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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Casey Shafer           M 30-34       1/93    5:38       22:29
2     Austen Davenport       M 25-29       1/70    5:53       23:31
3     Robert Minnich         M 40-44       1/84    6:27       25:45
4     Chris McGuire          M 30-34       2/93    6:40       26:37
5     David Ehlers           M 13-19       1/51    6:42       26:46
6     Steve Connelly         M 40-44       2/84    6:43       26:50
7     Grant Daily            M 25-29       2/70    6:43       26:50
8     Timothy Rutter         M 45-49       1/86    6:43       26:51
9     Erik Magner            M 45-49       2/86    6:44       26:56
10    Greg Eakins            M 25-29       3/70    6:45       26:59
11    Jeff Garr              M 30-34       3/93    6:46       27:02
12    Joe Stark              M 40-44       3/84    6:46       27:02
13    Steve Fedock           M 30-34       4/93    6:47       27:07
14    Anthony Pequignot      M 20-24       1/35    6:47       27:08
15    Daniel Hines           M 30-34       5/93    6:51       27:22
16    Gina Gray              F 30-34      1/305    6:52       27:28
17    Jonathan Burd          M 13-19       2/51    6:56       27:41
18    Eric Burns             M 20-24       2/35    7:06       28:24
19    Mike Braaten           M 25-29       4/70    7:06       28:24
20    Jacob Redding          M 13-19       3/51    7:08       28:29
21    Dillon Redding         M 01-12       1/46    7:08       28:31
22    Jason Houser           M 35-39       1/89    7:11       28:44
23    Chris Webb             M 30-34       6/93    7:17       29:07
24    Ken Sorg               M 40-44       4/84    7:23       29:30
25    Nicholas Albright      M 20-24       3/35    7:25       29:38
26    Kristy Trumbo          F 25-29      1/227    7:26       29:43
27    Alex Taylor            M 13-19       4/51    7:26       29:44
28    Tim Gerardot           M 45-49       3/86    7:27       29:46
29    Andrew Giles           M 30-34       7/93    7:28       29:52
30    Geoffrey Gustafson     M 35-39       2/89    7:29       29:56
31    Mike Kelly             M 40-44       5/84    7:30       29:58
32    James Walker           M 13-19       5/51    7:30       30:00
33    Bahiru Ehlers          M 01-12       2/46    7:31       30:04
34    Michael Keith          M 13-19       6/51    7:32       30:07
35    Chelsea Dilts          F 20-24      1/125    7:33       30:11
36    Stacie Hubbert         F 40-44      1/189    7:34       30:14
37    Scott Baker            M 50-54       1/90    7:34       30:16
38    Thomas Schnelker       M 30-34       8/93    7:37       30:26
39    Todd Johnson           M 35-39       3/89    7:37       30:27
40    Christian Miller       M 13-19       7/51    7:37       30:28
41    Amy Hanna              F 30-34      2/305    7:38       30:29
42    Ned Edington           M 55-59       1/86    7:38       30:29
43    Jessica Miller         F 25-29      2/227    7:38       30:31
44    Liz Heyerly            F 30-34      3/305    7:38       30:32
45    Chris Bello            M 20-24       4/35    7:40       30:39
46    John Mrugala           M 25-29       5/70    7:41       30:42
47    Jeremy Floyd           M 25-29       6/70    7:41       30:43
48    Nathan Dove            M 13-19       8/51    7:41       30:44
49    Brooke Zuber           F 13-19       1/80    7:41       30:44
50    Earnest Castle         M 30-34       9/93    7:42       30:46
51    Chris Guntle           M 13-19       9/51    7:45       30:58
52    David Geiger           M 50-54       2/90    7:46       31:03
53    Bliss Cook             F 20-24      2/125    7:47       31:05
54    Joseph Floyd           M 25-29       7/70    7:47       31:07
55    Byron Hayes            M 30-34      10/93    7:49       31:15
56    Kurt Patterson         M 45-49       4/86    7:50       31:19
57    Sam Laws               M 40-44       6/84    7:54       31:33
58    Justin Darvish         M 20-24       5/35    7:54       31:36
59    Janelle Hibiske        F 30-34      4/305    7:55       31:37
60    Lisa Wood              F 35-39      1/247    7:55       31:39
61    Tim Rooney             M 50-54       3/90    7:56       31:41
62    Michael Brannaka       M 30-34      11/93    7:56       31:41
63    Bill Hvizdos           M 13-19      10/51    7:57       31:48
64    Bethany Plattner       F 35-39      2/247    7:58       31:50
65    Tiffany Clark          F 13-19       2/80    8:00       31:58
66    Tommie Ankenbruck      M 25-29       8/70    8:00       31:59
67    Andrea Sumney          F 30-34      5/305    8:00       32:00
68    Jodie Patrick          F 30-34      6/305    8:01       32:04
69    Walter Fisher          M 25-29       9/70    8:03       32:09
70    Michael Lewellen       M 50-54       4/90    8:03       32:10
71    Wesly Laker            M 25-29      10/70    8:04       32:14
72    Jonathan Nolan         M 30-34      12/93    8:04       32:15
73    Clinton Holsinger      M 25-29      11/70    8:05       32:19
74    Brandon Scheirer       M 35-39       4/89    8:05       32:20
75    Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         1/7    8:06       32:21
76    Thomas Utley           M 45-49       5/86    8:07       32:25
77    R. William Schmidt     M 70-98       1/28    8:07       32:27
78    Hannah Lickey          F 13-19       3/80    8:07       32:27
79    Chrissy Ruich          F 20-24      3/125    8:07       32:28
80    Isabella Wiseman       F 13-19       4/80    8:08       32:30
81    Sarah Shuter           F 30-34      7/305    8:09       32:33
82    Joe Allen              M 30-34      13/93    8:12       32:47
83    Christopher Duba       M 35-39       5/89    8:12       32:47
84    Earl Burkholder        M 45-49       6/86    8:12       32:48
85    Rodney Harruff         M 45-49       7/86    8:15       32:59
86    Brad Harruff           M 45-49       8/86    8:15       32:59
87    Rob Warnecke           M 30-34      14/93    8:15       32:59
88    George Braaten         M 50-54       5/90    8:16       33:02
89    Caleb Schisler         M 13-19      11/51    8:18       33:09
90    Kevin Rich             M 35-39       6/89    8:18       33:12
91    Steve Haraburda        M 40-44       7/84    8:19       33:14
92    Jennifer Wooldridge    F 35-39      3/247    8:19       33:14
93    Frank Hunt             M 45-49       9/86    8:19       33:15
94    Deanne Keener          F 35-39      4/247    8:19       33:15
95    Courtni Gafken         F 20-24      4/125    8:20       33:17
96    Chad Wolff             M 35-39       7/89    8:20       33:17
97    Ed Ditmyer             M 30-34      15/93    8:20       33:19
98    Cherie Korn            F 40-44      2/189    8:20       33:19
99    Becca Graf             F 30-34      8/305    8:21       33:21
100   Lloyd Steere           M 45-49      10/86    8:21       33:22
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101   Tanya Pickett          F 30-34      9/305    8:21       33:24
102   Brad Eash              M 50-54       6/90    8:22       33:25
103   Joe Hernandez          M 60-64       1/64    8:22       33:28
104   Nikki Nygren           F 35-39      5/247    8:23       33:32
105   Nathan Froning         M 40-44       8/84    8:24       33:35
106   Kevin Brennan          M 50-54       7/90    8:24       33:36
107   Michael Redding        M 01-12       3/46    8:24       33:36
108   Logan Weaver           M 01-12       4/46    8:25       33:38
109   John Scherer           M 25-29      12/70    8:25       33:39
110   Darren Crandell        M 45-49      11/86    8:25       33:40
111   Andrea Numbers         F 25-29      3/227    8:25       33:40
112   Trenise Buchanan       F 01-12       1/57    8:25       33:40
113   Kalen Schlegel         M 01-12       5/46    8:26       33:41
114   Christine Marks        F 25-29      4/227    8:26       33:42
115   Brian Stockman         M 40-44       9/84    8:26       33:44
116   Amy Mays               F 35-39      6/247    8:27       33:45
117   Steve Schuhmacher      M 40-44      10/84    8:27       33:46
118   Savannah Clevinger     F 20-24      5/125    8:27       33:46
119   Benjamin Senesac       M 30-34      16/93    8:27       33:47
120   Samone Kayfesh         F 30-34     10/305    8:28       33:51
121   Kendyll Gebert         F 01-12       2/57    8:28       33:51
122   Ted Miller             M 45-49      12/86    8:29       33:53
123   Karen Rank             F 45-49      1/191    8:29       33:54
124   Chris Polhamus         M 20-24       6/35    8:29       33:55
125   Amanda Irish           F 25-29      5/227    8:29       33:55
126   Bridget Rooney         F 45-49      2/191    8:29       33:56
127   Ty Bello               M 50-54       8/90    8:30       33:57
128   Eric Stuczynski        M 40-44      11/84    8:30       33:59
129   Bradley Jones          M 01-12       6/46    8:31       34:01
130   Anna Grabner           F 30-34     11/305    8:32       34:06
131   Jay Wilhelm            M 45-49      13/86    8:32       34:08
132   Bruce Gilbert          M 65-69       1/23    8:33       34:10
133   Matthew Clark          M 35-39       8/89    8:34       34:13
134   Scott Stankiewicz      M 20-24       7/35    8:34       34:15
135   Scott Vorpahl          M 35-39       9/89    8:35       34:17
136   Michael Wemhoff        M 50-54       9/90    8:36       34:21
137   Jeffrey Harruff        M 40-44      12/84    8:36       34:24
138   Rachelle Trouten       F 13-19       5/80    8:37       34:26
139   Patrick Fruchey        M 30-34      17/93    8:37       34:26
140   Jacqueline Miller      F 45-49      3/191    8:37       34:26
141   Morgan Halliwill       F 01-12       3/57    8:37       34:28
142   Carol Bennett          F 50-54      1/209    8:38       34:30
143   Jim Berlien            M 60-64       2/64    8:38       34:31
144   Kylene Buczynski       F 20-24      6/125    8:39       34:33
145   Olivia Ice             F 25-29      6/227    8:39       34:35
146   Rosa Rodriguez         F 20-24      7/125    8:39       34:35
147   Nicole Hoeppner        F 30-34     12/305    8:40       34:37
148   Nelson Peters          M 25-29      13/70    8:40       34:39
149   David Thompson         M 45-49      14/86    8:40       34:40
150   Larry Smith            M 60-64       3/64    8:40       34:40
151   Jim Burd               M 50-54      10/90    8:42       34:46
152   Kristine Miller        F 35-39      7/247    8:42       34:46
153   Brad Hathaway          M 30-34      18/93    8:42       34:47
154   Michael Ballinger      M 35-39      10/89    8:42       34:48
155   Cori Wagner            F 30-34     13/305    8:43       34:50
156   Cassandra Taylor       F 20-24      8/125    8:43       34:50
157   Mark Leppek            M 40-44      13/84    8:43       34:52
158   Dennis Felger          M 40-44      14/84    8:43       34:52
159   Dan Naragon            M 50-54      11/90    8:44       34:54
160   Camille Naragon        F 20-24      9/125    8:44       34:54
161   Samuel Horner          M 55-59       2/86    8:45       34:59
162   John Krueckeberg       M 30-34      19/93    8:45       34:59
163   Briston Jewell         M 01-12       7/46    8:45       35:00
164   Courtney Barfell       F 13-19       6/80    8:45       35:00
165   Tyler Lucas            M 20-24       8/35    8:45       35:00
166   Sue Brown-Nickerson    F 50-54      2/209    8:46       35:02
167   Daniel L McGuire       M 65-69       2/23    8:46       35:04
168   Madisen Wallace        F 01-12       4/57    8:47       35:06
169   Heath Guenin           M 30-34      20/93    8:47       35:08
170   Megan Collins          F 35-39      8/247    8:47       35:08
171   Kathy Pleus            F 60-64      1/114    8:48       35:09
172   Chad Hathaway          M 25-29      14/70    8:48       35:11
173   Brenda Hathaway        F 55-59      1/171    8:48       35:12
174   Taylor Lechner         F 01-19        1/5    8:49       35:13
175   Madeline Meyers        F 13-19       7/80    8:49       35:15
176   Melanie Clibon         F 30-34     14/305    8:49       35:15
177   Patrick Paris          M 40-44      15/84    8:49       35:16
178   Laura Gottschalk       F 40-44      3/189    8:50       35:17
179   Thad Gerardot          M 25-29      15/70    8:50       35:18
180   Danny Lai              M 30-34      21/93    8:50       35:18
181   Jared Christiansen     M 13-19      12/51    8:50       35:19
182   Jill Bontrager         F 20-24     10/125    8:52       35:25
183   David Mizicko          M 50-54      12/90    8:52       35:26
184   Mark Trumbo            M 25-29      16/70    8:52       35:27
185   Lindsay Noffsinger     F 25-29      7/227    8:52       35:27
186   Anthony Hunt           M 20-24       9/35    8:52       35:28
187   Theresa Svarczkopf     F 25-29      8/227    8:52       35:28
188   Isaac Miller           M 01-12       8/46    8:55       35:37
189   Todd Miller            M 50-54      13/90    8:55       35:37
190   Leah Molly Westrick    F 25-29      9/227    8:55       35:38
191   Tammy Martin           F 40-44      4/189    8:55       35:38
192   Paul Masek             M 25-29      17/70    8:56       35:44
193   Ryne Wemhoff           M 01-19        1/2    8:57       35:47
194   Nathan Diehl           M 30-34      22/93    8:58       35:51
195   Clint Plattner         M 35-39      11/89    8:58       35:52
196   Vernon Keller          M 60-64       4/64    8:59       35:53
197   Aidan Heinzerling      M 30-34      23/93    8:59       35:55
198   Adam Berlien           M 25-29      18/70    9:00       35:58
199   Miranda Wilkins        F 30-34     15/305    9:01       36:02
200   Dustin Notter          M 13-19      13/51    9:02       36:07
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201   Justin Mosley          M 20-24      10/35    9:02       36:07
202   Erin Hansen            F 30-34     16/305    9:02       36:07
203   John McIntire          M 50-54      14/90    9:02       36:08
204   Courtney Zuehsow       F 30-34     17/305    9:03       36:09
205   Dick Harnly            M 70-98       2/28    9:03       36:11
206   Jacob Schumm           M 01-12       9/46    9:03       36:12
207   Rick Sprunger          M 50-54      15/90    9:04       36:13
208   Summer Harsh           F 30-34     18/305    9:04       36:14
209   Kristina Ledo          F 30-34     19/305    9:04       36:15
210   Seth Gleave            M 35-39      12/89    9:05       36:18
211   Brandon Sprunger       M 01-12      10/46    9:05       36:19
212   Jon Halliwill          M 45-49      15/86    9:05       36:19
213   Tommy Moore            M 30-34      24/93    9:06       36:24
214   Andrew Cohen           M 30-34      25/93    9:07       36:26
215   Christina Eakins       F 25-29     10/227    9:07       36:27
216   Allan Burris           M 25-29      19/70    9:08       36:29
217   Simeon Bennett         M 25-29      20/70    9:08       36:30
218   Jennifer McDunnough    F 40-44      5/189    9:09       36:34
219   Dan Herrmann           M 30-34      26/93    9:09       36:34
220   Tyler West             M 13-19      14/51    9:09       36:35
221   Bryce Reinig           M 13-19      15/51    9:10       36:40
222   Sherry Brown           F 35-39      9/247    9:11       36:41
223   Ryan Denbo             M 25-29      21/70    9:11       36:43
224   Marvin Sorg            M 55-59       3/86    9:11       36:43
225   Dean Schisler          M 45-49      16/86    9:12       36:45
226   Wilson Criswell        M 45-49      17/86    9:12       36:46
227   Paul Eggelston         M 55-59       4/86    9:12       36:46
228   Jessica Brown          F 30-34     20/305    9:12       36:48
229   Ronald Menze           M 55-59       5/86    9:13       36:49
230   Corinne Dove           F 01-12       5/57    9:13       36:49
231   Kelly Jacobs           F 35-39     10/247    9:13       36:49
232   Sara Briggs            F 30-34     21/305    9:13       36:50
233   Jacob Gable            M 13-19      16/51    9:13       36:51
234   Jerry Shull            M 50-54      16/90    9:13       36:51
235   Chad Jewell            M 35-39      13/89    9:13       36:51
236   Kassy Davis            F 30-34     22/305    9:13       36:51
237   Chris Dove             M 35-39      14/89    9:13       36:52
238   Andrea Beck            F 45-49      4/191    9:14       36:53
239   Laura Meyer            F 20-24     11/125    9:14       36:53
240   Katelyn Gutwein        F 13-19       8/80    9:14       36:53
241   Dakota Jones           M 13-19      17/51    9:14       36:53
242   Kurt Gutwein           M 13-19      18/51    9:14       36:54
243   Jeffrey Writtenhouse   M 55-59       6/86    9:14       36:54
244   Brett Gutwein          M 13-19      19/51    9:14       36:54
245   Rachelle Burkhead      F 30-34     23/305    9:14       36:55
246   Tammy Strawbridge      F 50-54      3/209    9:14       36:56
247   Karen Kirby            F 45-49      5/191    9:15       36:57
248   Michelle Hadley        F 35-39     11/247    9:15       36:59
249   Aaron Sprunger         M 35-39      15/89    9:15       37:00
250   Pete Norris            M 25-29      22/70    9:16       37:01
251   Austin Fisher          M 01-12      11/46    9:16       37:04
252   Chris Olson            M 45-49      18/86    9:17       37:05
253   Shawn Denison          M 25-29      23/70    9:17       37:06
254   Tom Gerbers            M 60-64       5/64    9:18       37:09
255   Lisa Krueckeberg       F 30-34     24/305    9:18       37:09
256   Melissa Sparks         F 30-34     25/305    9:18       37:10
257   Nicole Goodman         F 25-29     11/227    9:18       37:10
258   Ashley Steenman        F 25-29     12/227    9:18       37:10
259   Megan Warner           F 20-24     12/125    9:18       37:11
260   Amanda Burge           F 25-29     13/227    9:18       37:12
261   Madelyn Warner         F 20-24     13/125    9:19       37:13
262   Jennifer Cohen         F 30-34     26/305    9:20       37:18
263   Mallory Zuber          F 13-19       9/80    9:21       37:24
264   Taylor Zuber           F 01-12       6/57    9:22       37:25
265   Nicole Zuber           F 40-44      6/189    9:22       37:25
266   Ryan Zuber             M 13-19      20/51    9:22       37:26
267   Cassidy Reeder         F 25-29     14/227    9:22       37:27
268   Lee Cook               M 60-64       6/64    9:23       37:30
269   Chuck Statz            M 55-59       7/86    9:23       37:31
270   Ashley Federoff        F 01-12       7/57    9:23       37:32
271   Jessica Hammes         F 13-19      10/80    9:24       37:34
272   Cecil Wallace          M 45-49      19/86    9:24       37:35
273   Casey Anderson         M 30-34      27/93    9:24       37:36
274   Joan Cook              F 45-49      6/191    9:25       37:39
275   Kris Houser            M 30-34      28/93    9:26       37:41
276   Mindy Szczepanski      F 30-34     27/305    9:26       37:44
277   Paul Adams             M 13-19      21/51    9:26       37:44
278   Laura Hammes           F 40-44      7/189    9:27       37:46
279   Steven Butler Sr.      M 65-69       3/23    9:27       37:46
280   Curt Jennings          M 30-34      29/93    9:27       37:46
281   Nissa Otero            F 25-29     15/227    9:27       37:46
282   Amanda Van Zant        F 25-29     16/227    9:28       37:51
283   Brandon Krauter        M 25-29      24/70    9:28       37:52
284   Stefan Magner          M 01-12      12/46    9:28       37:52
285   Karen Garner           F 35-39     12/247    9:29       37:53
286   Rita Brockhouse        F 45-49      7/191    9:29       37:53
287   Lisa Dager             F 30-34     28/305    9:29       37:54
288   Dean Cutshall          M 65-69       4/23    9:29       37:56
289   Adam Laker             M 25-29      25/70    9:30       37:57
290   Stephanie Conn         F 30-34     29/305    9:30       37:58
291   Yolanda Moilanen       F 30-34     30/305    9:30       37:58
292   Matthew Klopsch        M 40-44      16/84    9:30       37:59
293   Jeremy Sorg            M 25-29      26/70    9:30       37:59
294   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         2/7    9:31       38:03
295   Karen Horner           F 55-59      2/171    9:32       38:06
296   John Price             M 45-49      20/86    9:32       38:07
297   Angela Reeve           F 40-44      8/189    9:33       38:09
298   Jeff Moore             M 60-64       7/64    9:33       38:11
299   Jill Shively           F 50-54      4/209    9:33       38:11
300   Kimberly Tratebas      F 35-39     13/247    9:33       38:12
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301   Debra Glasper          F 55-59      3/171    9:34       38:14
302   Heather Drebenstedt    F 30-34     31/305    9:34       38:15
303   John Drebenstedt       M 40-44      17/84    9:34       38:15
304   Michelle Eash          F 50-54      5/209    9:34       38:15
305   Olivia Arnos           F 01-12       8/57    9:34       38:16
306   Abby Leaders           F 25-29     17/227    9:35       38:17
307   Gordon Guernsey        M 55-59       8/86    9:35       38:19
308   Lynn Heim              F 55-59      4/171    9:35       38:19
309   Daniel Nielson         M 25-29      27/70    9:35       38:20
310   Kathleen Schremser     F 20-24     14/125    9:36       38:22
311   Heather Robinson       F 25-29     18/227    9:36       38:22
312   Rachel Notter          F 01-12       9/57    9:36       38:23
313   Greg Ducharme          M 45-49      21/86    9:36       38:23
314   Mary Rodriguez         F 55-59      5/171    9:37       38:25
315   Angela Lapp            F 30-34     32/305    9:37       38:27
316   Kara Waldon            F 20-24     15/125    9:37       38:27
317   Caitlin Bock           F 20-24     16/125    9:37       38:27
318   Kaylee Garmire         F 13-19      11/80    9:37       38:28
319   Sherry Shepherd        F 35-39     14/247    9:37       38:28
320   Mark Arnos             M 50-54      17/90    9:38       38:29
321   Amy Kampenga           F 20-24     17/125    9:38       38:30
322   Marshall Manoloff      M 45-49      22/86    9:38       38:32
323   Kevin Spitznagel       M 50-54      18/90    9:39       38:33
324   Ryan Holt              M 35-39      16/89    9:39       38:33
325   Charles Morrell        M 55-59       9/86    9:39       38:33
326   David Stineburg        M 25-29      28/70    9:39       38:33
327   Chad Creager           M 35-39      17/89    9:39       38:34
328   Christopher Schimke    M 35-39      18/89    9:39       38:34
329   Karen Bushey           F 55-59      6/171    9:39       38:35
330   Brian Jones            M 40-44      18/84    9:41       38:41
331   Nathan Keith           M 30-34      30/93    9:41       38:43
332   Linda L Herendeen      F 35-39     15/247    9:41       38:43
333   Kimberly Truesdell     F 30-34     33/305    9:42       38:46
334   Ryan Hunley            M 25-29      29/70    9:42       38:47
335   Amanda Mansfield       F 35-39     16/247    9:43       38:49
336   Stephen Cresse         M 40-44      19/84    9:44       38:53
337   Steve Jr Cresse        M 13-19      22/51    9:44       38:53
338   Kevin Lentz            M 55-59      10/86    9:44       38:54
339   Heidi Webb             F 25-29     19/227    9:44       38:56
340   Andrew Michael         M 30-34      31/93    9:45       38:57
341   Nate Reusser           M 25-29      30/70    9:45       38:58
342   Donna Lucas            F 50-54      6/209    9:45       39:00
343   Deborah Gates          F 55-59      7/171    9:45       39:00
344   Tom Jones              M 50-54      19/90    9:46       39:01
345   Jim Lucas              M 50-54      20/90    9:46       39:02
346   Scott Krumwiede        M 20-24      11/35    9:46       39:03
347   Katie Burnworth        F 30-34     34/305    9:46       39:04
348   Cindy Zuber            F 40-44      9/189    9:46       39:04
349   Mike Zuber             M 45-49      23/86    9:46       39:04
350   Derek Lorenzen         M 20-24      12/35    9:47       39:05
351   Marty Bianski          F 50-54      7/209    9:47       39:05
352   Sara Yaggy             F 35-39     17/247    9:47       39:06
353   Holly Stoiche          F 35-39     18/247    9:47       39:06
354   Chloe Hedges           F 20-24     18/125    9:47       39:07
355   Dalton Jones           M 13-19      23/51    9:47       39:07
356   Steve Yaggy            M 35-39      19/89    9:48       39:09
357   Katie Corson           F 20-24     19/125    9:48       39:09
358   Josh Lembke            M 20-24      13/35    9:48       39:10
359   Jason Roth             M 25-29      31/70    9:48       39:10
360   Steve Fisher           M 35-39      20/89    9:49       39:13
361   J.R. Ankenbruck        M 30-34      32/93    9:49       39:14
362   Rebecca Perkins        F 45-49      8/191    9:49       39:14
363   Tamara Sanderson       F 45-49      9/191    9:49       39:15
364   Tracy Krafcheck        F 25-29     20/227    9:49       39:16
365   Anthony Sliger         M 25-29      32/70    9:49       39:16
366   Karen Fisher           F 30-34     35/305    9:50       39:17
367   Alex Gallucci          M 25-29      33/70    9:50       39:18
368   Daniel Heath           M 55-59      11/86    9:50       39:19
369   Marilyn Miller         F 45-49     10/191    9:50       39:19
370   Gregory Hevel          M 45-49      24/86    9:50       39:20
371   Marshall Springer      M 50-54      21/90    9:51       39:22
372   Joe Darvish            M 50-54      22/90    9:51       39:22
373   April Wirt             F 25-29     21/227    9:51       39:23
374   J. Patrick Butterbaugh M 60-64       8/64    9:52       39:25
375   Cheryl Hemsoth         F 40-44     10/189    9:52       39:26
376   Melinda Connelly       F 40-44     11/189    9:52       39:26
377   Sam Cirillo            M 30-34      33/93    9:52       39:28
378   Betty Lentz            F 50-54      8/209    9:53       39:32
379   Cassandra Bowman       F 25-29     22/227    9:54       39:36
380   Tina Walters           F 40-44     12/189    9:54       39:36
381   Mindy Dollens          F 30-34     36/305    9:55       39:38
382   John Burda             M 40-44      20/84    9:55       39:38
383   Lauren Braaten         F 13-19      12/80    9:55       39:38
384   Jennifer Scheiderer    F 35-39     19/247    9:56       39:41
385   Gary Early             M 45-49      25/86    9:56       39:41
386   Theo Braaten           M 45-49      26/86    9:56       39:41
387   Jodi Koesters          F 35-39     20/247    9:56       39:42
388   Kimberly Williams      F 35-39     21/247    9:56       39:43
389   Karmen Adams           F 35-39     22/247    9:56       39:43
390   Starr Jojola           F 30-34     37/305    9:56       39:44
391   Ann Notter             F 40-44     13/189    9:57       39:45
392   Robert Reynolds        M 30-34      34/93    9:57       39:46
393   Paul Michel            M 25-29      34/70    9:57       39:46
394   Joe Nichols            M 50-54      23/90    9:57       39:48
395   Janette Blauvelt       F 45-49     11/191    9:57       39:48
396   Adam Reece             M 35-39      21/89    9:57       39:48
397   Lisa Loeffler          F 25-29     23/227    9:58       39:49
398   Wendy Federoff         F 35-39     23/247    9:58       39:50
399   Kathy Winter           F 50-54      9/209    9:58       39:51
400   Amanda Jackson         F 25-29     24/227    9:58       39:51

Generated February 11, 2026 at 4:25 AM 4/29



Fort4Fitness - 4-Mile Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Joseph Hutt            M 30-34      35/93    9:59       39:55
402   Gabriel Buenconsejo    M 35-39      22/89    9:59       39:55
403   Greg Baller            M 45-49      27/86    9:59       39:56
404   Amy Waldman            F 30-34     38/305   10:00       39:57
405   Annie Bobilya          F 55-59      8/171   10:00       39:57
406   Logan Allen            M 13-19      24/51   10:00       39:58
407   Rachel Mensah          F 25-29     25/227   10:00       39:58
408   Christopher Chalmers   M 25-29      35/70   10:00       39:58
409   Tony Vie               M 35-39      23/89   10:01       40:01
410   Mick Sokolowski        M 55-59      12/86   10:01       40:02
411   Betsy Magner           F 45-49     12/191   10:01       40:03
412   Will Salzer            M 13-19      25/51   10:02       40:05
413   Jennifer Zink          F 35-39     24/247   10:02       40:05
414   Sam Wirges             M 13-19      26/51   10:03       40:09
415   Rhonda Schlegel        F 40-44     14/189   10:03       40:10
416   Brad Schlegel          M 35-39      24/89   10:03       40:11
417   Kristine Cirillo       F 30-34     39/305   10:04       40:13
418   Jamie Daugherty        M 35-39      25/89   10:04       40:13
419   Melissa Smith          F 35-39     25/247   10:04       40:14
420   Jon Eberhardt          M 30-34      36/93   10:04       40:14
421   Amy Miller             F 30-34     40/305   10:04       40:15
422   Sara Kora              F 30-34     41/305   10:04       40:15
423   Clint Baker            M 30-34      37/93   10:04       40:16
424   Daniel Cloutier        M 25-29      36/70   10:04       40:16
425   Audrey Bendel          F 25-29     26/227   10:05       40:17
426   John Kremer            M 25-29      37/70   10:05       40:18
427   Niki Donlan            F 30-34     42/305   10:05       40:19
428   Ryan Harris            M 30-34      38/93   10:06       40:22
429   Josie Gregar           F 35-39     26/247   10:06       40:22
430   Tammy Barger           F 35-39     27/247   10:06       40:22
431   Andy Vogel             M 50-54      24/90   10:06       40:24
432   Jennifer Arnold        F 35-39     28/247   10:07       40:26
433   William Anglin         M 35-39      26/89   10:07       40:28
434   Pam Young              F 50-54     10/209   10:08       40:29
435   Nathan Williams        M 35-39      27/89   10:08       40:30
436   Emily Gutwein          F 20-24     20/125   10:09       40:36
437   Michael Ottenweller    M 55-59      13/86   10:09       40:36
438   Brock Moeller          M 25-29      38/70   10:10       40:37
439   Molly Steffen          F 30-34     43/305   10:10       40:37
440   Sara Huber             F 30-34     44/305   10:10       40:37
441   Karen Schieber         F 25-29     27/227   10:10       40:38
442   Keith Lages            M 30-34      39/93   10:10       40:40
443   Amy Cain               F 30-34     45/305   10:10       40:40
444   Sara Stroble           F 25-29     28/227   10:11       40:41
445   Matthew Tappy          M 35-39      28/89   10:11       40:41
446   Christine Dewitt       F 35-39     29/247   10:11       40:43
447   Lori Leatherman        F 40-44     15/189   10:11       40:43
448   Kristine Lill          F 40-44     16/189   10:12       40:45
449   Angela Roy             F 20-24     21/125   10:12       40:45
450   Logan House            M 01-12      13/46   10:12       40:46
451   Ruben Aguirre          M 30-34      40/93   10:12       40:46
452   Allen Brouwer          M 35-39      29/89   10:12       40:46
453   Lisa House             F 35-39     30/247   10:12       40:47
454   Michael Barman         M 60-64       9/64   10:12       40:47
455   Preeti Dembla          F 40-44     17/189   10:12       40:47
456   Jeffrey Stemen         M 50-54      25/90   10:13       40:50
457   Dawn Schuman           F 35-39     31/247   10:13       40:51
458   Debra Lambert          F 45-49     13/191   10:13       40:51
459   Sandra Vance           F 55-59      9/171   10:13       40:51
460   Jennifer Bleke         F 35-39     32/247   10:13       40:51
461   Kara Alverson          F 35-39     33/247   10:13       40:52
462   Norm Harruff           M 70-98       3/28   10:14       40:54
463   Matthew Capozza        M 40-44      21/84   10:14       40:54
464   Daniel Johns           M 45-49      28/86   10:14       40:55
465   Michael Bixby          M 35-39      30/89   10:14       40:56
466   John Amos              M 35-39      31/89   10:15       40:57
467   Kym Crandell           F 45-49     14/191   10:16       41:01
468   Nicole Every           F 30-34     46/305   10:16       41:02
469   Raymond Carr           M 35-39      32/89   10:16       41:02
470   Barbara Carr           F 30-34     47/305   10:16       41:04
471   Tim Fairman            M 50-54      26/90   10:16       41:04
472   Jason Langham          M 25-29      39/70   10:17       41:06
473   Mindy Smith            F 40-44     18/189   10:17       41:07
474   Alison Sorg            F 20-24     22/125   10:18       41:09
475   Ryan Johnson           M 25-29      40/70   10:18       41:09
476   Donna Szymanski        F 45-49     15/191   10:18       41:10
477   Jody Langley           F 30-34     48/305   10:18       41:10
478   Raymond Coblentz       M 70-98       4/28   10:18       41:10
479   Heidi Darley           F 35-39     34/247   10:18       41:10
480   Karen Cook             F 50-54     11/209   10:18       41:12
481   Jacie Stahl            F 30-34     49/305   10:18       41:12
482   Jennifer Hayworth      F 30-34     50/305   10:19       41:14
483   Dawn Potter            F 30-34     51/305   10:19       41:14
484   Jim Krafcheck          M 55-59      14/86   10:20       41:20
485   Larry Wasson           M 35-39      33/89   10:21       41:24
486   Tom Salzer             M 40-44      22/84   10:22       41:26
487   Rachel Daily           F 25-29     29/227   10:22       41:27
488   Linda Mock             F 60-64      2/114   10:23       41:29
489   Wendy Vie              F 40-44     19/189   10:23       41:31
490   Lauren Stone           F 01-12      10/57   10:24       41:33
491   Avery Martin           F 01-12      11/57   10:25       41:37
492   Stanley Church         M 55-59      15/86   10:25       41:38
493   Megan Steere           F 13-19      13/80   10:25       41:39
494   Paula Schlarb          F 30-34     52/305   10:25       41:39
495   Stephanie Thomas       F 35-39     35/247   10:26       41:42
496   Nicole Eastom          F 25-29     30/227   10:26       41:42
497   Lukas Szulc            M 20-24      14/35   10:26       41:42
498   Robbie Clark           F 20-24     23/125   10:26       41:42
499   Alex Newlin            M 01-12      14/46   10:26       41:43
500   Eric Purnell           M 35-39      34/89   10:26       41:44

Generated February 11, 2026 at 4:25 AM 5/29



Fort4Fitness - 4-Mile Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
501   Abygayl Carey          F 01-12      12/57   10:26       41:44
502   Nate Hitzeman          M 35-39      35/89   10:27       41:45
503   Melanie Reynolds       F 40-44     20/189   10:27       41:46
504   Jamie Delagrange       F 30-34     53/305   10:27       41:48
505   Rachel Moore           F 35-39     36/247   10:27       41:48
506   Tina Allmandinger      F 40-44     21/189   10:28       41:52
507   Christina Hise         F 25-29     31/227   10:30       41:57
508   Bruce Witzenman        M 50-54      27/90   10:30       41:59
509   Kylee Heinold          F 25-29     32/227   10:31       42:03
510   Ashley May             F 20-24     24/125   10:31       42:03
511   Jeremy Heinold         M 25-29      41/70   10:31       42:04
512   Amy Scheirer           F 30-34     54/305   10:31       42:04
513   Austin Hartman         M 13-19      27/51   10:32       42:06
514   Laura Batchelder       F 30-34     55/305   10:32       42:07
515   Randy Schreiber        M 35-39      36/89   10:33       42:09
516   Kelley Baird           F 30-34     56/305   10:33       42:09
517   Mindy Theard           F 30-34     57/305   10:33       42:09
518   Stacey Hendricks       F 30-34     58/305   10:33       42:12
519   Deb Fisher             F 55-59     10/171   10:33       42:12
520   Luciana Young          F 35-39     37/247   10:34       42:13
521   Travis Rolston         M 20-24      15/35   10:34       42:13
522   Kristy Sharp           F 20-24     25/125   10:34       42:16
523   Michelle Blevins       F 20-24     26/125   10:34       42:16
524   Carla Schneider        F 35-39     38/247   10:35       42:18
525   James Miklos           M 30-34      41/93   10:35       42:18
526   Basia Biagiotti        F 13-19      14/80   10:35       42:18
527   Doug Spieth            M 40-44      23/84   10:35       42:20
528   Madison Snyder         F 13-19      15/80   10:35       42:20
529   Gary Bishop III        M 20-24      16/35   10:35       42:20
530   Mandy Keller           F 25-29     33/227   10:36       42:22
531   Ryan Hadley            M 35-39      37/89   10:36       42:22
532   Sandra Overman         F 30-34     59/305   10:36       42:22
533   Alex Kiefer            M 35-39      38/89   10:36       42:23
534   Dani Kiefer            F 30-34     60/305   10:36       42:23
535   Mandy Schwartz         F 25-29     34/227   10:36       42:24
536   Aimee Sulecki          F 35-39     39/247   10:37       42:25
537   Linda Corson           F 55-59     11/171   10:37       42:25
538   Steven Neary           M 20-24      17/35   10:37       42:27
539   Jack Shoaf             M 65-69       5/23   10:38       42:31
540   Amanda Williams        F 35-39     40/247   10:39       42:33
541   Shannon McBarnes       F 40-44     22/189   10:39       42:36
542   Sarah Mohrman          F 35-39     41/247   10:39       42:36
543   Tim Jones              M 40-44      24/84   10:40       42:37
544   Renee Gregory          F 40-44     23/189   10:40       42:38
545   Annie Federspiel       F 30-34     61/305   10:40       42:38
546   Brian Adams            M 40-44      25/84   10:40       42:38
547   Alex Adams             M 01-12      15/46   10:40       42:38
548   Michelle Gladieux      F 35-39     42/247   10:40       42:39
549   Elaina Inglese         F 40-44     24/189   10:40       42:39
550   Chelsea Sellers        F 20-24     27/125   10:40       42:40
551   Ginevra Wasson         F 40-44     25/189   10:40       42:40
552   Benjamin Hollopeter    M 30-34      42/93   10:40       42:40
553   Alisha Rodger          F 30-34     62/305   10:40       42:40
554   Jenifer Young          F 30-34     63/305   10:41       42:41
555   Maxine Collins         F 60-64      3/114   10:41       42:41
556   Christopher Likes      M 40-44      26/84   10:41       42:43
557   Rachel Crawford        F 30-34     64/305   10:41       42:44
558   Teresa Helbert         F 30-34     65/305   10:42       42:45
559   Lauri Olson            F 35-39     43/247   10:42       42:48
560   Linda Van Zant         F 50-54     12/209   10:42       42:49
561   Lisa McGuire           F 30-34     66/305   10:43       42:50
562   Holly Steward          F 35-39     44/247   10:43       42:50
563   Dawn Kennedy           F 20-24     28/125   10:43       42:52
564   Angela Federspiel      F 40-44     26/189   10:44       42:53
565   Suzanne Federspiel     F 35-39     45/247   10:44       42:53
566   Sara Rumschlag         F 20-24     29/125   10:44       42:55
567   Richard Paczkowski     M 55-59      16/86   10:44       42:56
568   Sharon Bieberich       F 60-64      4/114   10:45       42:57
569   Brad Laker             M 30-34      43/93   10:45       42:57
570   Michael Smith          M 45-49      29/86   10:45       42:59
571   Jessica Sharp          F 25-29     35/227   10:45       42:59
572   Wayne Augenstein       M 65-69       6/23   10:46       43:02
573   Lori Snyder            F 40-44     27/189   10:46       43:03
574   Jasmine Smith          F 13-19      16/80   10:47       43:05
575   Elizabeth Davenport    F 25-29     36/227   10:47       43:06
576   Evan Gebert            M 13-19      28/51   10:47       43:07
577   Kate Peterson          F 50-54     13/209   10:48       43:09
578   Kate Wloszek           F 20-24     30/125   10:49       43:14
579   Matthew Faley          M 40-44      27/84   10:49       43:15
580   Erica Klaehn           F 30-34     67/305   10:50       43:17
581   Charlie Fritz          M 20-24      18/35   10:50       43:17
582   Melissa McClain        F 30-34     68/305   10:50       43:18
583   Sarah Schmidt          F 13-19      17/80   10:50       43:18
584   Julie Kimmel           F 30-34     69/305   10:51       43:21
585   Brenda Smith           F 50-54     14/209   10:51       43:24
586   Erik Schlemmer         M 30-34      44/93   10:51       43:24
587   Wesley Jakacki         M 20-24      19/35   10:52       43:27
588   Jaclyn Jakacki         F 20-24     31/125   10:52       43:27
589   Melanie Lubs           F 20-24     32/125   10:52       43:28
590   Laura Johnson          F 40-44     28/189   10:53       43:29
591   Denise Keane           F 50-54     15/209   10:53       43:31
592   Mary Kelly             F 20-24     33/125   10:54       43:33
593   Shelly Hetler          F 35-39     46/247   10:54       43:33
594   Nicki Wilson           F 20-24     34/125   10:54       43:36
595   Matthew Wemhoff        M 20-24      20/35   10:55       43:38
596   Katrina Daniels        F 20-24     35/125   10:55       43:39
597   Gary Basinger          M 40-44      28/84   10:55       43:39
598   Joe Treadway           M 45-49      30/86   10:55       43:39
599   Trenton Boggs          M 40-44      29/84   10:55       43:39
600   Holly Boggs            F 40-44     29/189   10:55       43:39
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601   Craig Daniels          M 13-19      29/51   10:55       43:40
602   Amber Boggs            F 01-12      13/57   10:56       43:41
603   Tina Wolff             F 35-39     47/247   10:56       43:41
604   Graig Vore             M 25-29      42/70   10:56       43:41
605   Julie Getty            F 35-39     48/247   10:56       43:42
606   Bill Kastner           M 65-69       7/23   10:56       43:43
607   J.D. Myers             M 25-29      43/70   10:56       43:45
608   Camilla Gardner        F 25-29     37/227   10:57       43:45
609   Junior Gamble          M 55-59      17/86   10:57       43:45
610   Carol Busse            F 45-49     16/191   10:57       43:45
611   Angela Martin          F 30-34     70/305   10:57       43:47
612   Shawn Busse            M 35-39      39/89   10:57       43:48
613   Aubree Gronek          F 30-34     71/305   10:57       43:48
614   Larry Wellmon          M 50-54      28/90   10:58       43:52
615   Jill Sloffer           F 30-34     72/305   10:58       43:52
616   Kristen Bader          F 30-34     73/305   10:59       43:53
617   Laura Snipes           F 60-64      5/114   10:59       43:54
618   Sara Boyd              F 30-34     74/305   10:59       43:54
619   Jeni Peters            F 20-24     36/125   10:59       43:54
620   Karren Snell           F 50-54     16/209   11:00       43:57
621   Andrea Gallucci        F 25-29     38/227   11:00       43:57
622   Christina Jenkot       F 30-34     75/305   11:00       43:57
623   Elizabeth Elick        F 50-54     17/209   11:00       43:58
624   Lauren Braund          F 20-24     37/125   11:00       44:00
625   Christy Holliday       F 35-39     49/247   11:00       44:00
626   Alicia Wilkins         F 30-34     76/305   11:00       44:00
627   Elizabeth Richhart     F 13-19      18/80   11:00       44:00
628   Stephanie Houser       F 35-39     50/247   11:01       44:03
629   Garrett Millhouse      M 01-12      16/46   11:01       44:03
630   Angie Ley              F 20-24     38/125   11:01       44:03
631   Sandy Spriestersbach   F 25-29     39/227   11:02       44:06
632   Lis Ring               F 30-34     77/305   11:02       44:07
633   Robyn Fry              F 40-44     30/189   11:03       44:09
634   Varina Presswood       F 50-54     18/209   11:03       44:09
635   Phillip Wright         M 55-59      18/86   11:03       44:10
636   Mark Warsco            M 55-59      19/86   11:04       44:13
637   Carlos Medina          M 50-54      29/90   11:06       44:21
638   Andy Schumm            M 35-39      40/89   11:06       44:24
639   Diann Bear             F 35-39     51/247   11:07       44:26
640   Martha Murray          F 35-39     52/247   11:07       44:26
641   Danny Nusbaum          M 65-69       8/23   11:07       44:27
642   Scott Masterson        M 40-44      30/84   11:08       44:29
643   Kelly Vorpahl          F 35-39     53/247   11:08       44:29
644   Carrie Allman          F 35-39     54/247   11:08       44:31
645   Erica Chandrasekhar    F 35-39     55/247   11:08       44:32
646   Krista Brandt          F 35-39     56/247   11:09       44:35
647   Jennifer Finley        F 30-34     78/305   11:09       44:35
648   Amy Vail               F 25-29     40/227   11:10       44:37
649   Stephanie Scudder      F 25-29     41/227   11:10       44:38
650   Suzanne Kuntz          F 40-44     31/189   11:10       44:39
651   Tuan Newlin            M 40-44      31/84   11:10       44:41
652   Meredith Starks        F 35-39     57/247   11:11       44:41
653   Harmony Duba           F 35-39     58/247   11:11       44:41
654   James Stapel           M 60-64      10/64   11:11       44:41
655   Angela Herber          F 30-34     79/305   11:11       44:42
656   Beth Morgan            F 25-29     42/227   11:11       44:42
657   Kristen Lennart        F 25-29     43/227   11:11       44:43
658   Dustin Adams           M 25-29      44/70   11:11       44:44
659   Kim Steere             F 45-49     17/191   11:11       44:44
660   Rachel Adams           F 25-29     44/227   11:11       44:44
661   Julie Cox              F 45-49     18/191   11:11       44:44
662   Amy Cumberland         F 30-34     80/305   11:12       44:47
663   Brandon Risch          M 25-29      45/70   11:12       44:47
664   Amy Simmons            F 35-39     59/247   11:12       44:48
665   Latisa Baryo           F 40-44     32/189   11:12       44:48
666   Andrea Benzinger       F 25-29     45/227   11:13       44:49
667   Connie Breeden         F 40-44     33/189   11:13       44:49
668   Patricia Heath         F 55-59     12/171   11:13       44:50
669   Steve Irven            M 50-54      30/90   11:14       44:55
670   Janelle Bracey         F 25-29     46/227   11:14       44:56
671   Lori Pontsler          F 25-29     47/227   11:15       44:57
672   Stacy Erickson         F 30-34     81/305   11:15       44:57
673   Randy Mounphoxay       M 20-24      21/35   11:15       45:00
674   Jimmie Clark           M 30-34      45/93   11:15       45:00
675   Niki Eckhart           F 30-34     82/305   11:16       45:01
676   Amy Miller             F 35-39     60/247   11:16       45:02
677   Benjamin Harruff       M 13-19      30/51   11:16       45:03
678   Curtis Gordon          M 25-29      46/70   11:17       45:06
679   Danielle Abouhalkah    F 13-19      19/80   11:18       45:11
680   Clara Chilian          F 01-12      14/57   11:18       45:12
681   Maria Wemhoff          F 13-19      20/80   11:18       45:13
682   Dawn Sipes             F 40-44     34/189   11:19       45:14
683   Rebecca Schmidt        F 25-29     48/227   11:19       45:14
684   Nathan Schmidt         M 30-34      46/93   11:19       45:14
685   Jared Swihart          M 20-24      22/35   11:19       45:15
686   Annette Poling         F 35-39     61/247   11:19       45:15
687   Leigh Hayden           F 45-49     19/191   11:19       45:15
688   James Tucker           M 60-64      11/64   11:19       45:16
689   Sharon Hoffman         F 55-59     13/171   11:19       45:16
690   Jeffrey Hardesty       M 20-24      23/35   11:19       45:16
691   Kristina Dearing       F 35-39     62/247   11:20       45:17
692   Arianna Study          F 13-19      21/80   11:20       45:19
693   Dana Barrett           F 30-34     83/305   11:20       45:19
694   Stacey Cox             F 35-39     63/247   11:20       45:19
695   Denis Pauze            M 70-98       5/28   11:21       45:23
696   Larry Bower            M 70-98       6/28   11:22       45:27
697   Kevin Mikaloff         M 30-34      47/93   11:22       45:27
698   Amy Hohman             F 30-34     84/305   11:23       45:29
699   Caitlin Smith          F 25-29     49/227   11:23       45:29
700   Jeff Walker            M 35-39      41/89   11:23       45:29
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701   Andrew Young           M 30-34      48/93   11:23       45:29
702   Susan Link             F 50-54     19/209   11:23       45:32
703   Cindy Burkhart         F 45-49     20/191   11:25       45:39
704   Andrew Gaier           M 30-34      49/93   11:25       45:39
705   Steve Habig            M 50-54      31/90   11:26       45:42
706   Catherine Lake         F 30-34     85/305   11:26       45:43
707   Lori Reynolds          F 30-34     86/305   11:26       45:44
708   Elaine Gerken          F 25-29     50/227   11:27       45:48
709   Serafina Salamo        F 35-39     64/247   11:28       45:49
710   Tabitha Slagle         F 35-39     65/247   11:28       45:50
711   Andrea Hunley          F 25-29     51/227   11:28       45:50
712   Breann McCoart         F 30-34     87/305   11:28       45:51
713   Nicole Warner          F 25-29     52/227   11:29       45:53
714   Amanda Schaefer        F 20-24     39/125   11:29       45:53
715   Tameika Williams       F 30-34     88/305   11:29       45:55
716   Catherine Adams        F 13-19      22/80   11:30       45:58
717   Shannon Lawrence       F 35-39     66/247   11:30       45:59
718   Flavia Marietto        F 25-29     53/227   11:30       45:59
719   Jennifer Martin        F 40-44     35/189   11:30       45:59
720   Stephanie Abouhalkah   F 13-19      23/80   11:31       46:02
721   Zeb Getrost            M 01-12      17/46   11:31       46:03
722   Michelle Hansen        F 35-39     67/247   11:31       46:03
723   Melinda Welling        F 30-34     89/305   11:31       46:04
724   Tina Warnecke          F 30-34     90/305   11:32       46:05
725   Cammie Baker           F 45-49     21/191   11:32       46:05
726   Jessi Getrost          F 30-34     91/305   11:32       46:06
727   Kirk Swenson           M 55-59      20/86   11:32       46:06
728   Betsy Swenson          F 45-49     22/191   11:32       46:07
729   Kyle Davis             F 45-49     23/191   11:32       46:07
730   Tony Plescher          M 55-59      21/86   11:33       46:11
731   Kim Hutt               F 30-34     92/305   11:33       46:12
732   David Musselman        M 50-54      32/90   11:34       46:14
733   Lauren Pieri           F 25-29     54/227   11:34       46:16
734   Anne Davies            F 55-59     14/171   11:34       46:16
735   David Jankowski        M 45-49      31/86   11:35       46:17
736   Hannah Musselman       F 13-19      24/80   11:35       46:17
737   Monica Hollars         F 40-44     36/189   11:35       46:17
738   Dennis Conatser        M 50-54      33/90   11:35       46:18
739   Annette Kramer         F 35-39     68/247   11:35       46:19
740   Mike Vore              M 45-49      32/86   11:36       46:21
741   Rachel Baker           F 20-24     40/125   11:36       46:21
742   Penny Worman           F 30-34     93/305   11:36       46:23
743   Daniel Palmer          M 45-49      33/86   11:36       46:23
744   Nury Johnson           F 55-59     15/171   11:37       46:25
745   Mallari Daley          F 25-29     55/227   11:37       46:27
746   Janice Dager           F 60-64      6/114   11:38       46:29
747   Angela Willis          F 30-34     94/305   11:38       46:30
748   Dan Smith              M 40-44      32/84   11:38       46:30
749   Kimberly Kratt         F 45-49     24/191   11:38       46:31
750   Timothy Webb           M 30-34      50/93   11:38       46:31
751   Anne Carolus           F 45-49     25/191   11:38       46:32
752   Dick Sive              M 70-98       7/28   11:38       46:32
753   Evan Hart              M 13-19      31/51   11:39       46:35
754   Ned Hart               M 50-54      34/90   11:40       46:37
755   Shannon McClure        F 25-29     56/227   11:40       46:38
756   Renee Walters          F 20-24     41/125   11:40       46:40
757   Madelyn Lockwood       F 13-19      25/80   11:41       46:41
758   Richard Marhoover      M 35-39      42/89   11:41       46:41
759   Cassie Barton          F 20-24     42/125   11:41       46:42
760   Robin Smallwood        F 40-44     37/189   11:41       46:42
761   Chelsea Trabert        F 20-24     43/125   11:42       46:46
762   Barbara Bubp           F 35-39     69/247   11:42       46:47
763   Debra Vanderford       F 50-54     20/209   11:43       46:50
764   Sarah Faley            F 01-12      15/57   11:43       46:50
765   Lindsay Anderson       F 25-29     57/227   11:44       46:54
766   Stefani Biddle         F 20-24     44/125   11:44       46:55
767   Chris Welling          F 55-59     16/171   11:44       46:55
768   Kara West              F 30-34     95/305   11:44       46:56
769   Stacie Todd            F 30-34     96/305   11:44       46:56
770   Janie Graves           F 50-54     21/209   11:44       46:56
771   Stacy Houser           F 30-34     97/305   11:45       46:58
772   Kristi Faley           F 35-39     70/247   11:45       46:59
773   Andrea Archbold        F 25-29     58/227   11:45       47:00
774   Ashley Didier          F 25-29     59/227   11:46       47:02
775   Shanna Maynard         F 30-34     98/305   11:46       47:03
776   Brian Holt             M 40-44      33/84   11:46       47:03
777   Natalie Smith          F 35-39     71/247   11:46       47:03
778   Jessie Ford            F 25-29     60/227   11:46       47:04
779   Emily Ellison          F 25-29     61/227   11:46       47:04
780   Jennifer Daley         F 20-24     45/125   11:47       47:05
781   Elizabeth Hartman      F 25-29     62/227   11:47       47:05
782   Jack Morris            M 70-98       8/28   11:47       47:06
783   Laura Niezer           F 30-34     99/305   11:49       47:15
784   Kyle Lock              M 30-34      51/93   11:49       47:15
785   Janna Larimore         F 20-24     46/125   11:49       47:16
786   Karie Miller           F 50-54     22/209   11:50       47:18
787   Tim Blauvelt           M 45-49      34/86   11:50       47:18
788   Sarah Kerley           F 25-29     63/227   11:50       47:18
789   Leah Doughty           F 45-49     26/191   11:51       47:23
790   Pamela Manoloff        F 45-49     27/191   11:51       47:24
791   Dayanne Writtenhouse   F 55-59     17/171   11:52       47:26
792   Hillary House          F 20-24     47/125   11:52       47:26
793   Lauren O'Hear          F 01-12      16/57   11:52       47:27
794   Greg Bates             M 40-44      34/84   11:52       47:27
795   Troy McDaniel          M 40-44      35/84   11:52       47:28
796   Deb Michel             F 50-54     23/209   11:52       47:28
797   Michael O'Hear         M 40-44      36/84   11:52       47:28
798   Mark O'Maley           M 25-29      47/70   11:52       47:28
799   Malinda Gamble         F 50-54     24/209   11:53       47:30
800   Carissa O'Brien        F 35-39     72/247   11:53       47:30
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801   Kristi Helvie          F 30-34    100/305   11:54       47:34
802   Amber Kimmel           F 30-34    101/305   11:55       47:38
803   Jeremy Bugge           M 25-29      48/70   11:55       47:40
804   Christy Tinker         F 35-39     73/247   11:56       47:42
805   Michele Musson         F 25-29     64/227   11:56       47:42
806   Carmen Rosado          F 30-34    102/305   11:56       47:42
807   Monica Kleparek        F 50-54     25/209   11:56       47:42
808   Michelle Hunley        F 20-24     48/125   11:56       47:43
809   Paul Musson            M 25-29      49/70   11:57       47:45
810   Ross Carolus           M 45-49      35/86   11:58       47:51
811   Jennifer Clevenger     F 25-29     65/227   11:59       47:55
812   Joni Myers             F 25-29     66/227   11:59       47:55
813   Donna Freund           F 55-59     18/171   11:59       47:56
814   Kathleen Hickey        F 35-39     74/247   12:00       47:57
815   Allison Crowell        F 30-34    103/305   12:00       47:59
816   Elizabeth Brooks       F 30-34    104/305   12:00       48:00
817   Angela Spieth          F 40-44     38/189   12:01       48:01
818   Dana Bayne             F 25-29     67/227   12:01       48:03
819   Carly Statz            F 30-34    105/305   12:01       48:04
820   Giann Gonzales         F 13-19      26/80   12:01       48:04
821   Jessica Murphy         F 13-19      27/80   12:01       48:04
822   Mary Berkshire         F 55-59     19/171   12:02       48:05
823   Allison McConnell      F 13-19      28/80   12:02       48:06
824   Hannah Densel          F 20-24     49/125   12:03       48:09
825   Lynette Kanning        F 45-49     28/191   12:03       48:10
826   Natalie Novell         F 20-24     50/125   12:03       48:11
827   Katrina Miller         F 13-19      29/80   12:03       48:11
828   Brenda Borders         F 20-24     51/125   12:03       48:12
829   Emily McConnell        F 20-24     52/125   12:03       48:12
830   Vanessa Stineburg      F 25-29     68/227   12:03       48:12
831   Alec Johnson           M 40-44      37/84   12:04       48:13
832   Janis Smith            F 50-54     26/209   12:04       48:13
833   Stephanie Kelly        F 30-34    106/305   12:04       48:14
834   Thomas Terwiel         M 40-44      38/84   12:04       48:15
835   Abby Tomkinson         F 30-34    107/305   12:04       48:15
836   Tanya Hetler           F 35-39     75/247   12:04       48:16
837   Julie Later            F 30-34    108/305   12:05       48:20
838   Brent Roth             M 55-59      22/86   12:06       48:21
839   Abby Weber             F 20-24     53/125   12:06       48:21
840   April Morrison         F 35-39     76/247   12:06       48:23
841   Barb Bowers            F 50-54     27/209   12:06       48:24
842   Kenny Herron           M 45-49      36/86   12:07       48:28
843   Geri Schmidt           F 50-54     28/209   12:07       48:28
844   Rebecca Todd           F 35-39     77/247   12:08       48:29
845   Melissa Tigner         F 25-29     69/227   12:08       48:29
846   Laura Farlow           F 50-54     29/209   12:08       48:31
847   Garry Hewes            M 45-49      37/86   12:08       48:32
848   Jenna Casper           F 20-24     54/125   12:08       48:32
849   Kari Hewes             F 30-34    109/305   12:09       48:33
850   Robert Downing         M 65-69       9/23   12:09       48:33
851   James Taylor           M 25-29      50/70   12:09       48:34
852   Kayla Friend           F 20-24     55/125   12:09       48:35
853   Emaly Brinkman         F 01-12      17/57   12:09       48:36
854   Allison Nicklin        F 25-29     70/227   12:09       48:36
855   Melanie Kline          F 30-34    110/305   12:10       48:37
856   Elizabeth Vastbinder   F 20-24     56/125   12:10       48:40
857   Matthew Engman         M 25-29      51/70   12:11       48:44
858   Holly Devaux           F 25-29     71/227   12:12       48:46
859   Jason Iwen             M 30-34      52/93   12:12       48:48
860   Elizabeth Hofman       F 30-34    111/305   12:12       48:48
861   Tangie Randall         F 25-29     72/227   12:12       48:48
862   Lauren Iwen            F 30-34    112/305   12:13       48:49
863   Angela Maggart         F 30-34    113/305   12:13       48:49
864   Jamie Schlatter        F 30-34    114/305   12:13       48:49
865   Holly Barnett          F 20-24     57/125   12:13       48:49
866   Robert Wilson          M 25-29      52/70   12:13       48:49
867   Kaylee Kloer           F 13-19      30/80   12:13       48:50
868   Carol Sweeney          F 60-64      7/114   12:14       48:53
869   Rosie Hernly           F 55-59     20/171   12:14       48:54
870   Jenna Bridgewater      F 20-24     58/125   12:14       48:55
871   Bev Farber             F 40-44     39/189   12:14       48:56
872   Jeff Farber            M 40-44      39/84   12:15       48:57
873   Jason Pedersen         M 35-39      43/89   12:15       48:59
874   Maya Wilkins           F 01-12      18/57   12:16       49:01
875   Allison Green          F 25-29     73/227   12:16       49:01
876   Sarah Fontaine         F 25-29     74/227   12:16       49:02
877   Jessica Quarles        F 30-34    115/305   12:16       49:02
878   Melissa Gumbert        F 30-34    116/305   12:16       49:03
879   Jennfer Meek           F 30-34    117/305   12:16       49:03
880   Nancy Ecclestone       F 45-49     29/191   12:18       49:09
881   Elizabeth Shanklin     F 35-39     78/247   12:18       49:10
882   Joshua Shanklin        M 35-39      44/89   12:18       49:10
883   Michelle Trowbridge    F 35-39     79/247   12:18       49:12
884   Maryann Gore           F 40-44     40/189   12:18       49:12
885   Valerie Brightbill     F 30-34    118/305   12:19       49:13
886   Brian McNerney         M 30-34      53/93   12:19       49:14
887   Radhika Uppalapati     F 30-34    119/305   12:19       49:14
888   Ravi Boyapati          M 30-34      54/93   12:19       49:14
889   Lydia McDevitt         F 40-44     41/189   12:19       49:15
890   Marina Meyers          F 20-24     59/125   12:19       49:15
891   Heather Lenegar        F 30-34    120/305   12:20       49:19
892   Jennifer Mullins       F 35-39     80/247   12:21       49:24
893   Tricia Widenhoefer     F 35-39     81/247   12:21       49:24
894   Sarah Walker           F 25-29     75/227   12:22       49:26
895   Rachael Wallace        F 40-44     42/189   12:22       49:26
896   Lisa Craw              F 40-44     43/189   12:22       49:26
897   Sharon Eminger         F 55-59     21/171   12:22       49:27
898   Jill Springer          F 40-44     44/189   12:22       49:27
899   Shana Gaff             F 30-34    121/305   12:24       49:33
900   Cori Cox               F 13-19      31/80   12:24       49:33
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901   Randi Fairman          F 50-54     30/209   12:24       49:34
902   Ken Sorg               M 30-34      55/93   12:25       49:39
903   Rogelio Castillo       M 40-44      40/84   12:25       49:39
904   Lisa Primozic          F 30-34    122/305   12:26       49:42
905   Mark Spurr             M 55-59      23/86   12:26       49:44
906   Sally Spurr            F 55-59     22/171   12:27       49:45
907   James Balkema          M 35-39      45/89   12:27       49:46
908   Jeanne Knuth           F 50-54     31/209   12:27       49:46
909   Mary Lieberman-Brandt  F 60-64      8/114   12:27       49:47
910   Sarah Will             F 25-29     76/227   12:27       49:48
911   Michael Nielson        M 55-59      24/86   12:28       49:49
912   Heather Vorndran       F 40-44     45/189   12:28       49:49
913   Barb Young-Miller      F 55-59     23/171   12:28       49:50
914   Carolyn Carpenter      F 30-34    123/305   12:28       49:50
915   Bob Snook              M 55-59      25/86   12:28       49:51
916   Christina Lechner      F 50-54     32/209   12:28       49:51
917   Amy Totten             F 35-39     82/247   12:28       49:52
918   Sereena Monhollen      F 25-29     77/227   12:29       49:53
919   Ashley Jones           F 20-24     60/125   12:29       49:56
920   Angela Pace            F 35-39     83/247   12:31       50:03
921   Mary Venderley         F 50-54     33/209   12:31       50:04
922   Gretchen Herber        F 30-34    124/305   12:32       50:06
923   Mark Venderley         M 50-54      35/90   12:33       50:10
924   Jenna Polston          F 25-29     78/227   12:33       50:10
925   Nicholas Hoffman       M 25-29      53/70   12:33       50:11
926   Jessica Webster        F 30-34    125/305   12:34       50:13
927   Lee Genter             M 50-54      36/90   12:34       50:15
928   Carol Till             F 50-54     34/209   12:34       50:15
929   Mary Sokolowski        F 50-54     35/209   12:35       50:17
930   Anastasia Beaverhousin F 40-44     46/189   12:35       50:19
931   Jill Wilson            F 35-39     84/247   12:35       50:19
932   Mary Burke             F 60-64      9/114   12:35       50:19
933   Evan Creager           M 01-12      18/46   12:36       50:24
934   Glenn Abels            M 50-54      37/90   12:36       50:24
935   Nilah Horner           F 35-39     85/247   12:39       50:33
936   Kristin Smith          F 40-44     47/189   12:40       50:37
937   Michelle Nagel         F 35-39     86/247   12:40       50:40
938   Priscilla Enright      F 30-34    126/305   12:40       50:40
939   Victoria Coats         F 01-12      19/57   12:41       50:41
940   Isabella Coats         F 13-19      32/80   12:41       50:41
941   Amy Rumschlag          F 40-44     48/189   12:41       50:41
942   Olivia Coats           F 01-12      20/57   12:41       50:42
943   Kendra Ehinger         F 35-39     87/247   12:41       50:42
944   Beverly Lubs           F 45-49     30/191   12:41       50:42
945   Andrew Thompson        M 20-24      24/35   12:41       50:43
946   Keenan Buenconsejo     M 13-19      32/51   12:41       50:44
947   Laura Lahrman          F 50-54     36/209   12:41       50:44
948   Robert Enright         M 30-34      56/93   12:42       50:45
949   Elizabeth Eckert       F 45-49     31/191   12:42       50:46
950   Ellen Roemke           F 45-49     32/191   12:42       50:46
951   Ashley Thompson        F 20-24     61/125   12:42       50:47
952   Lael West              F 55-59     24/171   12:43       50:50
953   Joe Kennedy            M 60-64      12/64   12:43       50:50
954   Dave Braaten           M 50-54      38/90   12:43       50:51
955   Diane Kennedy          F 55-59     25/171   12:43       50:51
956   Morgan Patalita        F 13-19      33/80   12:44       50:53
957   Kris Patalita          F 45-49     33/191   12:44       50:53
958   Mary Soltys            F 20-24     62/125   12:44       50:54
959   Gregory Archbold       M 35-39      46/89   12:45       50:57
960   Tera Archbold          F 35-39     88/247   12:45       50:57
961   Robert Wartenbe        M 60-64      13/64   12:45       50:57
962   Eric Schisler          M 25-29      54/70   12:46       51:02
963   Andrew Craig           M 20-24      25/35   12:46       51:03
964   Jamie Chamberlain      F 30-34    127/305   12:46       51:03
965   Alexander Bailey       M 13-19      33/51   12:47       51:07
966   Tia Vorndran           F 50-54     37/209   12:48       51:10
967   Susan Bishop           F 45-49     34/191   12:48       51:12
968   Jeramy Bear            M 35-39      47/89   12:49       51:13
969   Hope Osborn            F 55-59     26/171   12:49       51:14
970   Patricia Field         F 45-49     35/191   12:50       51:17
971   Hannah Field           F 01-19        2/5   12:50       51:17
972   Lori Garmire           F 40-44     49/189   12:50       51:17
973   Melissa Madsen         F 40-44     50/189   12:50       51:17
974   Candace Risch          F 25-29     79/227   12:50       51:17
975   Katherine Niezer       F 25-29     80/227   12:50       51:20
976   Michael Densel         M 50-54      39/90   12:50       51:20
977   Jennifer Nickell       F 25-29     81/227   12:50       51:20
978   Chrissy Lindhorst      F 30-34    128/305   12:51       51:21
979   Larry Nagel            M 35-39      48/89   12:51       51:21
980   Brian Armstrong        M 30-34      57/93   12:51       51:23
981   Megan Hubartt          F 25-29     82/227   12:51       51:23
982   Stacey Geiger          F 35-39     89/247   12:51       51:23
983   Becky Joseph           F 50-54     38/209   12:52       51:26
984   Deb Steeg              F 60-64     10/114   12:52       51:27
985   Amanda Bunn            F 25-29     83/227   12:52       51:28
986   Lisa McConnehey-Burgh  F 35-39     90/247   12:52       51:28
987   Phoebe Helvie          F 45-49     36/191   12:53       51:31
988   Karen Knerr            F 45-49     37/191   12:54       51:34
989   Tineke Suozzi          F 40-44     51/189   12:54       51:34
990   David Lubs             M 50-54      40/90   12:54       51:35
991   Scott Goe              M 45-49      38/86   12:54       51:36
992   Jeff Pape              M 35-39      49/89   12:55       51:37
993   Michael Roeger         M 50-54      41/90   12:55       51:38
994   Ronda Harris           F 40-44     52/189   12:55       51:39
995   Rogey Null             M 45-49      39/86   12:55       51:39
996   Julie Massey           F 40-44     53/189   12:55       51:40
997   Pat Garmire            M 40-44      41/84   12:56       51:41
998   Elizabeth Strauser     F 25-29     84/227   12:56       51:42
999   Brian Poitras          M 35-39      50/89   12:56       51:43
1000  Brett Bade             M 40-44      42/84   12:56       51:43
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1001  Sandy Engdahl          F 55-59     27/171   12:56       51:44
1002  Diane Irwin            F 35-39     91/247   12:56       51:44
1003  Marcia Kirby           F 70-98       1/18   12:56       51:44
1004  Chris Cooper           M 50-54      42/90   12:57       51:45
1005  Jared Badgley          M 01-19        2/2   12:57       51:47
1006  Carey Webster          M 30-34      58/93   12:57       51:48
1007  Kathy Carney           F 40-44     54/189   12:57       51:48
1008  David Ashton           M 50-54      43/90   12:57       51:48
1009  Kellie Ashton          F 50-54     39/209   12:58       51:49
1010  Don Keller             M 60-64      14/64   12:58       51:49
1011  Karen Monroe           F 35-39     92/247   12:58       51:51
1012  Lesley Doepner         F 30-34    129/305   12:58       51:51
1013  Lori Donovan           F 40-44     55/189   12:59       51:54
1014  Daniel Hansen          M 20-24      26/35   12:59       51:55
1015  Alexa Mauger           F 20-24     63/125   12:59       51:55
1016  Sandy Oberley          F 40-44     56/189   12:59       51:55
1017  Larry Debolt           M 55-59      26/86   12:59       51:55
1018  Stephanie Homes        F 25-29     85/227   13:00       51:59
1019  Brandt Harmon          M 01-12      19/46   13:00       52:00
1020  Ted Badgley            M 35-39      51/89   13:01       52:01
1021  Jason Singer           M 30-34      59/93   13:01       52:01
1022  Cindy Hoffman          F 40-44     57/189   13:01       52:02
1023  Lori Lawson            F 50-54     40/209   13:01       52:04
1024  Kris Grubb             M 40-44      43/84   13:02       52:08
1025  Robin Witte            F 40-44     58/189   13:03       52:09
1026  Jay Blevins Jr         M 45-49      40/86   13:03       52:09
1027  Tyler Riddle           M 13-19      34/51   13:03       52:10
1028  Lea Lages              F 25-29     86/227   13:03       52:12
1029  Rebecca Singer         F 30-34    130/305   13:04       52:14
1030  Nancy Yorke            F 55-59     28/171   13:04       52:14
1031  Steven Kramer          M 35-39      52/89   13:04       52:16
1032  Douglas Pett           M 60-64      15/64   13:04       52:16
1033  Jim Young              M 50-54      44/90   13:05       52:18
1034  Marie Mendoza          F 40-44     59/189   13:05       52:19
1035  Shane Manth            M 35-39      53/89   13:06       52:22
1036  Jennifer Goss          F 30-34    131/305   13:06       52:23
1037  Jana Mahathy           F 30-34    132/305   13:06       52:23
1038  Jenni Baatz            F 25-29     87/227   13:06       52:24
1039  Pam Potts              F 50-54     41/209   13:06       52:24
1040  Kent Turnbow           M 45-49      41/86   13:07       52:25
1041  Rebecca Pletz          F 30-34    133/305   13:07       52:26
1042  Mary Vendrely          F 40-44     60/189   13:07       52:27
1043  Shannon Armstrong      M 40-44      44/84   13:08       52:29
1044  Shelley Chapman        F 40-44     61/189   13:08       52:29
1045  Tabatha McDonald       F 25-29     88/227   13:08       52:29
1046  Suz Blaugh             F 55-59     29/171   13:08       52:30
1047  Kelci Hurley           F 20-24     64/125   13:08       52:32
1048  Belinda Watts          F 50-54     42/209   13:08       52:32
1049  Patricia Reeves        F 40-44     62/189   13:09       52:33
1050  Kathy Moran            F 35-39     93/247   13:09       52:33
1051  Gabrielle Moran        F 01-12      21/57   13:09       52:35
1052  Eventt Norris          M 30-34      60/93   13:10       52:37
1053  Kristy Norris          F 30-34    134/305   13:10       52:37
1054  Jenna Hayes            F 20-24     65/125   13:10       52:37
1055  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         3/7   13:10       52:38
1056  Maria Gable            F 40-44     63/189   13:10       52:39
1057  Linda Pickerman        F 60-64     11/114   13:10       52:39
1058  Linette Hayes          F 50-54     43/209   13:10       52:39
1059  Becca Barton           F 50-54     44/209   13:11       52:43
1060  Troy Barton            M 45-49      42/86   13:11       52:43
1061  Sherrie Walker         F 65-69       1/45   13:11       52:43
1062  Shanna Elias           F 20-24     66/125   13:12       52:45
1063  Nick Lubs              M 13-19      35/51   13:12       52:47
1064  June Taylor            F 50-54     45/209   13:14       52:55
1065  Brittany Taylor        F 20-24     67/125   13:14       52:55
1066  Jennifer Snider        F 25-29     89/227   13:14       52:56
1067  Marilyn Haslup         F 50-54     46/209   13:14       52:56
1068  Kelli Monroe           F 25-29     90/227   13:15       52:59
1069  Amanda Schimke         F 30-34    135/305   13:15       53:00
1070  Amanda Shambarger      F 35-39     94/247   13:16       53:02
1071  Angela Malcolm         F 30-34    136/305   13:16       53:03
1072  Lucas Allen            M 01-12      20/46   13:16       53:03
1073  Donald Cox             M 30-34      61/93   13:17       53:06
1074  Amy Saleh              F 35-39     95/247   13:17       53:06
1075  Mary Giangrande        F 35-39     96/247   13:17       53:07
1076  Rebecca Wilson         F 45-49     38/191   13:18       53:12
1077  Cynthia Smith          F 55-59     30/171   13:19       53:15
1078  Brian Rader            M 35-39      54/89   13:19       53:15
1079  Rosetta Bultemeier     F 45-49     39/191   13:20       53:17
1080  Jenni Long             F 35-39     97/247   13:20       53:18
1081  Curtis Skeels          M 25-29      55/70   13:21       53:21
1082  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         4/7   13:21       53:21
1083  Leann Johnston         F 40-44     64/189   13:21       53:22
1084  Kent Trickle           M 60-64      16/64   13:22       53:26
1085  Kara Froning           F 35-39     98/247   13:22       53:27
1086  Robert Carpenter       M 45-49      43/86   13:23       53:30
1087  Caroline Resler        F 45-49     40/191   13:23       53:32
1088  Libby Yeaser           F 25-29     91/227   13:24       53:33
1089  Raina Skeels           M 25-29      56/70   13:24       53:35
1090  Cindi Souers           F 45-49     41/191   13:24       53:36
1091  Linda Wills            F 25-29     92/227   13:25       53:37
1092  Mary Weber             F 35-39     99/247   13:25       53:37
1093  Neha Agnihotri         F 01-12      22/57   13:25       53:39
1094  Katie Masek            F 25-29     93/227   13:25       53:40
1095  Kay Desjardins         F 60-64     12/114   13:25       53:40
1096  Kristina McIlree       F 40-44     65/189   13:26       53:43
1097  David Till             M 40-44      45/84   13:27       53:45
1098  Jessica Swinford       F 35-39    100/247   13:27       53:48
1099  Adam Swinford          M 35-39      55/89   13:27       53:48
1100  Shanda Linker          F 25-29     94/227   13:27       53:48
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1101  Mandy Cady             F 25-29     95/227   13:27       53:48
1102  Debbie Ball            F 45-49     42/191   13:28       53:49
1103  Daniel P. Graney       M 45-49      44/86   13:28       53:52
1104  Rhonda K. Graney       F 40-44     66/189   13:28       53:52
1105  Jill Sample            F 50-54     47/209   13:28       53:52
1106  Debra Eberhard         F 45-49     43/191   13:29       53:53
1107  Shannon Hoeppner       F 35-39    101/247   13:29       53:53
1108  Cassandra Franks       F 13-19      34/80   13:29       53:53
1109  Kathy Kruckeberg       F 45-49     44/191   13:29       53:54
1110  Jennifer Babbitt Brook F 35-39    102/247   13:29       53:55
1111  Steve Steigmeyer       M 40-44      46/84   13:29       53:55
1112  Michelle Kimpel        F 30-34    137/305   13:29       53:55
1113  Stacey Zeisloft        F 35-39    103/247   13:29       53:56
1114  Lindsey Cloutier       F 25-29     96/227   13:30       53:57
1115  Lisa Cook              F 20-24     68/125   13:30       53:58
1116  Laurie Nadeau          F 35-39    104/247   13:30       53:58
1117  Ada Beachy             F 60-64     13/114   13:30       53:59
1118  Matthew Reynolds       M 35-39      56/89   13:31       54:03
1119  Jamie Frost            F 25-29     97/227   13:31       54:03
1120  Lori Myers             F 35-39    105/247   13:32       54:07
1121  Cindy Hawthorne        F 45-49     45/191   13:32       54:07
1122  Victoria Love          F 13-19      35/80   13:32       54:08
1123  Charles Fisher         M 35-39      57/89   13:32       54:08
1124  Erika Poole            F 30-34    138/305   13:33       54:12
1125  Drew Delacuesta        M 13-19      36/51   13:34       54:15
1126  Leif Ahdel             M 30-34      62/93   13:34       54:16
1127  Erin Donovan           F 25-29     98/227   13:35       54:17
1128  Deb Hart               F 50-54     48/209   13:35       54:17
1129  Abby Bird              F 30-34    139/305   13:35       54:18
1130  Kristy Ahdel           F 30-34    140/305   13:35       54:19
1131  David Bieberich        M 60-64      17/64   13:35       54:19
1132  Jenny Smith            F 30-34    141/305   13:36       54:21
1133  Matthew Sprunger       M 55-59      27/86   13:36       54:23
1134  Beth Freidenberger     F 50-54     49/209   13:36       54:23
1135  Janel Sprunger         F 55-59     31/171   13:36       54:24
1136  Susan Pape             F 60-64     14/114   13:38       54:32
1137  Patricia Schmidt       F 50-54     50/209   13:39       54:34
1138  Ashlee Shroyer         F 20-24     69/125   13:39       54:35
1139  Kyle Mills             M 25-29      57/70   13:39       54:36
1140  Julie Reynolds         F 35-39    106/247   13:39       54:36
1141  William Yankowiak      M 50-54      45/90   13:40       54:37
1142  Shane Delagrange       M 35-39      58/89   13:40       54:39
1143  Angela Delagrange      F 35-39    107/247   13:40       54:39
1144  Melanie Strait-Bok     F 25-29     99/227   13:40       54:39
1145  Chris Snyder           M 25-29      58/70   13:40       54:40
1146  Tiffany Gordon         F 25-29    100/227   13:40       54:40
1147  Dean Jackson           M 50-54      46/90   13:41       54:41
1148  Angela Geimer          F 20-24     70/125   13:41       54:41
1149  Megan Crites           F 30-34    142/305   13:41       54:42
1150  John Morimanno         M 35-39      59/89   13:41       54:44
1151  Randy Potts            M 55-59      28/86   13:42       54:46
1152  Brittany Wellman       F 20-24     71/125   13:42       54:46
1153  Rebecca Werling        F 45-49     46/191   13:42       54:47
1154  Scott Marker           M 25-29      59/70   13:42       54:48
1155  Eric Leszczynski       M 20-24      27/35   13:43       54:49
1156  Laura McNeal           F 40-44     67/189   13:43       54:51
1157  Jo Childers            F 45-49     47/191   13:43       54:51
1158  Melissa Childers       F 13-19      36/80   13:43       54:51
1159  Jennifer White         F 35-39    108/247   13:43       54:52
1160  Krystal Smith          F 25-29    101/227   13:43       54:52
1161  Steve Kline            M 40-44      47/84   13:44       54:56
1162  Angela Chaney          F 30-34    143/305   13:45       54:58
1163  Emily Bondus           F 25-29    102/227   13:45       54:59
1164  Carole Fuller          F 60-64     15/114   13:45       55:00
1165  Tim Wilkins            M 60-64      18/64   13:45       55:00
1166  Alyn Biddle            M 55-59      29/86   13:46       55:02
1167  Ted Roberts            M 55-59      30/86   13:46       55:03
1168  Gemma Sickafus         F 60-64     16/114   13:46       55:04
1169  Dianne Meadows         F 55-59     32/171   13:46       55:04
1170  Chandra Tassell        F 30-34    144/305   13:47       55:05
1171  Michael Sullivan       M 30-34      63/93   13:47       55:05
1172  Cheryl Bartnick        F 40-44     68/189   13:47       55:05
1173  Emil Mendoza           M 40-44      48/84   13:47       55:05
1174  Joy Goe                F 45-49     48/191   13:47       55:07
1175  Ashley Mizicko         F 01-12      23/57   13:48       55:09
1176  Rosemarie Lumapas      F 55-59     33/171   13:49       55:15
1177  Rebecca Faudree        F 25-29    103/227   13:50       55:17
1178  Allison Hamm           F 13-19      37/80   13:50       55:17
1179  Ashley Reed            F 25-29    104/227   13:50       55:18
1180  Donna Hamm             F 50-54     51/209   13:50       55:18
1181  Jamison Wilkins        M 35-39      60/89   13:50       55:18
1182  Brett Stedge           M 40-44      49/84   13:50       55:19
1183  Sandi Schlemmer        F 55-59     34/171   13:51       55:21
1184  Anthony Perugini       M 55-59      31/86   13:51       55:21
1185  Anne-Marie Stedge      F 40-44     69/189   13:51       55:21
1186  Ashley Messmer         F 20-24     72/125   13:51       55:23
1187  Sarah Leone            F 13-19      38/80   13:51       55:23
1188  Melanie Messmer        F 40-44     70/189   13:51       55:24
1189  Judy Hussher           F 50-54     52/209   13:52       55:26
1190  Emily Maggart          F 25-29    105/227   13:52       55:28
1191  Leslie Coats           F 40-44     71/189   13:53       55:29
1192  Jennifer Adair         F 45-49     49/191   13:53       55:30
1193  Rodrigo Vergara        M 35-39      61/89   13:53       55:32
1194  Gwen Scheumann         F 40-44     72/189   13:53       55:32
1195  James Cox              M 60-64      19/64   13:54       55:33
1196  Charles Crawford       M 55-59      32/86   13:54       55:33
1197  Sheila Crawford        F 55-59     35/171   13:54       55:34
1198  Joyce Hill             F 70-98       2/18   13:54       55:34
1199  Monica Kitrush         F 25-29    106/227   13:54       55:36
1200  Liz Sudderth           F 25-29    107/227   13:55       55:37
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1201  Becki Bolinger         F 35-39    109/247   13:55       55:37
1202  Joseph Millhouse       M 40-44      50/84   13:55       55:39
1203  Larry Linson           M 55-59      33/86   13:55       55:39
1204  Andrea Harrison        F 13-19      39/80   13:55       55:40
1205  Gloria Cox             F 55-59     36/171   13:55       55:40
1206  Ana Boman              F 45-49     50/191   13:56       55:44
1207  Tammy Scheele          F 40-44     73/189   13:57       55:48
1208  Karen Gerbers          F 50-54     53/209   13:58       55:49
1209  Dena Ubillos           F 45-49     51/191   13:58       55:49
1210  Theresa Ladd           F 35-39    110/247   13:58       55:49
1211  Deb Anderson           F 55-59     37/171   13:59       55:56
1212  Heather Craker         F 01-12      24/57   13:59       55:56
1213  Julie Delacuesta       F 45-49     52/191   13:59       55:56
1214  Thomas Kratzman        M 01-12      21/46   14:00       55:58
1215  Kristin Lahey          F 40-44     74/189   14:00       55:58
1216  Julie Kratzman         F 40-44     75/189   14:00       55:58
1217  Patty Christianson     F 55-59     38/171   14:00       56:00
1218  Amy Minnich            F 30-34    145/305   14:00       56:00
1219  Brandi Duncan          F 30-34    146/305   14:02       56:06
1220  Ruth Knafel            F 55-59     39/171   14:02       56:06
1221  Alexis Manojlovic      F 13-19      40/80   14:02       56:07
1222  Sara Barile            F 25-29    108/227   14:02       56:07
1223  Blake Rice             M 13-19      37/51   14:02       56:08
1224  Amy Hoffman-Hvizdos    F 35-39    111/247   14:02       56:08
1225  Lisa Isenbarger        F 45-49     53/191   14:03       56:12
1226  Barbara Fox            F 50-54     54/209   14:03       56:12
1227  Liz Hunt               F 20-24     73/125   14:04       56:15
1228  Stacey Tilden          F 35-39    112/247   14:04       56:16
1229  Kristin Sordelet       F 25-29    109/227   14:05       56:17
1230  Steve Kuehnert         M 55-59      34/86   14:05       56:18
1231  Betty Stieglitz        F 50-54     55/209   14:05       56:20
1232  Cindy Fishback         F 55-59     40/171   14:06       56:21
1233  Jemimah Nelson         F 25-29    110/227   14:07       56:26
1234  Terri Reed             F 40-44     76/189   14:08       56:29
1235  Stephen Harper         M 30-34      64/93   14:08       56:29
1236  Mihir Agnihotri        M 01-12      22/46   14:08       56:30
1237  Adam Rabideau          M 35-39      62/89   14:08       56:30
1238  Kenyatta Williams      F 30-34    147/305   14:09       56:35
1239  Jarod Leasure          M 25-29      60/70   14:11       56:42
1240  Brooke Leasure         F 25-29    111/227   14:11       56:42
1241  Darryl Gerber          M 50-54      47/90   14:11       56:43
1242  Robin Boenker          F 30-34    148/305   14:11       56:44
1243  Gwen Wilson            F 55-59     41/171   14:11       56:44
1244  Marleen Gift           F 50-54     56/209   14:11       56:44
1245  Dinesh Agnihotri       M 40-44      51/84   14:12       56:46
1246  Krista Pilkinton       F 20-24     74/125   14:12       56:47
1247  Robin Baker            F 50-54     57/209   14:12       56:48
1248  Jessica Baker          F 13-19      41/80   14:13       56:49
1249  Richard Baker          M 55-59      35/86   14:13       56:50
1250  Sharon Hanke           F 50-54     58/209   14:13       56:50
1251  Donald Hanke           M 50-54      48/90   14:13       56:50
1252  Sue Buuck              F 55-59     42/171   14:13       56:51
1253  Laura Mizicko          F 35-39    113/247   14:14       56:53
1254  Tonya Tippmann         F 35-39    114/247   14:14       56:54
1255  Angie Murphy           F 35-39    115/247   14:14       56:55
1256  Shirley Lambert        F 70-98       3/18   14:14       56:55
1257  Jenny Harris           F 35-39    116/247   14:14       56:55
1258  Beverly McGuire        F 65-69       2/45   14:14       56:56
1259  Lori Krider            F 50-54     59/209   14:15       56:59
1260  Beth McKeeman          F 50-54     60/209   14:15       57:00
1261  Meghan Weaver          F 01-12      25/57   14:15       57:00
1262  Courtney Delacuesta    F 13-19      42/80   14:16       57:02
1263  Becky Butler           F 60-64     17/114   14:16       57:03
1264  Heather Waugh          F 35-39    117/247   14:16       57:03
1265  Ellen Williams         F 50-54     61/209   14:16       57:03
1266  Linda Bixby            F 50-54     62/209   14:17       57:05
1267  Tarrah Roberts         F 25-29    112/227   14:17       57:07
1268  Andrea Gall            F 25-29    113/227   14:18       57:10
1269  Jason Pfeiffer         M 35-39      63/89   14:18       57:10
1270  James Schmitt          M 65-69      10/23   14:18       57:11
1271  Ervine Fox             F 35-39    118/247   14:18       57:12
1272  Roxanne Tuesley        F 35-39    119/247   14:18       57:12
1273  Marti Freed            F 50-54     63/209   14:18       57:12
1274  Janet Darvish          F 55-59     43/171   14:18       57:13
1275  Deb Blair              F 45-49     54/191   14:19       57:13
1276  Brandon Scherbenske    M 25-29      61/70   14:19       57:14
1277  Michelle Buescher      F 30-34    149/305   14:19       57:15
1278  Steven Hutsell         M 60-64      20/64   14:20       57:17
1279  Sumer Clark            F 30-34    150/305   14:20       57:17
1280  Amanda Hinkle          F 25-29    114/227   14:21       57:21
1281  Angela Medina          F 40-44     77/189   14:21       57:22
1282  Stacy Coolman          F 40-44     78/189   14:21       57:23
1283  Deborah Densel         F 45-49     55/191   14:21       57:24
1284  Peggy Hannan           F 55-59     44/171   14:22       57:25
1285  Jennifer Hope          F 40-44     79/189   14:22       57:25
1286  Kathryn Cain           F 30-34    151/305   14:22       57:25
1287  Holly Bender           F 20-24     75/125   14:22       57:28
1288  Kim Harrison           F 50-54     64/209   14:23       57:29
1289  Lee Shoppell           F 50-54     65/209   14:23       57:29
1290  Debbie Krivacs         F 55-59     45/171   14:23       57:30
1291  David Lockwood         M 50-54      49/90   14:23       57:31
1292  Annette Lockwood       F 45-49     56/191   14:23       57:31
1293  Ronald Rose            M 30-34      65/93   14:24       57:34
1294  Marisha Klingenberger  F 40-44     80/189   14:24       57:34
1295  Jason Draper           M 35-39      64/89   14:24       57:35
1296  Denise Gaff            F 55-59     46/171   14:24       57:35
1297  Barry Roberson         M 45-49      45/86   14:24       57:35
1298  Tiffany Bennett        F 30-34    152/305   14:24       57:36
1299  Sandra Frantom         F 55-59     47/171   14:25       57:37
1300  Kathy Bailey           F 55-59     48/171   14:25       57:37
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1301  Lindsay Lackland       F 30-34    153/305   14:25       57:37
1302  Janet E Smith          F 55-59     49/171   14:25       57:38
1303  Becki Rudolph          F 35-39    120/247   14:25       57:38
1304  Matt Fletter           M 55-59      36/86   14:25       57:40
1305  Ronda Walters          F 50-54     66/209   14:25       57:40
1306  Michael Shidler        M 60-64      21/64   14:26       57:41
1307  Dawn Conatser          F 50-54     67/209   14:26       57:41
1308  Vince Torrez           M 45-49      46/86   14:26       57:43
1309  Karen Torrez           F 40-44     81/189   14:26       57:43
1310  Jacque Jansing         F 30-34    154/305   14:26       57:44
1311  Shawn Quinn            F 50-54     68/209   14:28       57:49
1312  Kristine Lee           F 40-44     82/189   14:28       57:49
1313  Michael Gonzales       M 50-54      50/90   14:28       57:50
1314  Frances Harris         F 70-98       4/18   14:28       57:52
1315  Barry Richhart         M 40-44      52/84   14:29       57:54
1316  Kathy Wehrle           F 50-54     69/209   14:29       57:55
1317  Donna Dager            F 40-44     83/189   14:30       57:57
1318  Rachel Weikel          F 25-29    115/227   14:30       57:58
1319  Kevin Cox              M 30-34      66/93   14:30       57:59
1320  Kevin Kratzman         M 40-44      53/84   14:30       58:00
1321  Erin Cress             F 25-29    116/227   14:31       58:02
1322  Stacy Lake             F 30-34    155/305   14:32       58:07
1323  Barbara Lake           F 60-64     18/114   14:32       58:08
1324  Carina Leone           F 13-19      43/80   14:33       58:09
1325  Kaitlyn Pearson        F 13-19      44/80   14:33       58:11
1326  Voyle Hartleroad       M 55-59      37/86   14:33       58:12
1327  Faith Madison          F 50-54     70/209   14:34       58:13
1328  Shannon K Koch         F 35-39    121/247   14:34       58:15
1329  Sandra Sims            F 65-69       3/45   14:34       58:16
1330  Barbara Beck           F 55-59     50/171   14:35       58:17
1331  Eric Barber            M 30-34      67/93   14:35       58:17
1332  Teresa Reuille         F 45-49     57/191   14:35       58:17
1333  Malinda Barber         F 30-34    156/305   14:35       58:17
1334  Andrea Burkhart        F 55-59     51/171   14:35       58:18
1335  Nancy Lindsey          F 70-98       5/18   14:35       58:18
1336  Christine Osborne      F 45-49     58/191   14:35       58:18
1337  Cheryl Adkison         F 60-64     19/114   14:35       58:19
1338  Michelle Hughes        F 40-44     84/189   14:36       58:22
1339  Ethan Tuttle           M 13-19      38/51   14:36       58:23
1340  Cindy Yoder            F 30-34    157/305   14:36       58:23
1341  Becky Roller           F 30-34    158/305   14:36       58:23
1342  Brenda Tuttle          F 50-54     71/209   14:36       58:24
1343  Hannah Adams           F 01-12      26/57   14:36       58:24
1344  Julie Stephen          F 50-54     72/209   14:37       58:26
1345  Cal Springer           M 01-12      23/46   14:37       58:28
1346  Amme Adams             F 30-34    159/305   14:37       58:28
1347  Jamie Dickmeyer        F 30-34    160/305   14:37       58:28
1348  Jeff Hoffman           M 55-59      38/86   14:39       58:33
1349  Jean Hershberger       F 50-54     73/209   14:39       58:34
1350  Jeff Haley             M 40-44      54/84   14:39       58:34
1351  Jodi Haley             F 40-44     85/189   14:39       58:36
1352  Lori Stinson           F 40-44     86/189   14:39       58:36
1353  Melody Foreman         F 40-44     87/189   14:39       58:36
1354  Stephanie Heppeard     F 50-54     74/209   14:39       58:36
1355  Brent Heppeard         M 55-59      39/86   14:39       58:36
1356  Chrissy Foreman        F 45-49     59/191   14:40       58:38
1357  Kris Behringer         F 40-44     88/189   14:40       58:39
1358  Franny Miller          F 60-64     20/114   14:40       58:40
1359  Rachel Dirig           F 30-34    161/305   14:40       58:40
1360  Dan Rooney             M 50-54      51/90   14:41       58:41
1361  Charlene Getz          F 65-69       4/45   14:41       58:42
1362  Donna Olsen            F 55-59     52/171   14:41       58:43
1363  Allen Donnelly         M 50-54      52/90   14:41       58:43
1364  Colleena Jimenez       F 35-39    122/247   14:41       58:44
1365  Michael Frantom        M 60-64      22/64   14:42       58:46
1366  Larry Ramey            M 55-59      40/86   14:42       58:46
1367  Katherine Henderson    F 25-29    117/227   14:42       58:47
1368  Alissa Smith           F 13-19      45/80   14:42       58:47
1369  Shayla Williams        F 25-29    118/227   14:42       58:47
1370  Kari Roush             F 13-19      46/80   14:43       58:49
1371  Josh Keaton            M 35-39      65/89   14:43       58:49
1372  Krista Roush           F 20-24     76/125   14:43       58:50
1373  Melissa Estes          F 35-39    123/247   14:44       58:56
1374  Linda Clauss           F 60-64     21/114   14:45       58:57
1375  Ryan House             M 01-12      24/46   14:47       59:05
1376  Jason House            M 35-39      66/89   14:47       59:05
1377  Zack Yarde             M 20-24      28/35   14:47       59:05
1378  Megan Landers          F 25-29    119/227   14:47       59:06
1379  Ashley Miller          F 20-24     77/125   14:47       59:06
1380  Sarah Finley           F 20-24     78/125   14:47       59:06
1381  Glenn Roberts          M 70-98       9/28   14:47       59:07
1382  Chad Springer          M 40-44      55/84   14:47       59:08
1383  Morgan Landers         F 25-29    120/227   14:47       59:08
1384  Tracie Manth           F 35-39    124/247   14:47       59:08
1385  Kim Zimmer             F 45-49     60/191   14:48       59:10
1386  John Carr              M 50-54      53/90   14:48       59:11
1387  Scott Cook             M 45-49      47/86   14:48       59:11
1388  Andrea Roth            F 30-34    162/305   14:48       59:12
1389  Mary Dishong           F 35-39    125/247   14:48       59:12
1390  Jillian Chaulk         F 30-34    163/305   14:48       59:12
1391  Ti Cook                F 20-24     79/125   14:48       59:12
1392  John Zimmer            M 45-49      48/86   14:48       59:12
1393  Allyssa Cook           F 20-24     80/125   14:48       59:12
1394  Margie Cantey          F 40-44     89/189   14:48       59:12
1395  Cindy Carr             F 50-54     75/209   14:49       59:13
1396  Joy Nagel              F 25-29    121/227   14:49       59:16
1397  Patricia Smallwood     F 65-69       5/45   14:49       59:16
1398  Cathy Busse            F 45-49     61/191   14:50       59:18
1399  Neely Bultemeier       F 35-39    126/247   14:50       59:20
1400  Cheryl Sedlmeyer       F 55-59     53/171   14:51       59:21
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1401  Dawn Jemison           F 25-29    122/227   14:51       59:23
1402  Sara Sawyer            F 35-39    127/247   14:51       59:23
1403  Morgan Sawyer          F 01-12      27/57   14:51       59:24
1404  Cindee Mosley          F 45-49     62/191   14:52       59:25
1405  Sandra Gustin          F 20-24     81/125   14:52       59:25
1406  Kerri Piekarski        F 50-54     76/209   14:53       59:30
1407  Ashley Tippmann        F 20-24     82/125   14:54       59:33
1408  Sandra Douglas         F 50-54     77/209   14:54       59:34
1409  Steve Dale             M 65-69      11/23   14:54       59:35
1410  Linda Oxenrider        F 65-69       6/45   14:54       59:35
1411  Deborah Gerbers        F 60-64     22/114   14:54       59:35
1412  Pat Roberts            F 65-69       7/45   14:54       59:35
1413  Mary Jane Dale         F 60-64     23/114   14:54       59:35
1414  Carilyn Reiter         F 65-69       8/45   14:54       59:35
1415  Nellee Collins         F 30-34    164/305   14:55       59:40
1416  Sue Keller             F 55-59     54/171   14:56       59:43
1417  Kristin Pease          F 30-34    165/305   14:56       59:44
1418  Genevieve Hickman      F 50-54     78/209   14:56       59:44
1419  Connie Stickler        F 40-44     90/189   14:56       59:44
1420  Nancy Glenn            F 50-54     79/209   14:56       59:44
1421  Christine Zonkel       F 40-44     91/189   14:57       59:45
1422  Brenda Runkle          F 35-39    128/247   14:57       59:45
1423  Margie Kobow           F 45-49     63/191   14:57       59:46
1424  Margaret Dahlkamp      F 65-69       9/45   14:57       59:48
1425  Pete Joseph            M 55-59      41/86   14:57       59:48
1426  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         5/7   14:58       59:49
1427  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         6/7   14:58       59:49
1428  Shannon Roherty        F 25-29    123/227   14:58       59:49
1429  Nancy Baum             F 60-64     24/114   14:58       59:49
1430  Wendy Kepler           F 60-64     25/114   14:58       59:49
1431  Triva Screeton         F 40-44     92/189   14:58       59:50
1432  Nan Acra               F 55-59     55/171   14:58       59:52
1433  Stephanie Leslie       F 30-34    166/305   14:58       59:52
1434  Eric Tomkinson         M 55-59      42/86   14:58       59:52
1435  Melanie Wilson         F 30-34    167/305   14:59       59:53
1436  Grant Springer         M 01-12      25/46   14:59       59:54
1437  Jill Rietdorf          F 30-34    168/305   14:59       59:54
1438  Jo Coverstone          F 40-44     93/189   14:59       59:54
1439  Nikki Holt             F 35-39    129/247   14:59       59:54
1440  Sharon Belville        F 25-29    124/227   14:59       59:55
1441  Michelle Sellers       F 35-39    130/247   14:59       59:55
1442  Mark Capper            M 50-54      54/90   14:59       59:56
1443  Melissa Fudge          F 30-34    169/305   15:00       59:57
1444  Donald Smith           M 55-59      43/86   15:00       59:59
1445  Lee Ann Jones          F 45-49     64/191   15:02     1:00:05
1446  Kara Oliver            F 35-39    131/247   15:02     1:00:05
1447  Magen Bowles           F 30-34    170/305   15:02     1:00:05
1448  Rebecca Usman          F 40-44     94/189   15:02     1:00:05
1449  Daniel Jones           M 45-49      49/86   15:02     1:00:05
1450  Heather Elder          F 40-44     95/189   15:02     1:00:07
1451  Carrie Forth           F 35-39    132/247   15:02     1:00:07
1452  Myra Lassen            F 55-59     56/171   15:03     1:00:09
1453  Theresa Poeppel        F 40-44     96/189   15:03     1:00:09
1454  William Hartman        M 45-49      50/86   15:03     1:00:10
1455  Tina Kunkel            F 40-44     97/189   15:03     1:00:12
1456  Cortney Webb           F 25-29    125/227   15:03     1:00:12
1457  Ashlee Carter          F 20-24     83/125   15:03     1:00:12
1458  Rhonda Muhammad        F 50-54     80/209   15:04     1:00:13
1459  Grant Marsh            M 01-12      26/46   15:04     1:00:13
1460  Glenn Poeppel          M 40-44      56/84   15:04     1:00:14
1461  Marci Denman           F 30-34    171/305   15:04     1:00:14
1462  Patricia Fitch         F 55-59     57/171   15:04     1:00:16
1463  Roger Eversole         M 70-98      10/28   15:05     1:00:18
1464  Linda Travers          F 55-59     58/171   15:05     1:00:18
1465  Tiffany Weaver         F 35-39    133/247   15:05     1:00:19
1466  Jeremy Weaver          M 35-39      67/89   15:05     1:00:19
1467  Diana Hoffman          F 30-34    172/305   15:05     1:00:20
1468  Leola Thomas           F 40-44     98/189   15:05     1:00:20
1469  Kim Datema             F 45-49     65/191   15:06     1:00:21
1470  Melissa Sink           F 35-39    134/247   15:06     1:00:21
1471  Eric Burkhardt         M 55-59      44/86   15:06     1:00:22
1472  Cammy Treadway         F 45-49     66/191   15:06     1:00:23
1473  Melissa Hentzell       F 30-34    173/305   15:06     1:00:23
1474  Andy Klage             M 01-12      27/46   15:07     1:00:25
1475  Angela Crum            F 30-34    174/305   15:07     1:00:27
1476  Suzette Briner         F 45-49     67/191   15:07     1:00:27
1477  Phil Bloom             M 55-59      45/86   15:07     1:00:28
1478  Pamela Wolfe           F 55-59     59/171   15:07     1:00:28
1479  Bethann Champion       F 60-64     26/114   15:08     1:00:32
1480  Linda Klage            F 60-64     27/114   15:09     1:00:35
1481  Leah Crane             F 30-34    175/305   15:09     1:00:36
1482  Sandra Bultemeier      F 20-24     84/125   15:09     1:00:36
1483  Leanne Douglas         F 35-39    135/247   15:10     1:00:37
1484  Amy Frecker            F 30-34    176/305   15:10     1:00:37
1485  Marlene Feely          F 35-39    136/247   15:10     1:00:37
1486  Arin Stallworth        M 20-24      29/35   15:10     1:00:37
1487  Rachelle Stallworth    F 20-24     85/125   15:10     1:00:37
1488  Jyl Miller             F 55-59     60/171   15:10     1:00:38
1489  Alfred Stallworth      M 50-54      55/90   15:10     1:00:38
1490  Richard Dove           M 60-64      23/64   15:10     1:00:38
1491  Rhonda Stallworth      F 45-49     68/191   15:10     1:00:38
1492  Mark Lahey             M 45-49      51/86   15:10     1:00:39
1493  James Wulpi            M 55-59      46/86   15:11     1:00:42
1494  Rhonda Powell          F 55-59     61/171   15:11     1:00:42
1495  Beth Pieri             F 50-54     81/209   15:11     1:00:42
1496  Keith Keller           M 30-34      68/93   15:11     1:00:43
1497  Tammy Mould            F 50-54     82/209   15:12     1:00:45
1498  David Mould            M 50-54      56/90   15:12     1:00:45
1499  Julie Wiegman          F 40-44     99/189   15:12     1:00:46
1500  Haley Brouwer          F 01-12      28/57   15:12     1:00:46
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1501  Lauren Lee             F 20-24     86/125   15:12     1:00:47
1502  Megan Updike           F 20-24     87/125   15:12     1:00:47
1503  Tera Frost             F 25-29    126/227   15:12     1:00:48
1504  Lindsey Daniel         F 25-29    127/227   15:13     1:00:51
1505  Brenda Rozewicz        F 45-49     69/191   15:13     1:00:51
1506  Randy Rozewicz         M 45-49      52/86   15:13     1:00:51
1507  Kathy Cass             F 60-64     28/114   15:13     1:00:52
1508  Mark Cass              M 50-54      57/90   15:14     1:00:53
1509  Suzanne Overbay        F 40-44    100/189   15:14     1:00:55
1510  Judy Kyro              F 65-69      10/45   15:14     1:00:55
1511  Michelle Snyder        F 35-39    137/247   15:14     1:00:55
1512  Angie Marshall         F 40-44    101/189   15:14     1:00:56
1513  Kay Wells              F 50-54     83/209   15:14     1:00:56
1514  Danielle Rupnow        F 30-34    177/305   15:14     1:00:56
1515  Katina Petroff         F 35-39    138/247   15:15     1:00:57
1516  Vicki Morreale         F 65-69      11/45   15:15     1:00:57
1517  Tricia Smith           F 40-44    102/189   15:15     1:00:57
1518  Gary Wedler            M 55-59      47/86   15:15     1:00:57
1519  Nikki Davis            F 35-39    139/247   15:15     1:00:57
1520  Kimberly Evans         F 35-39    140/247   15:15     1:00:58
1521  Michael Evans          M 45-49      53/86   15:15     1:00:58
1522  Bernice Meadows        F 45-49     70/191   15:16     1:01:01
1523  Elizabeth Adamson      F 45-49     71/191   15:16     1:01:01
1524  Anne Snook             F 45-49     72/191   15:16     1:01:01
1525  Tammi Hake             F 45-49     73/191   15:16     1:01:01
1526  Larry Meadows          M 50-54      58/90   15:16     1:01:02
1527  Shawn Kochensparger    F 45-49     74/191   15:16     1:01:03
1528  Kathleen Hurni-Dove    F 60-64     29/114   15:16     1:01:04
1529  Jennifer Fletcher      F 30-34    178/305   15:16     1:01:04
1530  James W Johnson        M 65-69      12/23   15:17     1:01:05
1531  Natalie Bruick         F 20-24     88/125   15:17     1:01:05
1532  Scott Harman           M 45-49      54/86   15:17     1:01:05
1533  Deb Bruick             F 55-59     62/171   15:17     1:01:06
1534  Gayle Kerner           F 55-59     63/171   15:17     1:01:06
1535  Mary Ann Shepherd      F 35-39    141/247   15:17     1:01:08
1536  John Schnindler        M 45-49      55/86   15:17     1:01:08
1537  Gerald Hallman         M 70-98      11/28   15:17     1:01:08
1538  Frances Kerner         F 55-59     64/171   15:18     1:01:09
1539  Bill Sowders           M 40-44      57/84   15:18     1:01:11
1540  Chris Black            M 40-44      58/84   15:18     1:01:11
1541  Beth Lambright         F 60-64     30/114   15:18     1:01:12
1542  Jade Loeffler          F 35-39    142/247   15:19     1:01:13
1543  Jessie Burkhart        F 40-44    103/189   15:19     1:01:14
1544  Jan Heiser             F 45-49     75/191   15:19     1:01:14
1545  Amber Schroth          F 20-24     89/125   15:19     1:01:15
1546  Beverly Caston         F 50-54     84/209   15:19     1:01:15
1547  Keith Miller           M 50-54      59/90   15:19     1:01:16
1548  Connie Miller          F 50-54     85/209   15:19     1:01:16
1549  Nancy Sprunger         F 55-59     65/171   15:20     1:01:18
1550  Marilyn Wedler         F 60-64     31/114   15:20     1:01:19
1551  Kathy Lytal            F 45-49     76/191   15:20     1:01:19
1552  Julianne Will          F 35-39    143/247   15:21     1:01:22
1553  Cori Gardner           F 25-29    128/227   15:21     1:01:22
1554  Krystle Goldsberry     F 25-29    129/227   15:21     1:01:22
1555  Jennie Hunt            F 35-39    144/247   15:21     1:01:22
1556  Bernie Huesing         M 70-98      12/28   15:21     1:01:22
1557  Christine Arend        F 50-54     86/209   15:21     1:01:23
1558  Tami Fancher           F 40-44    104/189   15:21     1:01:24
1559  Jennifer Hughes        F 30-34    179/305   15:22     1:01:26
1560  Melissa Shaffer        F 45-49     77/191   15:22     1:01:26
1561  Debra Bleeke           F 50-54     87/209   15:22     1:01:27
1562  Patt Kite              F 60-64     32/114   15:22     1:01:28
1563  Rebecca Metzger        F 25-29    130/227   15:23     1:01:29
1564  Jamie Fletchall        F 50-54     88/209   15:23     1:01:29
1565  Greg Shaffer           M 45-49      56/86   15:23     1:01:29
1566  Elizabeth Hanna        F 25-29    131/227   15:23     1:01:30
1567  Gabriela Ray           F 30-34    180/305   15:23     1:01:32
1568  Edward Champion        M 65-69      13/23   15:24     1:01:35
1569  Vince Davis            M 45-49      57/86   15:24     1:01:35
1570  Jamie Fuller           F 30-34    181/305   15:25     1:01:38
1571  Emma Cook              F 01-12      29/57   15:25     1:01:38
1572  Shelby Cook            F 01-12      30/57   15:25     1:01:39
1573  Bob Long               M 30-34      69/93   15:25     1:01:40
1574  Brie Marker            F 25-29    132/227   15:25     1:01:40
1575  Fernando Fernandez     M 45-49      58/86   15:25     1:01:40
1576  Barbara Shaffer        F 60-64     33/114   15:26     1:01:41
1577  Amelia Cook            F 40-44    105/189   15:26     1:01:42
1578  Sara Diehl             F 35-39    145/247   15:26     1:01:44
1579  Charles Coats          M 01-12      28/46   15:27     1:01:46
1580  David Getz             M 60-64      24/64   15:28     1:01:49
1581  Lynette Getz           F 65-69      12/45   15:28     1:01:50
1582  Carrie Huelsenbeck     F 30-34    182/305   15:28     1:01:50
1583  Heather Nash           F 35-39    146/247   15:28     1:01:50
1584  Elizabeth Coats        F 13-19      47/80   15:28     1:01:50
1585  Kristian Buenconsejo   M 01-12      29/46   15:28     1:01:51
1586  Cindy Plasterer        F 50-54     89/209   15:28     1:01:52
1587  Amanda Madden          F 30-34    183/305   15:29     1:01:55
1588  Sarah Gridler          F 30-34    184/305   15:29     1:01:56
1589  Laurie McCullers       F 40-44    106/189   15:29     1:01:56
1590  Mick Cupp              M 60-64      25/64   15:29     1:01:56
1591  Melissa Hughes Trahin  F 35-39    147/247   15:30     1:01:57
1592  Connie Cupp            F 60-64     34/114   15:30     1:01:57
1593  Anne Williams          F 30-34    185/305   15:30     1:01:58
1594  Bob Meyer              M 55-59      48/86   15:30     1:01:59
1595  Ann Meyer              M 55-59      49/86   15:30     1:01:59
1596  Brian Saliba           M 30-34      70/93   15:31     1:02:01
1597  Cindy Hampton          F 40-44    107/189   15:31     1:02:01
1598  Alan Geiger            M 60-64      26/64   15:31     1:02:02
1599  Carole Geiger          F 65-69      13/45   15:31     1:02:02
1600  Matthew Neff           M 13-19      39/51   15:31     1:02:02
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1601  Tamra Sovine           F 60-64     35/114   15:31     1:02:03
1602  Beth Clauser           F 50-54     90/209   15:31     1:02:03
1603  Ace Rocke              F 55-59     66/171   15:31     1:02:03
1604  Daniel Brawley         M 13-19      40/51   15:31     1:02:03
1605  Debbie Tartaglia       F 50-54     91/209   15:31     1:02:04
1606  Eric Brooks            M 40-44      59/84   15:31     1:02:04
1607  Daniel Matter          M 55-59      50/86   15:32     1:02:05
1608  Carol Dugan            F 70-98       6/18   15:32     1:02:06
1609  Cara Michael           F 30-34    186/305   15:32     1:02:08
1610  Richard Andre          M 60-64      27/64   15:33     1:02:09
1611  Steve Durnell          M 55-59      51/86   15:33     1:02:10
1612  Debbi Stevens          F 50-54     92/209   15:33     1:02:10
1613  Mary Vitale            F 45-49     78/191   15:33     1:02:12
1614  Joseph Till            F 25-29    133/227   15:33     1:02:12
1615  Jessica Till           F 25-29    134/227   15:34     1:02:13
1616  Mary Beth Eash         F 50-54     93/209   15:34     1:02:14
1617  Jennifer Hull          F 30-34    187/305   15:34     1:02:15
1618  Mary Hildinger         F 45-49     79/191   15:34     1:02:15
1619  Shirley Shoppell       F 70-98       7/18   15:35     1:02:17
1620  Robyn Onax             F 50-54     94/209   15:35     1:02:18
1621  Andrea Schweppe        F 45-49     80/191   15:35     1:02:18
1622  Amber Clingler         F 20-24     90/125   15:35     1:02:19
1623  Lisa Buchanan          F 25-29    135/227   15:35     1:02:19
1624  Julie Nack             F 30-34    188/305   15:35     1:02:19
1625  Suzanne Gatton         F 40-44    108/189   15:35     1:02:20
1626  Jennifer Frazier       F 35-39    148/247   15:35     1:02:20
1627  Joey Bassett           M 01-12      30/46   15:36     1:02:21
1628  Keith Onax             M 50-54      60/90   15:36     1:02:22
1629  Jennifer Berry         F 20-24     91/125   15:36     1:02:23
1630  Kenna Fast             F 30-34    189/305   15:36     1:02:23
1631  Becky Branning         F 50-54     95/209   15:36     1:02:23
1632  Rachel Hile            F 40-44    109/189   15:36     1:02:24
1633  Erinn Bloom            F 20-24     92/125   15:37     1:02:26
1634  Andrea Baker           F 35-39    149/247   15:37     1:02:27
1635  William Hartman Ii     M 13-19      41/51   15:37     1:02:27
1636  Edmund Kos             M 50-54      61/90   15:37     1:02:27
1637  Judith Morr            F 65-69      14/45   15:37     1:02:28
1638  Kimberly Baird         F 30-34    190/305   15:38     1:02:29
1639  Alisha Wynn            F 30-34    191/305   15:38     1:02:29
1640  Kathy Arnos            F 40-44    110/189   15:38     1:02:29
1641  Robin Schroth          F 45-49     81/191   15:38     1:02:31
1642  Nicole Gaskill         F 35-39    150/247   15:38     1:02:31
1643  Donald Schroth         M 50-54      62/90   15:39     1:02:36
1644  Tracy Ray              F 40-44    111/189   15:39     1:02:37
1645  Regan Ray              F 13-19      48/80   15:40     1:02:37
1646  Michael Flohr          M 30-34      71/93   15:40     1:02:39
1647  Megan Flohr            F 30-34    192/305   15:40     1:02:39
1648  Isabel Chilian         F 01-12      31/57   15:40     1:02:40
1649  Deb Pulver             F 60-64     36/114   15:40     1:02:40
1650  Kim Diehm              F 30-34    193/305   15:40     1:02:40
1651  Jacob Bloom            M 30-34      72/93   15:40     1:02:40
1652  Alyssa West            F 13-19      49/80   15:41     1:02:41
1653  Staci Debolt           F 30-34    194/305   15:41     1:02:42
1654  Melissa Brown          F 30-34    195/305   15:41     1:02:42
1655  Mary Beth Bloom        F 60-64     37/114   15:41     1:02:44
1656  Diana Swartz           F 40-44    112/189   15:43     1:02:50
1657  Kelly Stahly           F 35-39    151/247   15:43     1:02:50
1658  Michele Coulter        F 45-49     82/191   15:43     1:02:50
1659  Dave Coulter           M 45-49      59/86   15:43     1:02:50
1660  Brittney Kinney        F 01-12      32/57   15:44     1:02:53
1661  Elizabeth Bierbaum     F 25-29    136/227   15:44     1:02:54
1662  Megan Headrick         F 25-29    137/227   15:44     1:02:56
1663  Chip Welch             M 30-34      73/93   15:44     1:02:56
1664  Cynthia German         F 60-64     38/114   15:45     1:02:57
1665  Cathy Hamilton         F 55-59     67/171   15:45     1:02:58
1666  Kevin McCrory          M 60-64      28/64   15:45     1:02:58
1667  Annie McCrory          F 60-64     39/114   15:45     1:02:58
1668  Julie West             F 40-44    113/189   15:45     1:02:58
1669  Carrie Mikaloff        F 30-34    196/305   15:46     1:03:02
1670  Abby Buenconsejo       F 40-44    114/189   15:46     1:03:03
1671  Abby Fuelling          F 25-29    138/227   15:46     1:03:04
1672  Kim Huffman            F 50-54     96/209   15:47     1:03:07
1673  Maryjean Lepsch        F 50-54     97/209   15:47     1:03:08
1674  Beth Hartman           F 30-34    197/305   15:48     1:03:10
1675  Barbara Baker          F 55-59     68/171   15:48     1:03:11
1676  Angie Baker            F 20-24     93/125   15:49     1:03:13
1677  Donna Duggan           F 45-49     83/191   15:49     1:03:13
1678  Charmaine Smith        F 25-29    139/227   15:49     1:03:14
1679  Dimples Smith          F 45-49     84/191   15:49     1:03:14
1680  Sissy Moundamruath     F 55-59     69/171   15:49     1:03:15
1681  Jennifer Patrick       F 25-29    140/227   15:49     1:03:16
1682  Scott Hamlin           M 55-59      52/86   15:50     1:03:17
1683  Lori Toth              F 50-54     98/209   15:51     1:03:22
1684  Marshia Rogers         F 40-44    115/189   15:51     1:03:22
1685  Barbara Dye            F 40-44    116/189   15:51     1:03:22
1686  Jaye Glogas            F 35-39    152/247   15:51     1:03:23
1687  Joshua Hyatt           M 30-34      74/93   15:51     1:03:23
1688  Andrea Detlefsen       F 35-39    153/247   15:51     1:03:24
1689  Joni Colvin            F 55-59     70/171   15:51     1:03:24
1690  Kate Black-Haluska     F 55-59     71/171   15:51     1:03:24
1691  Geoffrey Glogas        M 40-44      60/84   15:51     1:03:24
1692  Lisa Hyatt             F 30-34    198/305   15:51     1:03:24
1693  Sherry Johnston        F 45-49     85/191   15:52     1:03:25
1694  Danni Chiles           F 35-39    154/247   15:52     1:03:25
1695  Richard Detlefsen      M 35-39      68/89   15:52     1:03:25
1696  Anne Dunn              F 30-34    199/305   15:52     1:03:25
1697  Tracey McBride         F 45-49     86/191   15:52     1:03:26
1698  Teresa Miles           F 35-39    155/247   15:52     1:03:26
1699  Nicole Jeffery         F 25-29    141/227   15:52     1:03:28
1700  Troy McMullen          M 50-54      63/90   15:52     1:03:28
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1701  Lori McMullen          F 45-49     87/191   15:52     1:03:28
1702  Deborah Morse          F 55-59     72/171   15:53     1:03:29
1703  Daniel Miller          M 30-34      75/93   15:53     1:03:29
1704  Tonya Clark            F 35-39    156/247   15:53     1:03:30
1705  Joy Andre              F 60-64     40/114   15:53     1:03:30
1706  Tammy York             F 35-39    157/247   15:53     1:03:30
1707  Steve Miller           M 60-64      29/64   15:53     1:03:30
1708  Pam Rios               F 50-54     99/209   15:54     1:03:35
1709  Jama Stemen            F 50-54    100/209   15:54     1:03:36
1710  Amber Hawn             F 30-34    200/305   15:55     1:03:37
1711  Clare Davich           F 50-54    101/209   15:55     1:03:38
1712  Patti Storer           F 55-59     73/171   15:55     1:03:38
1713  Rick Storer            M 60-64      30/64   15:55     1:03:38
1714  Carolyn Urbine         F 50-54    102/209   15:55     1:03:39
1715  Tamera Siple           F 45-49     88/191   15:56     1:03:41
1716  Mary Huis              F 50-54    103/209   15:56     1:03:42
1717  Dotty Miller           F 50-54    104/209   15:56     1:03:43
1718  Sally Miller           F 50-54    105/209   15:56     1:03:43
1719  Stephanie Troyer       F 50-54    106/209   15:56     1:03:43
1720  Mike Inglis            M 50-54      64/90   15:56     1:03:44
1721  Ann Keller             F 25-29    142/227   15:56     1:03:44
1722  Pam Freeman            F 45-49     89/191   15:56     1:03:44
1723  William G Michell      M 60-64      31/64   15:57     1:03:46
1724  Larissa Ladner         F 13-19      50/80   15:57     1:03:46
1725  Lisa Johnson           F 50-54    107/209   15:58     1:03:49
1726  Tera Dewaters          F 30-34    201/305   15:58     1:03:51
1727  Billy Craig            M 25-29      62/70   15:59     1:03:56
1728  Cheryl Hamlin          F 50-54    108/209   15:59     1:03:56
1729  Nia Curtis             F 40-44    117/189   16:00     1:03:57
1730  Timothy Curtis         M 50-54      65/90   16:00     1:03:58
1731  Susan Will             F 60-64     41/114   16:00     1:03:58
1732  Mindy Rumentzas        F 25-29    143/227   16:00     1:03:58
1733  Patricia Hinen         F 55-59     74/171   16:00     1:03:58
1734  Michele Kuntz          F 50-54    109/209   16:00     1:03:59
1735  Samuel Kuntz           M 55-59      53/86   16:00     1:03:59
1736  Sharon Richey          F 60-64     42/114   16:01     1:04:03
1737  Gene Geiger            M 70-98      13/28   16:01     1:04:04
1738  Kim Anderson           F 50-54    110/209   16:01     1:04:04
1739  Jessica Landrigan      F 30-34    202/305   16:01     1:04:04
1740  Matt Landrigan         M 25-29      63/70   16:02     1:04:06
1741  Linda Jones            F 60-64     43/114   16:02     1:04:07
1742  Betty Moore            F 50-54    111/209   16:02     1:04:07
1743  Kristin Spoltman       F 30-34    203/305   16:02     1:04:08
1744  Teresa Boone           F 55-59     75/171   16:02     1:04:08
1745  Michael Boone          M 55-59      54/86   16:02     1:04:08
1746  Julie Lewis            F 40-44    118/189   16:03     1:04:10
1747  Khara Ringen           F 30-34    204/305   16:03     1:04:10
1748  Mychelle Rowe          F 13-19      51/80   16:03     1:04:10
1749  Mid Emmelhainz         F 50-54    112/209   16:03     1:04:11
1750  Cassi Baack            F 35-39    158/247   16:03     1:04:11
1751  Kimisha Ellis          F 30-34    205/305   16:03     1:04:11
1752  Richard Emmelhainz     M 55-59      55/86   16:03     1:04:11
1753  Dawn Jackson           F 35-39    159/247   16:04     1:04:16
1754  Vickie Hadley          F 55-59     76/171   16:04     1:04:16
1755  Sona Sundaramurthy     F 30-34    206/305   16:05     1:04:20
1756  Stephanie Haverstock   F 30-34    207/305   16:06     1:04:21
1757  Debbie Fuelling        F 50-54    113/209   16:06     1:04:22
1758  Michelle Temple        F 35-39    160/247   16:06     1:04:24
1759  Lisa Nichols           F 35-39    161/247   16:06     1:04:24
1760  Sasha Frazier          F 35-39    162/247   16:06     1:04:24
1761  Jenny Branscomb        F 35-39    163/247   16:07     1:04:26
1762  Daniel Schreiber       M 35-39      69/89   16:07     1:04:27
1763  Rachel Brouwer         F 30-34    208/305   16:07     1:04:27
1764  Erin Tappy             F 35-39    164/247   16:07     1:04:27
1765  Peggy Bransfield       F 50-54    114/209   16:07     1:04:27
1766  Abby Brouwer           F 01-12      33/57   16:08     1:04:29
1767  Cindy Schreiber        F 40-44    119/189   16:08     1:04:29
1768  Carli Saliba           F 25-29    144/227   16:08     1:04:30
1769  Karen Walker           F 60-64     44/114   16:08     1:04:30
1770  Jack Alverson          M 01-12      31/46   16:08     1:04:32
1771  Danielle Payne         F 30-34    209/305   16:08     1:04:32
1772  Julia Sanchez          F 13-19      52/80   16:08     1:04:32
1773  Amy Bentz              F 35-39    165/247   16:09     1:04:33
1774  Dave Alverson          M 50-54      66/90   16:09     1:04:35
1775  Julie Sanchez          F 40-44    120/189   16:09     1:04:36
1776  Judy Baker             F 55-59     77/171   16:10     1:04:38
1777  Megan Oberley          F 25-29    145/227   16:10     1:04:40
1778  Mary Jane Casiano      F 60-64     45/114   16:10     1:04:40
1779  Julie Porter           F 20-24     94/125   16:10     1:04:40
1780  Mondre Washington      M 30-34      76/93   16:10     1:04:40
1781  Deborah Rafine         F 55-59     78/171   16:10     1:04:40
1782  Joanna Garza           F 25-29    146/227   16:11     1:04:41
1783  Adam Waltz             M 13-19      42/51   16:11     1:04:41
1784  Sheila Goldthwaite     F 60-64     46/114   16:11     1:04:44
1785  Derek Ladner           M 01-12      32/46   16:11     1:04:44
1786  Steve Goldthwaite      M 60-64      32/64   16:12     1:04:45
1787  Andrea Goldthwaite     F 35-39    166/247   16:12     1:04:45
1788  Christina Bard         F 40-44    121/189   16:12     1:04:46
1789  Don Behringer          M 50-54      67/90   16:12     1:04:46
1790  Amanda Kinneman        F 45-49     90/191   16:12     1:04:47
1791  Donna Bard             F 30-34    210/305   16:12     1:04:47
1792  Morrie Sanderson       M 70-98      14/28   16:12     1:04:47
1793  Donelle Waltz          F 35-39    167/247   16:12     1:04:48
1794  Rachel Tomlinson       F 30-34    211/305   16:12     1:04:48
1795  Rebecca Brannaka       F 01-12      34/57   16:13     1:04:50
1796  Annie Cline            F 25-29    147/227   16:13     1:04:51
1797  Jessica McMahon        F 25-29    148/227   16:13     1:04:52
1798  Mary Hutchinson        F 65-69      15/45   16:13     1:04:52
1799  Cassandra Brannaka     F 01-12      35/57   16:13     1:04:52
1800  Julie Drayer           F 50-54    115/209   16:14     1:04:53
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1801  Jenny Frauhiger        F 45-49     91/191   16:14     1:04:54
1802  Mary Berry             F 60-64     47/114   16:14     1:04:55
1803  Kelly Heidenreich      F 30-34    212/305   16:15     1:04:58
1804  Lisa Polhamus          F 45-49     92/191   16:15     1:04:59
1805  Mitchell Bloom         M 13-19      43/51   16:15     1:05:00
1806  Brad Phillips          M 35-39      70/89   16:15     1:05:00
1807  Monica Gunder          F 50-54    116/209   16:15     1:05:00
1808  Chelsea Couturier      F 20-24     95/125   16:15     1:05:00
1809  Elizabeth Thongkoth    F 30-34    213/305   16:16     1:05:01
1810  Linsi Crabbs           F 25-29    149/227   16:16     1:05:03
1811  Pat Weihs              F 55-59     79/171   16:16     1:05:03
1812  Jeff Polhamus          M 45-49      60/86   16:16     1:05:03
1813  Barbara Moss           F 45-49     93/191   16:16     1:05:03
1814  Chelsie Crabbs         F 20-24     96/125   16:16     1:05:03
1815  Dawn Byall             F 40-44    122/189   16:16     1:05:04
1816  Angela Hayden Sutton   F 50-54    117/209   16:17     1:05:05
1817  James Michell          M 50-54      68/90   16:17     1:05:06
1818  Dora Michell           F 50-54    118/209   16:17     1:05:07
1819  Kristin Lytal          F 13-19      53/80   16:17     1:05:07
1820  Angela Poyiadji        F 30-34    214/305   16:18     1:05:11
1821  Sheri Ward             F 30-34    215/305   16:18     1:05:12
1822  Andy Ewing             M 35-39      71/89   16:19     1:05:13
1823  Robert Warner          M 40-44      61/84   16:19     1:05:13
1824  Tammy Warner           F 50-54    119/209   16:19     1:05:13
1825  Cindy Eisberg          F 50-54    120/209   16:19     1:05:15
1826  Karen Belschner        F 55-59     80/171   16:19     1:05:16
1827  Lisa Bailey            F 40-44    123/189   16:19     1:05:16
1828  Jannie Wyatt           F 60-64     48/114   16:20     1:05:17
1829  Shaina Ehmke           F 01-12      36/57   16:20     1:05:17
1830  Anne McNarney          F 35-39    168/247   16:20     1:05:20
1831  Elizabeth Bakker       F 30-34    216/305   16:20     1:05:20
1832  Emma Badowski          F 01-12      37/57   16:21     1:05:21
1833  Tanner O               M 01-12      33/46   16:21     1:05:22
1834  Sherm Keirn            M 35-39      72/89   16:21     1:05:23
1835  Gary Reinig            M 45-49      61/86   16:22     1:05:27
1836  Brietta Williams       F 20-24     97/125   16:23     1:05:29
1837  Melisa Hartman         F 45-49     94/191   16:23     1:05:30
1838  Donna Packnett         F 50-54    121/209   16:23     1:05:30
1839  Stephen Hakel          F 25-29    150/227   16:23     1:05:31
1840  Rachel Hakel           F 25-29    151/227   16:23     1:05:31
1841  Paige Billian          F 01-12      38/57   16:23     1:05:32
1842  Kay Lantz              F 70-98       8/18   16:23     1:05:32
1843  Richard Seewald        M 55-59      56/86   16:24     1:05:34
1844  Bruce Mueller          M 60-64      33/64   16:25     1:05:37
1845  Susan Billian          F 35-39    169/247   16:25     1:05:39
1846  Judy Johnson           F 45-49     95/191   16:26     1:05:42
1847  Patricia Becker        F 60-64     49/114   16:26     1:05:44
1848  Beth Young             F 40-44    124/189   16:28     1:05:50
1849  Rachel France          F 30-34    217/305   16:28     1:05:52
1850  Krista Arnold          F 40-44    125/189   16:29     1:05:53
1851  Kathy Reuille          F 45-49     96/191   16:29     1:05:53
1852  Nancy McClellan        F 60-64     50/114   16:29     1:05:53
1853  Linda Shidler          F 45-49     97/191   16:29     1:05:54
1854  Amy Burton             F 35-39    170/247   16:29     1:05:55
1855  Lori Ehmke             F 50-54    122/209   16:29     1:05:56
1856  Jeanine Yarde          F 45-49     98/191   16:29     1:05:56
1857  Sherry Simerman        F 40-44    126/189   16:29     1:05:56
1858  Merlin Ehmke           M 55-59      57/86   16:30     1:05:57
1859  Mary Johnson           F 45-49     99/191   16:30     1:05:58
1860  Norma Bricker          F 45-49    100/191   16:30     1:06:00
1861  Sarah Jenkins          F 45-49    101/191   16:31     1:06:01
1862  Laura Chaffee          F 25-29    152/227   16:31     1:06:02
1863  Kathy Clem             F 60-64     51/114   16:31     1:06:03
1864  Priscilla Hartley      F 60-64     52/114   16:31     1:06:04
1865  Mary Wiggins           F 65-69      16/45   16:31     1:06:04
1866  Chuck Wiggins          M 70-98      15/28   16:32     1:06:06
1867  Stephanie Kirkpatrick  F 20-24     98/125   16:32     1:06:07
1868  Kristy Jensen          F 35-39    171/247   16:32     1:06:08
1869  Joe Ruden              M 45-49      62/86   16:33     1:06:09
1870  Barbara Ruden          F 45-49    102/191   16:33     1:06:09
1871  Casey Sowers           M 20-24      30/35   16:33     1:06:11
1872  Hayley Jensen          F 01-12      39/57   16:33     1:06:12
1873  Terry Bock             M 60-64      34/64   16:34     1:06:13
1874  Reagan Stout           F 01-19        3/5   16:35     1:06:17
1875  Katie Stout            F 01-19        4/5   16:35     1:06:17
1876  Kelly Piepenbrink      F 13-19      54/80   16:35     1:06:17
1877  Ann Wilhelm            F 60-64     53/114   16:35     1:06:18
1878  Cindy Bock             F 55-59     81/171   16:35     1:06:18
1879  Angie Wilhelm          F 35-39    172/247   16:35     1:06:19
1880  Chris Wilson           M 45-49      63/86   16:35     1:06:20
1881  Kasey Newhouse         F 20-24     99/125   16:36     1:06:21
1882  Ashley Wilhelm         F 01-19        5/5   16:36     1:06:22
1883  Darlene Ford           F 60-64     54/114   16:36     1:06:22
1884  Nancy Schmidt          F 50-54    123/209   16:36     1:06:23
1885  Tricia Jones           F 30-34    218/305   16:36     1:06:24
1886  Howard Oneal           M 45-49      64/86   16:37     1:06:26
1887  Haley Oneal            F 01-12      40/57   16:37     1:06:27
1888  Katherine Lucius       F 01-12      41/57   16:38     1:06:29
1889  Pam Shull              F 45-49    103/191   16:38     1:06:30
1890  Valentine White-Xayara F 25-29    153/227   16:38     1:06:30
1891  Veronica Uribe-Morales F 25-29    154/227   16:38     1:06:32
1892  Jonathan Morales       M 25-29      64/70   16:39     1:06:33
1893  Tamie Crabbs           F 45-49    104/191   16:39     1:06:33
1894  Gary Carlyle           M 45-49      65/86   16:39     1:06:33
1895  Marilyn Yoss           F 50-54    124/209   16:39     1:06:34
1896  Kimberly Sargent       F 40-44    127/189   16:39     1:06:35
1897  Adrienne Glass         F 25-29    155/227   16:40     1:06:38
1898  Allison Slusher        F 25-29    156/227   16:40     1:06:38
1899  Penny Ruhl             F 45-49    105/191   16:40     1:06:39
1900  Stephanie McCullough   F 55-59     82/171   16:40     1:06:39
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1901  Larisa Brown           F 40-44    128/189   16:40     1:06:39
1902  Heather Pepple         F 35-39    173/247   16:40     1:06:39
1903  Lisa Glass             F 50-54    125/209   16:40     1:06:39
1904  Ta'neo Williams        F 35-39    174/247   16:41     1:06:43
1905  Edwin Sprunger         M 50-54      69/90   16:42     1:06:47
1906  Tina Hermes            F 45-49    106/191   16:42     1:06:47
1907  Lauren Best            F 20-24    100/125   16:42     1:06:48
1908  Cherie Braaten         F 45-49    107/191   16:43     1:06:51
1909  Kathy Shull            F 40-44    129/189   16:44     1:06:53
1910  Roselyn Hermes         F 55-59     83/171   16:44     1:06:53
1911  Megan Burris           F 35-39    175/247   16:44     1:06:54
1912  Trisha Goyal           F 13-19      55/80   16:45     1:06:57
1913  Betsy Springer         F 35-39    176/247   16:45     1:06:59
1914  Kathy Martin           F 65-69      17/45   16:45     1:07:00
1915  Carol Springer         F 65-69      18/45   16:45     1:07:00
1916  Jane Thomas            F 70-98       9/18   16:46     1:07:01
1917  Gary Martin            M 60-64      35/64   16:46     1:07:01
1918  Marge Halley           F 60-64     55/114   16:46     1:07:02
1919  Herb Halley            M 60-64      36/64   16:46     1:07:02
1920  Rob Martin             M 40-44      62/84   16:46     1:07:03
1921  Deborah Dinse          F 55-59     84/171   16:46     1:07:03
1922  Linda Vandeveer        F 60-64     56/114   16:46     1:07:03
1923  Fonda Seewald          F 60-64     57/114   16:46     1:07:03
1924  Michele Martin         F 35-39    177/247   16:46     1:07:04
1925  Michelle Caudill       F 45-49    108/191   16:47     1:07:05
1926  Marilyn Hissong        F 40-44    130/189   16:47     1:07:07
1927  Teresa Knoblauch       F 35-39    178/247   16:47     1:07:07
1928  Cammi Singer           F 25-29    157/227   16:48     1:07:12
1929  Maureen McAfee         F 55-59     85/171   16:48     1:07:12
1930  Jeanette Wells         F 50-54    126/209   16:49     1:07:13
1931  Nikki Ade              F 25-29    158/227   16:49     1:07:14
1932  Diane Caston           F 50-54    127/209   16:49     1:07:15
1933  Sharon Hockenberry     F 50-54    128/209   16:49     1:07:16
1934  Haley Ahrendt          M 40-44      63/84   16:50     1:07:17
1935  Amy Bradtmueller       F 40-44    131/189   16:50     1:07:18
1936  Sydney Bradtmueller    F 13-19      56/80   16:50     1:07:18
1937  Erma Aker              F 60-64     58/114   16:50     1:07:18
1938  Taylor Moriarity       F 01-12      42/57   16:50     1:07:19
1939  Olivia Gamble          F 25-29    159/227   16:50     1:07:19
1940  Trisha Kendregan       F 45-49    109/191   16:51     1:07:21
1941  Alicia Blankenship     F 40-44    132/189   16:51     1:07:22
1942  Linda Doerr            F 60-64     59/114   16:51     1:07:22
1943  Bethany Hakel          F 30-34    219/305   16:51     1:07:23
1944  Ruth Schroeder         F 55-59     86/171   16:52     1:07:28
1945  Sara Roehling          F 50-54    129/209   16:52     1:07:28
1946  David Roehling         M 50-54      70/90   16:52     1:07:28
1947  Linda Schlie           F 50-54    130/209   16:53     1:07:29
1948  Maureen Watson         F 50-54    131/209   16:53     1:07:29
1949  Joel Harmeyer          M 35-39      73/89   16:53     1:07:29
1950  Andrea Harmeyer        F 35-39    179/247   16:53     1:07:29
1951  Terry Tescula          F 50-54    132/209   16:53     1:07:30
1952  Emily Monticue         F 30-34    220/305   16:53     1:07:31
1953  Stephanie Bauer        F 35-39    180/247   16:54     1:07:34
1954  Sheri Perry            F 45-49    110/191   16:54     1:07:34
1955  Angela Niven           F 40-44    133/189   16:54     1:07:35
1956  Don Kincaid            M 50-54      71/90   16:54     1:07:35
1957  Scott Morales          M 50-54      72/90   16:54     1:07:36
1958  Kyle Pfister           M 25-29      65/70   16:54     1:07:36
1959  Rachal Tanesky         F 25-29    160/227   16:55     1:07:37
1960  Krissy Shively         F 25-29    161/227   16:55     1:07:37
1961  Andrea Bogenschutz     F 30-34    221/305   16:55     1:07:38
1962  Amy Hurst              F 30-34    222/305   16:55     1:07:38
1963  Emily Lowe             F 35-39    181/247   16:55     1:07:39
1964  Doug Lyday             M 55-59      58/86   16:55     1:07:40
1965  Kris Gill              F 55-59     87/171   16:56     1:07:42
1966  Susan Smith            F 50-54    133/209   16:56     1:07:42
1967  Carol Wurst            F 60-64     60/114   16:56     1:07:43
1968  Laurel O'Rourke        F 13-19      57/80   16:56     1:07:44
1969  Danielle Kolkman       F 25-29    162/227   16:57     1:07:45
1970  Jerry Yoder            M 60-64      37/64   16:57     1:07:45
1971  Cheryl Bearman         F 50-54    134/209   16:58     1:07:49
1972  Jennifer Murphy        F 35-39    182/247   16:58     1:07:50
1973  Amy Allen              F 35-39    183/247   16:58     1:07:51
1974  Heather Ernst          F 25-29    163/227   16:59     1:07:53
1975  James Sorg             M 45-49      66/86   16:59     1:07:54
1976  Michelle White         F 25-29    164/227   16:59     1:07:54
1977  Lisa Sutton            F 45-49    111/191   16:59     1:07:54
1978  Mary Sorg              F 40-44    134/189   16:59     1:07:55
1979  Crista Cooper          F 20-24    101/125   16:59     1:07:55
1980  Pamela Berning         F 35-39    184/247   16:59     1:07:55
1981  Pam Dennie             F 45-49    112/191   16:59     1:07:56
1982  Jeanett Hoffman        F 40-44    135/189   16:59     1:07:56
1983  Natalie Sublett        F 25-29    165/227   16:59     1:07:56
1984  Janel Tebbe            F 30-34    223/305   17:00     1:07:57
1985  April Federspiel       F 40-44    136/189   17:00     1:07:59
1986  Kari Bakehorn          F 40-44    137/189   17:00     1:07:59
1987  Steve Dennie           M 50-54      73/90   17:00     1:08:00
1988  Scott Brown            M 40-44      64/84   17:01     1:08:02
1989  Erin Doucette          F 30-34    224/305   17:01     1:08:02
1990  Andy Bauman            M 30-34      77/93   17:01     1:08:03
1991  Gina Widdifield        F 35-39    185/247   17:02     1:08:06
1992  Terry Sutton           M 55-59      59/86   17:02     1:08:06
1993  Jan Edwards            F 55-59     88/171   17:02     1:08:06
1994  Cindy Tinnel           F 45-49    113/191   17:02     1:08:07
1995  Tiffany Bauman         F 30-34    225/305   17:02     1:08:08
1996  Laura Lyons            F 45-49    114/191   17:02     1:08:08
1997  Tiffane Creager        F 30-34    226/305   17:03     1:08:09
1998  Jessica Sharpe         F 25-29    166/227   17:03     1:08:11
1999  Robin Todd             F 50-54    135/209   17:03     1:08:12
2000  Adrianna Manaugh       F 25-29    167/227   17:03     1:08:12
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2001  Mary Catherine Landers F 50-54    136/209   17:03     1:08:12
2002  Kerry Sharpe           F 45-49    115/191   17:03     1:08:12
2003  Anna Minar             F 45-49    116/191   17:04     1:08:13
2004  Angela Jurczak         F 30-34    227/305   17:04     1:08:14
2005  Scott Applegate        M 45-49      67/86   17:05     1:08:19
2006  Mike Morgan            M 45-49      68/86   17:05     1:08:19
2007  Pam Morgan             F 45-49    117/191   17:05     1:08:19
2008  Kathleen Klerner       F 40-44    138/189   17:05     1:08:19
2009  Sally Mowery           F 25-29    168/227   17:05     1:08:20
2010  Bill Craig             M 45-49      69/86   17:05     1:08:20
2011  Loree Sprunger         F 20-24    102/125   17:06     1:08:21
2012  Mary Osborn            F 55-59     89/171   17:06     1:08:21
2013  Becky Craig            F 45-49    118/191   17:06     1:08:21
2014  Jodie Powell           F 30-34    228/305   17:06     1:08:21
2015  Clayton Crum           M 55-59      60/86   17:06     1:08:22
2016  Gail Ward              F 30-34    229/305   17:06     1:08:22
2017  Sue Sprunger           F 55-59     90/171   17:06     1:08:22
2018  Brandi Williams        F 25-29    169/227   17:06     1:08:22
2019  Terika Blauvelt        F 13-19      58/80   17:06     1:08:22
2020  Tracey Rice            M 35-39      74/89   17:06     1:08:23
2021  Pamela Owens           F 50-54    137/209   17:06     1:08:23
2022  Pat Trainer            F 65-69      19/45   17:06     1:08:23
2023  Keven Oswalt           M 45-49      70/86   17:06     1:08:24
2024  Dianna McClelland      F 35-39    186/247   17:06     1:08:24
2025  Stephanie Carrico      F 35-39    187/247   17:06     1:08:24
2026  Nancy Steigmeyer       F 40-44    139/189   17:07     1:08:28
2027  Victoria Leedy         F 20-24    103/125   17:08     1:08:30
2028  Karen Bartrom          F 50-54    138/209   17:08     1:08:30
2029  Kenny Bartrom          M 50-54      74/90   17:08     1:08:30
2030  Nicole Brett           F 40-44    140/189   17:08     1:08:30
2031  Valarie Bartrom        F 25-29    170/227   17:08     1:08:30
2032  Patricia Bauer         F 35-39    188/247   17:08     1:08:31
2033  Jamie Chaffee          F 25-29    171/227   17:08     1:08:32
2034  Mona Simerman          F 65-69      20/45   17:09     1:08:33
2035  Paulette Scheffler     F 55-59     91/171   17:09     1:08:33
2036  James Gilliom          M 13-19      44/51   17:09     1:08:33
2037  Lyndsey Thrash         F 25-29    172/227   17:09     1:08:33
2038  Cathy Girratono        F 50-54    139/209   17:09     1:08:35
2039  Judith Kanning         F 65-69      21/45   17:10     1:08:37
2040  Melissa Moore          F 30-34    230/305   17:10     1:08:38
2041  Courtney Leach         F 25-29    173/227   17:10     1:08:38
2042  Marlene Crouse         F 60-64     61/114   17:10     1:08:40
2043  Kristy Ohneck          F 60-64     62/114   17:10     1:08:40
2044  Chris Spoltman         M 30-34      78/93   17:11     1:08:41
2045  Brenda Jansen          F 50-54    140/209   17:11     1:08:42
2046  Barbara Burkhardt      F 55-59     92/171   17:11     1:08:42
2047  Grant Blauvelt         M 13-19      45/51   17:11     1:08:43
2048  Alex Blauvelt          M 20-24      31/35   17:11     1:08:43
2049  Tom Lantz              M 50-54      75/90   17:11     1:08:43
2050  Jackie Lantz           F 50-54    141/209   17:11     1:08:44
2051  Becky Brown            F 45-49    119/191   17:11     1:08:44
2052  Heidi Snyder           F 40-44    141/189   17:12     1:08:45
2053  Ian Winebrenner        M 01-12      34/46   17:12     1:08:45
2054  Gary Buenconsejo       M 40-44      65/84   17:12     1:08:45
2055  Craig Walters          M 35-39      75/89   17:12     1:08:45
2056  Gloria Buenconsejo     F 45-49    120/191   17:12     1:08:46
2057  Anne Woehnker          F 45-49    121/191   17:13     1:08:49
2058  Natalie Place          F 30-34    231/305   17:13     1:08:49
2059  Rachel Wilson          F 25-29    174/227   17:13     1:08:49
2060  Shelley Woehnker       F 55-59     93/171   17:13     1:08:50
2061  Allison Pareis         F 25-29    175/227   17:13     1:08:50
2062  Jeff Dawson            M 40-44      66/84   17:13     1:08:50
2063  Renee Dawson           F 40-44    142/189   17:13     1:08:50
2064  Courtney Hoffman       F 25-29    176/227   17:13     1:08:50
2065  Lindsay Pinnington     F 25-29    177/227   17:13     1:08:50
2066  Andrea Shroyer         F 20-24    104/125   17:13     1:08:51
2067  Blaine T Adams         M 45-49      71/86   17:13     1:08:51
2068  Brooke Pareis          F 25-29    178/227   17:13     1:08:52
2069  Thom Quinlan           M 40-44      67/84   17:14     1:08:53
2070  Erin Adams             F 45-49    122/191   17:14     1:08:53
2071  Brittany White         F 20-24    105/125   17:14     1:08:54
2072  Amy Hyndman            F 35-39    189/247   17:14     1:08:54
2073  Courtney Gerbers       F 30-34    232/305   17:14     1:08:56
2074  Morgan Randol          F 20-24    106/125   17:15     1:08:58
2075  Neal Colvin            M 55-59      61/86   17:15     1:08:59
2076  Carly Honigford        F 25-29    179/227   17:15     1:08:59
2077  Susie Miller           F 50-54    142/209   17:15     1:08:59
2078  Jasmine Carunchia      F 13-19      59/80   17:16     1:09:03
2079  Jennifer Bilyeu        F 45-49    123/191   17:16     1:09:04
2080  Mary Kohrman           F 20-24    107/125   17:17     1:09:05
2081  Amy Swartz             F 35-39    190/247   17:17     1:09:05
2082  Erin Godwin            F 25-29    180/227   17:17     1:09:06
2083  Andrea Martin          F 30-34    233/305   17:17     1:09:06
2084  Megan Wilcox           F 20-24    108/125   17:17     1:09:07
2085  Quinn Curry            M 50-54      76/90   17:17     1:09:07
2086  Kathy Curry            F 50-54    143/209   17:17     1:09:08
2087  Michael Packnett       M 55-59      62/86   17:17     1:09:08
2088  Linda Gutwein          F 40-44    143/189   17:18     1:09:09
2089  Melissa Gutwein        F 13-19      60/80   17:18     1:09:09
2090  Laura Stratton         F 25-29    181/227   17:18     1:09:11
2091  Kelly Haughs           F 30-34    234/305   17:18     1:09:11
2092  Walter Truesdell       M 60-64      38/64   17:18     1:09:11
2093  Katie Lancia           F 30-34    235/305   17:18     1:09:11
2094  Matthew O'Shaughnessey M 30-34      79/93   17:18     1:09:11
2095  Cheryl Truesdell       F 55-59     94/171   17:18     1:09:12
2096  Rodney Snyder          M 45-49      72/86   17:19     1:09:13
2097  Heather Walters        F 35-39    191/247   17:19     1:09:13
2098  Charlie Mensch         M 20-24      32/35   17:19     1:09:13
2099  Amelia Gottschalk      F 25-29    182/227   17:19     1:09:14
2100  Pamela Potts           F 25-29    183/227   17:19     1:09:14
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2101  Adrienne Housman       F 30-34    236/305   17:19     1:09:16
2102  Darren Bailey          M 45-49      73/86   17:20     1:09:18
2103  Patrick O'Rourke       M 13-19      46/51   17:20     1:09:19
2104  Ken Boyd               M 60-64      39/64   17:20     1:09:19
2105  Chrisitine O'Rourke    F 45-49    124/191   17:20     1:09:19
2106  Chris Springer         M 35-39      76/89   17:20     1:09:20
2107  Jill Springer          F 35-39    192/247   17:21     1:09:21
2108  Chloe MacK             F 20-24    109/125   17:21     1:09:23
2109  Rick Sowers            M 60-64      40/64   17:21     1:09:23
2110  Janeen Close           F 35-39    193/247   17:21     1:09:24
2111  Julie Blauvelt         F 45-49    125/191   17:21     1:09:24
2112  Stacie Randol          F 45-49    126/191   17:22     1:09:26
2113  Robin MacK             F 45-49    127/191   17:22     1:09:26
2114  Marcie Walburn         F 40-44    144/189   17:22     1:09:26
2115  Teresa Smeltzer        F 50-54    144/209   17:22     1:09:27
2116  Allen Deter            M 55-59      63/86   17:22     1:09:28
2117  Angela Weimer          F 30-34    237/305   17:22     1:09:28
2118  Michelle Deter         F 55-59     95/171   17:22     1:09:28
2119  Tracey Barr            F 45-49    128/191   17:22     1:09:28
2120  Marjorie Epperson      F 40-44    145/189   17:23     1:09:30
2121  Michele Moulin         F 50-54    145/209   17:23     1:09:30
2122  Melissa Berlien        F 30-34    238/305   17:23     1:09:30
2123  Abby Gerardot          F 13-19      61/80   17:23     1:09:31
2124  Ashleigh Gerardot      F 20-24    110/125   17:23     1:09:31
2125  Kelly Lapadot          F 30-34    239/305   17:23     1:09:32
2126  Mary Tumbleson         F 60-64     63/114   17:24     1:09:33
2127  Cindy Stults           F 55-59     96/171   17:24     1:09:34
2128  Rose Smith             F 40-44    146/189   17:25     1:09:40
2129  Tabitha Brown          F 40-44    147/189   17:26     1:09:42
2130  Danny Brown            M 40-44      68/84   17:26     1:09:42
2131  Onie Mensch            F 50-54    146/209   17:26     1:09:44
2132  Laura Foster           F 55-59     97/171   17:26     1:09:44
2133  Tonsha Woods           F 45-49    129/191   17:27     1:09:46
2134  Lauren Fought          F 20-24    111/125   17:27     1:09:46
2135  Michele Kolkman        F 50-54    147/209   17:27     1:09:46
2136  Dale Fought            M 60-64      41/64   17:27     1:09:47
2137  Barbara Fought         F 45-49    130/191   17:27     1:09:47
2138  Deborah Hessler        F 55-59     98/171   17:28     1:09:50
2139  Michelle Glessner      F 30-34    240/305   17:28     1:09:52
2140  Heather Roudebush      F 30-34    241/305   17:29     1:09:53
2141  Andrew Head            M 30-34      80/93   17:29     1:09:54
2142  Michael Hessler        M 55-59      64/86   17:29     1:09:54
2143  Racheal Head           F 30-34    242/305   17:29     1:09:55
2144  Aimee Young            F 35-39    194/247   17:29     1:09:55
2145  Carrie Young           F 35-39    195/247   17:29     1:09:56
2146  Vicki Lamerson         F 55-59     99/171   17:29     1:09:56
2147  Mark J. Herrberg       M 60-64      42/64   17:30     1:09:57
2148  Susan Ellerbrock       F 50-54    148/209   17:30     1:09:57
2149  Carol Herrberg         F 60-64     64/114   17:30     1:09:58
2150  Beth Gross             F 55-59    100/171   17:30     1:09:58
2151  Marta Pequignot        F 55-59    101/171   17:30     1:09:58
2152  Alyssa Meyer           F 20-24    112/125   17:30     1:09:58
2153  Ryan Nix               M 13-19      47/51   17:30     1:09:58
2154  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         7/7   17:30     1:09:59
2155  Gwendolyn Sordelet     F 50-54    149/209   17:30     1:09:59
2156  Kristi Harkenrider     F 45-49    131/191   17:30     1:10:00
2157  Nancy Townsend         F 40-44    148/189   17:30     1:10:00
2158  Nicole Hawkins         F 30-34    243/305   17:30     1:10:00
2159  Sarah Smith            F 30-34    244/305   17:30     1:10:00
2160  Melissa Krebs          F 40-44    149/189   17:31     1:10:01
2161  David Telando          M 70-98      16/28   17:31     1:10:01
2162  Tasha Farris           F 25-29    184/227   17:31     1:10:02
2163  Sarah Smith            F 25-29    185/227   17:31     1:10:02
2164  Judy Liggett           F 60-64     65/114   17:31     1:10:02
2165  Cheryl Shook           F 45-49    132/191   17:31     1:10:04
2166  Gay Berlien            F 60-64     66/114   17:32     1:10:05
2167  Ria Wallace            F 40-44    150/189   17:32     1:10:06
2168  Kate Sorgenfrei        F 25-29    186/227   17:32     1:10:08
2169  Monica Ealing          F 25-29    187/227   17:32     1:10:08
2170  Marcus Braaten         M 40-44      69/84   17:33     1:10:09
2171  Emily Sorgenfrei       F 30-34    245/305   17:33     1:10:10
2172  Linda Stanwood         F 55-59    102/171   17:33     1:10:10
2173  Mandy Lamb             F 30-34    246/305   17:33     1:10:11
2174  Kim Stacy              F 35-39    196/247   17:33     1:10:12
2175  Karla Dial             F 35-39    197/247   17:34     1:10:13
2176  Kath Botteron          F 50-54    150/209   17:34     1:10:13
2177  Diana Collins          M 45-49      74/86   17:34     1:10:13
2178  Kelli Koomler          F 25-29    188/227   17:34     1:10:14
2179  Linda Pepple           F 55-59    103/171   17:34     1:10:15
2180  Letty Roeth            F 45-49    133/191   17:35     1:10:20
2181  Mike Roeth             M 45-49      75/86   17:35     1:10:21
2182  Todd Walter            M 40-44      70/84   17:36     1:10:21
2183  Cynthia Walter         F 40-44    151/189   17:36     1:10:21
2184  Pat Thompson           F 60-64     67/114   17:36     1:10:22
2185  Kelly Marks            F 30-34    247/305   17:36     1:10:24
2186  Kristi Snyder          F 35-39    198/247   17:37     1:10:26
2187  Mindy Carter           F 20-24    113/125   17:37     1:10:27
2188  Lisa Linder            F 25-29    189/227   17:37     1:10:27
2189  Thomas Woenker         M 60-64      43/64   17:37     1:10:28
2190  Nancy Kopp             F 60-64     68/114   17:38     1:10:29
2191  Lisa Worrell           F 35-39    199/247   17:38     1:10:30
2192  Kevin Donovan          M 40-44      71/84   17:38     1:10:30
2193  Maryann Cannaday       F 55-59    104/171   17:38     1:10:30
2194  Melissa Jaegle         F 60-64     69/114   17:38     1:10:30
2195  Amanda Knauer Crismore F 30-34    248/305   17:38     1:10:30
2196  Nicholas Frank         M 40-44      72/84   17:38     1:10:32
2197  Jameson Bush           M 13-19      48/51   17:39     1:10:33
2198  Victoria Biddle        F 13-19      62/80   17:39     1:10:34
2199  Don Heit               M 65-69      14/23   17:39     1:10:35
2200  Brenda Sue Vargo       F 55-59    105/171   17:39     1:10:36
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2201  Stephen Branning       M 50-54      77/90   17:39     1:10:36
2202  Stephen Spoltman       M 55-59      65/86   17:40     1:10:37
2203  Twilla Steele          F 60-64     70/114   17:40     1:10:38
2204  Rosa Wheeler           F 50-54    151/209   17:40     1:10:38
2205  Cindy Olson            F 20-24    114/125   17:40     1:10:39
2206  Judy Korte             F 65-69      22/45   17:40     1:10:39
2207  Patricia Spoltman      F 55-59    106/171   17:40     1:10:39
2208  Ellen Korte            F 60-64     71/114   17:40     1:10:40
2209  Jonathan Olson         M 50-54      78/90   17:40     1:10:40
2210  Dawn Heit              F 30-34    249/305   17:41     1:10:41
2211  Richard Leone          M 50-54      79/90   17:41     1:10:41
2212  Nol Beckley            M 40-44      73/84   17:41     1:10:42
2213  Sarah Wisniewski       F 35-39    200/247   17:41     1:10:42
2214  Clinton Wisniewski     M 35-39      77/89   17:41     1:10:43
2215  Bianca Graber          F 50-54    152/209   17:42     1:10:46
2216  Emily Stanski          F 25-29    190/227   17:43     1:10:49
2217  Derrick Landis         M 20-24      33/35   17:43     1:10:49
2218  Thay Morales           F 30-34    250/305   17:43     1:10:50
2219  Scott Stanski          M 30-34      81/93   17:43     1:10:50
2220  Breann Brown           F 25-29    191/227   17:43     1:10:50
2221  Ryan Neff              M 01-12      35/46   17:43     1:10:51
2222  Christie Glick         F 30-34    251/305   17:43     1:10:51
2223  Amber Goldman          F 25-29    192/227   17:43     1:10:52
2224  Faye Meyers            F 50-54    153/209   17:44     1:10:54
2225  Suzan Neff             F 45-49    134/191   17:44     1:10:54
2226  Leslie McKinley        F 30-34    252/305   17:44     1:10:54
2227  Trina Gould            F 50-54    154/209   17:44     1:10:54
2228  Jeannette Champion     F 50-54    155/209   17:44     1:10:55
2229  Jessica Brown          F 25-29    193/227   17:44     1:10:55
2230  Larry Yeager           M 70-98      17/28   17:44     1:10:55
2231  Rachel Bearman         F 25-29    194/227   17:44     1:10:56
2232  Joleen Clark           F 50-54    156/209   17:44     1:10:56
2233  Lisa Holsinger         F 50-54    157/209   17:44     1:10:56
2234  Anthony Hakel          M 30-34      82/93   17:45     1:10:57
2235  Larry Klutz            M 65-69      15/23   17:45     1:10:57
2236  Jacque Klutz           F 60-64     72/114   17:45     1:10:58
2237  Cindy Riebersal        F 45-49    135/191   17:45     1:10:59
2238  Ian McKinney           M 45-49      76/86   17:45     1:10:59
2239  Penny Miller           F 45-49    136/191   17:45     1:10:59
2240  Ashley Mathews         F 25-29    195/227   17:45     1:10:59
2241  Shar Stoppenhagen      F 50-54    158/209   17:45     1:11:00
2242  David Brawley          M 45-49      77/86   17:45     1:11:00
2243  Jane Debord            F 55-59    107/171   17:46     1:11:01
2244  Susan Weimer           F 50-54    159/209   17:46     1:11:01
2245  Cathy Olinger          F 35-39    201/247   17:46     1:11:01
2246  Jen McKinney           F 40-44    152/189   17:46     1:11:01
2247  Derek Olinger          M 40-44      74/84   17:46     1:11:02
2248  Todd Wappes            M 45-49      78/86   17:46     1:11:03
2249  Julie Wappes           F 45-49    137/191   17:46     1:11:04
2250  Chloe Wappes           F 13-19      63/80   17:47     1:11:05
2251  Stanley Shively        M 65-69      16/23   17:47     1:11:07
2252  Judith Shively         F 65-69      23/45   17:47     1:11:07
2253  Karen Schmalzried      F 55-59    108/171   17:47     1:11:08
2254  Angelina Eberhardt     F 25-29    196/227   17:47     1:11:08
2255  Lamphanh Thongkoth     M 30-34      83/93   17:48     1:11:09
2256  Stacy Rhinehart        F 40-44    153/189   17:48     1:11:09
2257  Ashley Bui             F 13-19      64/80   17:48     1:11:09
2258  Marylou Applegate      F 60-64     73/114   17:48     1:11:10
2259  Annette Schreiner      F 45-49    138/191   17:49     1:11:15
2260  Lisa Starkey           F 45-49    139/191   17:49     1:11:15
2261  Paula Murphy           F 45-49    140/191   17:51     1:11:21
2262  Shawn Neff             M 35-39      78/89   17:51     1:11:22
2263  Robert Dean            M 13-19      49/51   17:51     1:11:22
2264  Kathy Spillers         F 60-64     74/114   17:51     1:11:23
2265  Teresa Johnson         F 40-44    154/189   17:51     1:11:23
2266  Sharon Callender       F 45-49    141/191   17:51     1:11:23
2267  Debra Waybright        F 40-44    155/189   17:51     1:11:24
2268  Sarah Richendollar     F 30-34    253/305   17:52     1:11:25
2269  Justin Richendollar    M 35-39      79/89   17:52     1:11:26
2270  Erin Lowden            F 30-34    254/305   17:53     1:11:29
2271  Steven Schnelker       M 40-44      75/84   17:53     1:11:29
2272  Annette M Schnelker    F 35-39    202/247   17:53     1:11:30
2273  Bonita Schnelker       F 65-69      24/45   17:53     1:11:31
2274  Ashley Eisberg         F 20-24    115/125   17:54     1:11:33
2275  Vicky Oertling         F 60-64     75/114   17:54     1:11:35
2276  Mary Tkacz             F 35-39    203/247   17:54     1:11:35
2277  Stephanie Johnson      F 30-34    255/305   17:54     1:11:35
2278  Susan Witmer           F 60-64     76/114   17:55     1:11:39
2279  Karen Gordon           F 50-54    160/209   17:55     1:11:39
2280  Jim Witmer             M 60-64      44/64   17:55     1:11:39
2281  Cortney Dommer         F 30-34    256/305   17:56     1:11:41
2282  Richard Goff           M 70-98      18/28   17:56     1:11:43
2283  Jessica Misserbiev     F 30-34    257/305   17:56     1:11:43
2284  Peggy Kenyon           F 55-59    109/171   17:56     1:11:44
2285  Linda Evans            F 60-64     77/114   17:56     1:11:44
2286  Debbie Bryant          F 50-54    161/209   17:56     1:11:44
2287  Teresa Freiburger      F 35-39    204/247   17:56     1:11:44
2288  Summer Becker          F 35-39    205/247   17:57     1:11:45
2289  Linda Kerr             F 55-59    110/171   17:57     1:11:46
2290  Benjamin Freiburger    M 30-34      84/93   17:57     1:11:46
2291  Marty Heintzelman      F 55-59    111/171   17:57     1:11:46
2292  Russie Misserbiev      M 01-12      36/46   17:57     1:11:47
2293  Gary Kerr              M 55-59      66/86   17:57     1:11:47
2294  Wendi Anspach          F 55-59    112/171   17:57     1:11:48
2295  Sharon Orr             F 65-69      25/45   17:58     1:11:49
2296  Marlo Quick            F 60-64     78/114   17:58     1:11:50
2297  Sara Senesac           F 30-34    258/305   17:58     1:11:51
2298  Curtis Schmidt         M 55-59      67/86   17:58     1:11:51
2299  Steve Saunders         M 60-64      45/64   17:59     1:11:53
2300  Kathaleen Bailey       F 35-39    206/247   17:59     1:11:53
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2301  Tom Miller             M 70-98      19/28   17:59     1:11:53
2302  Tom Gongwer            M 60-64      46/64   17:59     1:11:53
2303  Kay Saunders           F 60-64     79/114   17:59     1:11:54
2304  Breanna Bailey         F 01-12      43/57   17:59     1:11:54
2305  Sandy Bunn             F 55-59    113/171   17:59     1:11:55
2306  Patsy Snyder           F 50-54    162/209   17:59     1:11:56
2307  Cindy Berning          F 45-49    142/191   17:59     1:11:56
2308  Catina Bendele         F 45-49    143/191   17:59     1:11:56
2309  Kaylin Dragan          F 35-39    207/247   17:59     1:11:56
2310  Louann Johnloz         F 55-59    114/171   17:59     1:11:56
2311  Penny Bunn             F 45-49    144/191   17:59     1:11:56
2312  Michele Barton         F 55-59    115/171   18:00     1:11:58
2313  Judy Gayle             F 65-69      26/45   18:00     1:11:58
2314  Allyson Barton         F 13-19      65/80   18:00     1:11:59
2315  Julio Balcazar         M 45-49      79/86   18:00     1:12:00
2316  Kelly Sharp            F 35-39    208/247   18:00     1:12:00
2317  Mary Nielson           F 55-59    116/171   18:01     1:12:01
2318  Vicki Lauer            F 60-64     80/114   18:01     1:12:02
2319  Jim Lauer              M 65-69      17/23   18:01     1:12:03
2320  Kathleen Polston       F 50-54    163/209   18:03     1:12:09
2321  Kathleen Gainey        F 55-59    117/171   18:03     1:12:10
2322  Carrie Allen           F 30-34    259/305   18:03     1:12:10
2323  Preston Allen          M 01-12      37/46   18:04     1:12:13
2324  Amanda Goldfuss        F 30-34    260/305   18:04     1:12:14
2325  Tammy Raymer           F 45-49    145/191   18:04     1:12:15
2326  Scott Raymer           M 50-54      80/90   18:05     1:12:17
2327  Benjamin E. Thompson   M 30-34      85/93   18:05     1:12:17
2328  Tammy Schoel           F 45-49    146/191   18:05     1:12:19
2329  Catherine Hause        F 55-59    118/171   18:05     1:12:19
2330  Stan Hause             M 60-64      47/64   18:05     1:12:19
2331  Palma Ashley           F 50-54    164/209   18:05     1:12:20
2332  Ed Doak                M 55-59      68/86   18:06     1:12:23
2333  Diane McCue            F 55-59    119/171   18:06     1:12:23
2334  Kristin Pyle           F 35-39    209/247   18:06     1:12:24
2335  Jim Hortenberry        M 40-44      76/84   18:06     1:12:24
2336  Samantha Crum          F 13-19      66/80   18:08     1:12:32
2337  Kathy Long             F 50-54    165/209   18:08     1:12:32
2338  Aubri Rench            F 25-29    197/227   18:08     1:12:32
2339  Maryann Oxley          F 55-59    120/171   18:09     1:12:33
2340  Coffie Pippert         F 25-29    198/227   18:09     1:12:34
2341  Sally Cuttitta         F 25-29    199/227   18:09     1:12:35
2342  Jennifer Bear          F 30-34    261/305   18:10     1:12:37
2343  Barbara Thompson       F 55-59    121/171   18:10     1:12:37
2344  Ann Newport            F 45-49    147/191   18:10     1:12:37
2345  Thomas Kanning         M 65-69      18/23   18:10     1:12:37
2346  Molly Flood            F 25-29    200/227   18:10     1:12:37
2347  Ross Augenstein        M 01-12      38/46   18:10     1:12:37
2348  Paula Kanning          F 35-39    210/247   18:10     1:12:37
2349  Melanie Knapke         F 30-34    262/305   18:10     1:12:37
2350  Amee Augenstein        F 35-39    211/247   18:10     1:12:38
2351  Amy Norris             F 25-29    201/227   18:10     1:12:38
2352  Pam Crum               F 50-54    166/209   18:10     1:12:38
2353  Theresa Geiselman      F 45-49    148/191   18:10     1:12:39
2354  Kristin Chamberlin     F 25-29    202/227   18:10     1:12:39
2355  Darlene Tate           F 60-64     81/114   18:11     1:12:41
2356  Ronny Holland          M 65-69      19/23   18:11     1:12:41
2357  Leslie Dinse           F 30-34    263/305   18:11     1:12:42
2358  Mary Carlene Roy       F 60-64     82/114   18:11     1:12:43
2359  Mary Ealing            F 30-34    264/305   18:11     1:12:43
2360  Joseph Oxley           M 60-64      48/64   18:11     1:12:44
2361  Cheryl Malcolm         F 55-59    122/171   18:12     1:12:45
2362  Tiffany King           F 30-34    265/305   18:12     1:12:47
2363  Darlene Ehle           F 50-54    167/209   18:14     1:12:54
2364  Trisha Beachy          F 35-39    212/247   18:14     1:12:56
2365  Darlyne Winn           F 55-59    123/171   18:15     1:12:58
2366  Tammi Vore             F 45-49    149/191   18:15     1:12:59
2367  Jill Noll              F 40-44    156/189   18:15     1:13:00
2368  James Johnson          M 40-44      77/84   18:15     1:13:00
2369  Rosetta Mast           F 35-39    213/247   18:16     1:13:02
2370  Ian Cook               M 70-98      20/28   18:16     1:13:03
2371  Beth Kelly             F 60-64     83/114   18:16     1:13:04
2372  Patricia Stoffer       F 60-64     84/114   18:16     1:13:04
2373  Mary Ellen Kellogg     F 45-49    150/191   18:16     1:13:04
2374  Barbara Murchland      F 55-59    124/171   18:16     1:13:04
2375  Vicki Huebner          F 55-59    125/171   18:18     1:13:09
2376  Rhonda Read            F 40-44    157/189   18:18     1:13:09
2377  Debra Smith            F 55-59    126/171   18:18     1:13:09
2378  Terry Plas             F 55-59    127/171   18:18     1:13:09
2379  Jim Read, Jr           M 40-44      78/84   18:18     1:13:10
2380  John Foster            M 55-59      69/86   18:18     1:13:10
2381  Tasha Dommer           F 25-29    203/227   18:18     1:13:11
2382  Katie Harness          F 25-29    204/227   18:18     1:13:11
2383  Susan Jauregui         F 45-49    151/191   18:18     1:13:12
2384  Deborah Harvey         F 40-44    158/189   18:19     1:13:13
2385  Cathy Vick             F 45-49    152/191   18:19     1:13:13
2386  Lesslie Keeling        F 50-54    168/209   18:19     1:13:14
2387  Lindsay Allen          F 13-19      67/80   18:19     1:13:16
2388  Zachary Allen          M 20-24      34/35   18:20     1:13:17
2389  Madonna Butler         F 45-49    153/191   18:20     1:13:17
2390  Cherri Lockwood        F 50-54    169/209   18:20     1:13:18
2391  Ann Helmkamp           F 45-49    154/191   18:20     1:13:20
2392  Judith Bucolo          F 40-44    159/189   18:21     1:13:21
2393  Jennifer Baldwin       F 25-29    205/227   18:22     1:13:25
2394  Tashame Woods          F 20-24    116/125   18:22     1:13:26
2395  Meredith Woolsey       F 01-12      44/57   18:22     1:13:26
2396  Jon Woolsey            M 45-49      80/86   18:22     1:13:26
2397  Mary Monce             F 50-54    170/209   18:22     1:13:26
2398  Julie Tompkins         F 40-44    160/189   18:22     1:13:28
2399  Honey Queen Magbago    F 25-29    206/227   18:23     1:13:29
2400  Michelle Davies        F 40-44    161/189   18:23     1:13:30
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2401  Lana Jarrett           F 60-64     85/114   18:23     1:13:30
2402  Jean Ramsey            F 40-44    162/189   18:23     1:13:31
2403  Jack Schaefer          M 50-54      81/90   18:23     1:13:32
2404  David Salmon           M 55-59      70/86   18:23     1:13:32
2405  Kristina Alvarado      F 30-34    266/305   18:23     1:13:32
2406  Shelane Wolf           F 35-39    214/247   18:24     1:13:33
2407  Marci Neuenschwander   F 40-44    163/189   18:24     1:13:33
2408  David Zimmerman        M 40-44      79/84   18:24     1:13:34
2409  Alex Moss              F 01-12      45/57   18:24     1:13:35
2410  Chad Ward              M 35-39      80/89   18:24     1:13:35
2411  Laura Bennett          F 30-34    267/305   18:24     1:13:36
2412  Vickie Elliott         F 60-64     86/114   18:24     1:13:36
2413  Roxann Ebert           F 50-54    171/209   18:24     1:13:36
2414  Michelle Moss          F 35-39    215/247   18:24     1:13:36
2415  Deborah Ashenfelter    F 55-59    128/171   18:25     1:13:40
2416  Barb Myers             F 55-59    129/171   18:26     1:13:41
2417  Lea Ann Werling        F 30-34    268/305   18:26     1:13:44
2418  Lindsey Werling        F 30-34    269/305   18:27     1:13:45
2419  Michelle Widenhoefer   F 35-39    216/247   18:27     1:13:45
2420  Nicole Gordon          F 30-34    270/305   18:27     1:13:47
2421  Brittney Kumfer        F 13-19      68/80   18:28     1:13:49
2422  Shawn Grueb            M 13-19      50/51   18:28     1:13:50
2423  Christine Kumfer       F 45-49    155/191   18:28     1:13:50
2424  Ken Gerard             M 40-44      80/84   18:28     1:13:50
2425  Lindsey Kumfer         F 13-19      69/80   18:28     1:13:50
2426  Lynette Gerard         F 35-39    217/247   18:28     1:13:51
2427  Monique Harris         F 30-34    271/305   18:28     1:13:52
2428  Jennifer Early         F 35-39    218/247   18:29     1:13:53
2429  Melodee Vicars         F 55-59    130/171   18:29     1:13:54
2430  Emma Isenbarger        F 25-29    207/227   18:29     1:13:55
2431  Esther Hathaway        F 25-29    208/227   18:29     1:13:55
2432  Linda Hathaway         F 50-54    172/209   18:29     1:13:55
2433  Lora Bridegam          F 55-59    131/171   18:29     1:13:55
2434  Marcia Mann            F 55-59    132/171   18:30     1:13:59
2435  Kristina Clarke        F 40-44    164/189   18:30     1:13:59
2436  Sharon Fera            F 60-64     87/114   18:30     1:13:59
2437  Ginger Gadoci          F 55-59    133/171   18:30     1:13:59
2438  Jeanette Ortiz         F 65-69      27/45   18:30     1:13:59
2439  Naomi K. Johnson       F 65-69      28/45   18:30     1:14:00
2440  Susan Charland         F 45-49    156/191   18:30     1:14:00
2441  Mike McMeen            M 45-49      81/86   18:30     1:14:00
2442  Briana Lautzenheiser   F 25-29    209/227   18:31     1:14:01
2443  Kaitlyn Clarke         F 13-19      70/80   18:31     1:14:01
2444  Cindy Hessling         F 50-54    173/209   18:31     1:14:04
2445  Cynthia Huss           F 50-54    174/209   18:32     1:14:07
2446  Tina Hoffman           F 45-49    157/191   18:33     1:14:09
2447  Steven Wertman         F 45-49    158/191   18:33     1:14:09
2448  Nicole Gable           F 13-19      71/80   18:33     1:14:10
2449  Elizabeth Manning      F 25-29    210/227   18:33     1:14:11
2450  Janet Schasker         F 50-54    175/209   18:33     1:14:11
2451  Julie Frost            F 55-59    134/171   18:33     1:14:12
2452  Brenda Wertman         F 50-54    176/209   18:33     1:14:12
2453  Audrey Hanenkratt      F 30-34    272/305   18:33     1:14:12
2454  Laura Tirpak           F 30-34    273/305   18:34     1:14:13
2455  Ann Burkley            F 25-29    211/227   18:34     1:14:14
2456  Georgienne Westrick    F 60-64     88/114   18:34     1:14:15
2457  Jill Kenny             F 30-34    274/305   18:35     1:14:20
2458  Kristine Witte         F 45-49    159/191   18:35     1:14:20
2459  Judith Witte           F 60-64     89/114   18:36     1:14:22
2460  Anne Niezer            F 55-59    135/171   18:36     1:14:23
2461  Trudy Wright           F 70-98      10/18   18:36     1:14:24
2462  Sherry Woodman         F 50-54    177/209   18:38     1:14:30
2463  Sheila Telando         F 70-98      11/18   18:39     1:14:35
2464  Katherine Gerig        F 01-12      46/57   18:40     1:14:38
2465  Charlie Gerig          M 01-12      39/46   18:40     1:14:38
2466  Jennifer Gerig         F 35-39    219/247   18:40     1:14:38
2467  Gail A Scheithauer     F 55-59    136/171   18:40     1:14:39
2468  Madeline Gerig         F 01-12      47/57   18:40     1:14:39
2469  Donna France           F 40-44    165/189   18:40     1:14:40
2470  Jason Gerig            M 35-39      81/89   18:40     1:14:40
2471  Lana Pfefferkorn       F 60-64     90/114   18:40     1:14:40
2472  John Wallace           M 55-59      71/86   18:41     1:14:42
2473  Therese Wallace        F 55-59    137/171   18:41     1:14:43
2474  Deborah Poiry          F 40-44    166/189   18:42     1:14:48
2475  Jennifer Makin         F 25-29    212/227   18:44     1:14:54
2476  Jodee Pressley         F 55-59    138/171   18:44     1:14:54
2477  Amy Osborn             F 35-39    220/247   18:45     1:14:57
2478  Laura Ramsey           F 50-54    178/209   18:45     1:14:58
2479  Jane Hockemeyer        F 55-59    139/171   18:45     1:14:58
2480  Rebecca Elwood         F 20-24    117/125   18:45     1:14:59
2481  Michelle Williams      F 45-49    160/191   18:45     1:14:59
2482  Ann Louden             F 30-34    275/305   18:45     1:15:00
2483  Bethany Stoller        F 20-24    118/125   18:45     1:15:00
2484  Doug Houser            M 40-44      81/84   18:46     1:15:01
2485  Susan Schafer          F 50-54    179/209   18:46     1:15:01
2486  Jessica Peck           F 13-19      72/80   18:46     1:15:02
2487  Elena Adams            F 35-39    221/247   18:46     1:15:02
2488  Marci Newlin           F 40-44    167/189   18:46     1:15:02
2489  Rita Haneline          F 35-39    222/247   18:46     1:15:02
2490  Traci Hamilton         F 45-49    161/191   18:46     1:15:02
2491  Hollie Kroemer         F 40-44    168/189   18:46     1:15:03
2492  Joel Miller            M 45-49      82/86   18:46     1:15:03
2493  Jacob Newlin           M 01-12      40/46   18:46     1:15:04
2494  Kimberly Trocchio      F 40-44    169/189   18:46     1:15:04
2495  Jessica Ford           F 13-19      73/80   18:47     1:15:06
2496  Philippe Jones         M 50-54      82/90   18:47     1:15:07
2497  Alice Jones            F 55-59    140/171   18:47     1:15:07
2498  Fawn Wynn              F 45-49    162/191   18:47     1:15:08
2499  Codie Halter           F 25-29    213/227   18:48     1:15:09
2500  Pamela Ewing           F 35-39    223/247   18:49     1:15:13
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2501  Molly Hanke            F 01-12      48/57   18:49     1:15:13
2502  Karen Maddox           F 35-39    224/247   18:49     1:15:15
2503  Lily Kissner           F 01-12      49/57   18:49     1:15:15
2504  Lori Wymer             F 45-49    163/191   18:49     1:15:15
2505  Amber Street           F 25-29    214/227   18:49     1:15:16
2506  Larry Teegarden        M 70-98      21/28   18:49     1:15:16
2507  Sally Jo Kissner       F 01-12      50/57   18:50     1:15:18
2508  Dianne Ladig           F 50-54    180/209   18:50     1:15:18
2509  Elizabeth Ladig        F 50-54    181/209   18:50     1:15:18
2510  Joe Christianson       M 55-59      72/86   18:50     1:15:18
2511  Dan O'Connell          M 55-59      73/86   18:50     1:15:18
2512  Marilyn Arnold         F 60-64     91/114   18:54     1:15:35
2513  Linda Cook             F 60-64     92/114   18:55     1:15:37
2514  Stacy Reinig           M 35-39      82/89   18:55     1:15:39
2515  Nikki Drewery          F 30-34    276/305   18:55     1:15:40
2516  Kendra Clark           F 35-39    225/247   18:55     1:15:40
2517  Angela Gregg           F 35-39    226/247   18:55     1:15:40
2518  Helen Ade              F 35-39    227/247   18:56     1:15:41
2519  Trisha Franks          F 35-39    228/247   18:56     1:15:41
2520  Eva Teeters            F 50-54    182/209   18:56     1:15:41
2521  Rachel Franks          F 01-12      51/57   18:58     1:15:49
2522  Marilyn Hoffman        F 55-59    141/171   18:58     1:15:51
2523  Sharon McMaken         F 65-69      29/45   18:58     1:15:51
2524  Joe Hoffman            M 55-59      74/86   18:58     1:15:52
2525  Albert McMaken         M 70-98      22/28   18:59     1:15:53
2526  Becky Steinhoff        F 55-59    142/171   18:59     1:15:55
2527  Michael Martin         M 35-39      83/89   18:59     1:15:56
2528  Cristina Martin        F 30-34    277/305   19:00     1:15:59
2529  Denise Brewer          F 40-44    170/189   19:00     1:15:59
2530  Patricia Strasser      F 70-98      12/18   19:01     1:16:03
2531  Gretchen Hanke         F 45-49    164/191   19:01     1:16:03
2532  Pam Martin             F 60-64     93/114   19:02     1:16:05
2533  Catherine Eby          F 13-19      74/80   19:02     1:16:06
2534  Brianna Cumberland     F 13-19      75/80   19:02     1:16:07
2535  Megan Eby              F 13-19      76/80   19:02     1:16:07
2536  Rebekah Trulock        F 30-34    278/305   19:02     1:16:07
2537  Victoria Miller        F 40-44    171/189   19:02     1:16:08
2538  Janet Yoder            F 50-54    183/209   19:02     1:16:08
2539  Gary Yoder             M 55-59      75/86   19:03     1:16:09
2540  Amy Hogan              F 40-44    172/189   19:03     1:16:11
2541  Amy Leahy              F 35-39    229/247   19:03     1:16:12
2542  Carmela Saggese        F 60-64     94/114   19:03     1:16:12
2543  Cindy Maldonado-Schaef F 30-34    279/305   19:04     1:16:14
2544  Jenny Gaff             F 45-49    165/191   19:04     1:16:14
2545  Theresa Bittner        F 45-49    166/191   19:04     1:16:15
2546  Derrick Schaefer       M 25-29      66/70   19:04     1:16:15
2547  Ramona Wherry          F 45-49    167/191   19:04     1:16:15
2548  Jennifer Blevins       F 45-49    168/191   19:04     1:16:16
2549  Tammie Ehrman          F 45-49    169/191   19:05     1:16:17
2550  Jennifer Baringer      F 45-49    170/191   19:05     1:16:17
2551  Michael Furniss        M 60-64      49/64   19:06     1:16:21
2552  Autumn Millage         F 20-24    119/125   19:06     1:16:22
2553  Wayne Lessner          M 40-44      82/84   19:06     1:16:23
2554  Tom Bains              M 60-64      50/64   19:06     1:16:23
2555  Monty Millage          M 55-59      76/86   19:06     1:16:23
2556  Jan Evrard             F 55-59    143/171   19:06     1:16:23
2557  Erin Bains             F 25-29    215/227   19:06     1:16:24
2558  Mark Bains             M 25-29      67/70   19:06     1:16:24
2559  Tish Zurzolo           F 40-44    173/189   19:06     1:16:24
2560  Martha Bains           F 55-59    144/171   19:07     1:16:25
2561  Melissa Bains          F 25-29    216/227   19:07     1:16:26
2562  Laura Leeuw            F 50-54    184/209   19:07     1:16:26
2563  David Bains            M 30-34      86/93   19:07     1:16:26
2564  Salena Bryan           F 30-34    280/305   19:07     1:16:27
2565  Keely Bains            F 30-34    281/305   19:07     1:16:27
2566  Andrew Brenneke        M 25-29      68/70   19:07     1:16:27
2567  Gwendolyn Roush        F 65-69      30/45   19:07     1:16:28
2568  Cindy Hohman           F 45-49    171/191   19:08     1:16:29
2569  Jinny Gerber           F 50-54    185/209   19:08     1:16:30
2570  Donna Roush            F 40-44    174/189   19:08     1:16:30
2571  Chrisann Gutwein       F 70-98      13/18   19:08     1:16:30
2572  Jan Nielsen            F 50-54    186/209   19:08     1:16:30
2573  Alexis Nold            F 45-49    172/191   19:08     1:16:31
2574  Carol Price            F 45-49    173/191   19:08     1:16:31
2575  Deb Stoops             F 50-54    187/209   19:08     1:16:31
2576  Megan Hohman           F 13-19      77/80   19:08     1:16:31
2577  Charlene Wenzel        F 60-64     95/114   19:08     1:16:32
2578  Dewayne Wenzel         M 60-64      51/64   19:09     1:16:33
2579  Andrew Barnets         M 25-29      69/70   19:09     1:16:36
2580  Angela Fry             F 25-29    217/227   19:09     1:16:36
2581  Martin Thomas          M 50-54      83/90   19:10     1:16:39
2582  Angela Gross           F 60-64     96/114   19:11     1:16:43
2583  Aaliyah Richardson     F 01-12      52/57   19:11     1:16:44
2584  Michele Wilson         F 40-44    175/189   19:11     1:16:44
2585  Chris Bush             F 40-44    176/189   19:13     1:16:50
2586  Joseph Jurczak         M 30-34      87/93   19:13     1:16:51
2587  Bob Bush               M 45-49      83/86   19:13     1:16:51
2588  Cindy Gaumer           F 45-49    174/191   19:13     1:16:52
2589  Sue Marshall           F 55-59    145/171   19:14     1:16:53
2590  Nancy Dixon            F 45-49    175/191   19:14     1:16:54
2591  Linda Gibson           F 60-64     97/114   19:14     1:16:55
2592  Debbie Amidon          F 55-59    146/171   19:15     1:16:59
2593  Susan Kamara           F 55-59    147/171   19:15     1:16:59
2594  Christine Castleman    F 35-39    230/247   19:16     1:17:02
2595  Suzie Stephenson       F 60-64     98/114   19:16     1:17:03
2596  Rich Stephenson        M 60-64      52/64   19:16     1:17:04
2597  Mark Barbaro           M 30-34      88/93   19:18     1:17:09
2598  Peggy Gonyon           F 50-54    188/209   19:18     1:17:09
2599  Judy Brown             F 50-54    189/209   19:18     1:17:09
2600  Martina Leppek         F 01-12      53/57   19:20     1:17:19
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2601  Amy Knight             F 30-34    282/305   19:21     1:17:21
2602  Carrie Williams        F 30-34    283/305   19:21     1:17:23
2603  Jeff Kanning           M 40-44      83/84   19:21     1:17:23
2604  Charles Martin         M 70-98      23/28   19:22     1:17:25
2605  Nicole Houser          F 30-34    284/305   19:22     1:17:25
2606  Gary Houser            M 55-59      77/86   19:22     1:17:25
2607  Sharon Martin          F 65-69      31/45   19:22     1:17:25
2608  Wendy Smith            F 55-59    148/171   19:23     1:17:31
2609  Julie Kessler          F 50-54    190/209   19:23     1:17:32
2610  Mindy Jagger           F 30-34    285/305   19:24     1:17:33
2611  Melissa Wilhelm        F 35-39    231/247   19:24     1:17:33
2612  Teri Armstrong         F 35-39    232/247   19:24     1:17:33
2613  Cheryl Lynn Wiedenhoef F 35-39    233/247   19:24     1:17:34
2614  Tom Daugherty          M 60-64      53/64   19:24     1:17:34
2615  Stephanie Smedberg     F 30-34    286/305   19:25     1:17:40
2616  Kevin L Smith          M 55-59      78/86   19:25     1:17:40
2617  Jim Bailey             M 55-59      79/86   19:26     1:17:41
2618  James Schmalzried      M 60-64      54/64   19:26     1:17:42
2619  Shannon Duff           F 40-44    177/189   19:27     1:17:47
2620  Brendan Duff           M 01-12      41/46   19:27     1:17:48
2621  Andy Duff              M 40-44      84/84   19:27     1:17:48
2622  Anna Menze             F 20-24    120/125   19:28     1:17:49
2623  Diane Menze            F 55-59    149/171   19:28     1:17:50
2624  Alan Bunn              M 30-34      89/93   19:28     1:17:52
2625  Craig Cumberland       M 35-39      84/89   19:29     1:17:53
2626  Maxine Baumgartner     F 60-64     99/114   19:29     1:17:55
2627  Todd Helmkamp          M 30-34      90/93   19:29     1:17:55
2628  Emily Diehl            F 30-34    287/305   19:29     1:17:56
2629  Bethany Helmkamp       F 25-29    218/227   19:30     1:17:57
2630  Wei Chen               M 30-34      91/93   19:30     1:17:57
2631  Linda Manning          F 45-49    176/191   19:30     1:17:57
2632  Yun Tan                F 30-34    288/305   19:30     1:17:58
2633  Caydra Petrosky        F 01-12      54/57   19:31     1:18:02
2634  Sharon Ulrich          F 65-69      32/45   19:31     1:18:02
2635  Cindy Brown            F 50-54    191/209   19:31     1:18:03
2636  Brittney Heckman       F 30-34    289/305   19:31     1:18:03
2637  Randy Brown            M 50-54      84/90   19:31     1:18:03
2638  David Garretson        M 55-59      80/86   19:31     1:18:04
2639  Kathy Harmon           F 60-64    100/114   19:31     1:18:04
2640  Tiffany Fennig         F 30-34    290/305   19:31     1:18:04
2641  Natalie Petrosky       F 01-12      55/57   19:31     1:18:04
2642  Dustin Petrosky        M 35-39      85/89   19:31     1:18:04
2643  Gerik Petrosky         M 01-12      42/46   19:31     1:18:04
2644  Elizabeth Furniss      F 55-59    150/171   19:32     1:18:05
2645  Amanda Petrosky        F 30-34    291/305   19:32     1:18:06
2646  Joshua Fern            M 30-34      92/93   19:34     1:18:15
2647  Abby Fern              F 30-34    292/305   19:34     1:18:15
2648  Margaret Jacquay       F 01-12      56/57   19:36     1:18:23
2649  Albert Jacquay         M 60-64      55/64   19:36     1:18:23
2650  Mitchell Jacquay       M 01-12      43/46   19:36     1:18:23
2651  Suzanne Baumgartner    F 30-34    293/305   19:42     1:18:48
2652  Lisa Mouatt            F 50-54    192/209   19:43     1:18:49
2653  Carly Rody             F 20-24    121/125   19:43     1:18:49
2654  Michael Stedge         M 65-69      20/23   19:43     1:18:49
2655  Barbara Stedge         F 65-69      33/45   19:43     1:18:49
2656  Bertie Shrader         F 65-69      34/45   19:43     1:18:49
2657  Courtney Faylor        F 25-29    219/227   19:43     1:18:50
2658  John Arnold            M 25-29      70/70   19:43     1:18:51
2659  Bruce Driscoll         M 60-64      56/64   19:43     1:18:52
2660  John Downing           M 35-39      86/89   19:48     1:19:10
2661  Rebecca Jacquay        F 55-59    151/171   19:48     1:19:10
2662  Stacy Downing          F 35-39    234/247   19:48     1:19:10
2663  Karen Carunchia        F 65-69      35/45   19:48     1:19:11
2664  Patricia Cowger        F 65-69      36/45   19:48     1:19:12
2665  Nita Grueb             F 45-49    177/191   19:50     1:19:17
2666  Geraldine Norman       F 50-54    193/209   19:50     1:19:18
2667  Matthew Carunchia      M 45-49      84/86   19:50     1:19:20
2668  Jim Morrell            M 55-59      81/86   19:52     1:19:25
2669  Barbara Schlegel       F 65-69      37/45   19:53     1:19:30
2670  Larry Schlegel         M 65-69      21/23   19:53     1:19:31
2671  Kelly Cady             F 35-39    235/247   19:58     1:19:51
2672  Jacob Creager          M 01-12      44/46   19:58     1:19:52
2673  Jerry Cramer           M 70-98      24/28   19:59     1:19:53
2674  Karin Cramer           F 65-69      38/45   19:59     1:19:53
2675  Michelle Creager       F 35-39    236/247   19:59     1:19:54
2676  Traci Rodriguez        F 45-49    178/191   20:03     1:20:10
2677  Amanda Werling         F 20-24    122/125   20:03     1:20:12
2678  Rebecca Alvarez        F 40-44    178/189   20:04     1:20:15
2679  Kimberly McCue         F 20-24    123/125   20:06     1:20:21
2680  Erwin Christie         F 45-49    179/191   20:06     1:20:22
2681  Tina Christie          F 40-44    179/189   20:06     1:20:22
2682  Kerri Daley            F 45-49    180/191   20:06     1:20:23
2683  Patrick Daley          M 50-54      85/90   20:06     1:20:24
2684  Jeanna Dehaven         F 50-54    194/209   20:07     1:20:27
2685  Patricia Maggart       F 55-59    152/171   20:08     1:20:29
2686  Julee Hodapp           F 35-39    237/247   20:08     1:20:29
2687  Aaron Bouchie          M 30-34      93/93   20:08     1:20:29
2688  Cindy Hettinger        F 50-54    195/209   20:08     1:20:32
2689  Debbie Ward            F 55-59    153/171   20:10     1:20:39
2690  Saralyn Walls          F 30-34    294/305   20:11     1:20:43
2691  Peg Maginn             F 55-59    154/171   20:11     1:20:44
2692  Amanda Weimer          F 30-34    295/305   20:12     1:20:47
2693  Beverly Taylor         F 50-54    196/209   20:12     1:20:48
2694  James Oxenrider        M 60-64      57/64   20:13     1:20:49
2695  Alan Weimer            M 60-64      58/64   20:13     1:20:49
2696  Betheney Lund          F 40-44    180/189   20:14     1:20:53
2697  Carol Garcia           F 55-59    155/171   20:14     1:20:54
2698  Barb Blossom           F 60-64    101/114   20:14     1:20:55
2699  Rick Blossom           M 55-59      82/86   20:14     1:20:55
2700  Bill Zurney            M 60-64      59/64   20:20     1:21:18
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2701  Kimberly Meyer         F 13-19      78/80   20:23     1:21:29
2702  Samuel Schnepp         M 01-12      45/46   20:23     1:21:30
2703  Nathan Schnepp         M 01-12      46/46   20:23     1:21:30
2704  Lucy Smith             F 70-98      14/18   20:33     1:22:09
2705  Terry Harding          M 60-64      60/64   20:33     1:22:11
2706  Joann Harding          F 55-59    156/171   20:34     1:22:13
2707  Gary Merriman          M 55-59      83/86   20:35     1:22:19
2708  Bonnie Merriman        F 50-54    197/209   20:35     1:22:20
2709  Amanda Fudge           F 25-29    220/227   20:36     1:22:23
2710  Madelyn Weimer         F 55-59    157/171   20:39     1:22:35
2711  Patty Snelling         F 55-59    158/171   20:41     1:22:41
2712  Alison Tharp           F 30-34    296/305   20:41     1:22:41
2713  Jackie Colburn         F 65-69      39/45   20:42     1:22:45
2714  Patricia Scheiman      F 65-69      40/45   20:42     1:22:46
2715  Ronald Ross            M 65-69      22/23   20:44     1:22:53
2716  Paulette Ross          F 60-64    102/114   20:44     1:22:55
2717  Kirsten Ranly          F 35-39    238/247   20:47     1:23:06
2718  Sara Black             F 45-49    181/191   20:47     1:23:06
2719  Trudy Horst            F 60-64    103/114   20:47     1:23:07
2720  Trisha Poling          F 30-34    297/305   20:49     1:23:16
2721  Josh Poling            M 35-39      87/89   20:49     1:23:16
2722  Ron Huis               M 50-54      86/90   20:55     1:23:37
2723  Teresa Irven           F 50-54    198/209   20:56     1:23:43
2724  Melissa Didier         F 25-29    221/227   20:57     1:23:45
2725  Terry Edwards          M 60-64      61/64   20:58     1:23:49
2726  Linda Klenke           F 50-54    199/209   20:58     1:23:50
2727  Kay Donaldson          F 50-54    200/209   20:58     1:23:52
2728  Stone Patalita         M 13-19      51/51   20:59     1:23:53
2729  Susan Alexander        F 65-69      41/45   20:59     1:23:54
2730  Stacey Patalita        F 30-34    298/305   20:59     1:23:54
2731  Judi Hamilton          F 50-54    201/209   20:59     1:23:54
2732  Nyletta Hetrick        F 55-59    159/171   21:00     1:23:59
2733  Tammy Weldon           F 40-44    181/189   21:01     1:24:01
2734  Brittany Roth          F 20-24    124/125   21:03     1:24:10
2735  Daryl Yost             M 70-98      25/28   21:03     1:24:11
2736  Molly Fecher           F 25-29    222/227   21:03     1:24:12
2737  Vicki Fecher           F 60-64    104/114   21:03     1:24:12
2738  Mica Smith             F 25-29    223/227   21:06     1:24:21
2739  Angela Mills           F 25-29    224/227   21:06     1:24:21
2740  Grant Ulm              M 70-98      26/28   21:11     1:24:44
2741  Melonie Hartman        F 55-59    160/171   21:12     1:24:46
2742  Annette Kinnison       F 30-34    299/305   21:16     1:25:02
2743  Kelly Sue Cumberland   F 45-49    182/191   21:16     1:25:03
2744  Bobbi Kinnison         F 65-69      42/45   21:16     1:25:03
2745  Heather Gratz          F 25-29    225/227   21:19     1:25:13
2746  Christine Blue         F 60-64    105/114   21:19     1:25:13
2747  Maureen McGary         F 55-59    161/171   21:20     1:25:18
2748  Debbie Noll            F 60-64    106/114   21:20     1:25:19
2749  Kimberly Swank         F 60-64    107/114   21:21     1:25:24
2750  Tamara Maust           F 50-54    202/209   21:22     1:25:25
2751  Virginia Hakes         F 70-98      15/18   21:23     1:25:29
2752  Debra Schnepp          F 40-44    182/189   21:23     1:25:29
2753  Peggy Meyer            F 40-44    183/189   21:23     1:25:30
2754  Alyssa Corns           F 13-19      79/80   21:26     1:25:44
2755  Trish Hardt            F 45-49    183/191   21:27     1:25:45
2756  Jodi Gibson            F 40-44    184/189   21:30     1:25:58
2757  Judy Roy               F 45-49    184/191   21:30     1:25:59
2758  Joan Bond              F 70-98      16/18   21:33     1:26:09
2759  Amy Springer           F 30-34    300/305   21:34     1:26:13
2760  Frances Stapleton      F 50-54    203/209   21:36     1:26:22
2761  Samuel Marciano        M 60-64      62/64   21:39     1:26:33
2762  Susan Beach            F 60-64    108/114   21:39     1:26:36
2763  Diane Corns            F 65-69      43/45   21:39     1:26:36
2764  Carolyn Bridge         F 45-49    185/191   21:40     1:26:37
2765  Wendy McConnell        F 45-49    186/191   21:40     1:26:38
2766  Karen Marciano         F 55-59    162/171   21:40     1:26:38
2767  Melissa Waldron        F 25-29    226/227   21:40     1:26:39
2768  Annette Morlan         F 30-34    301/305   21:40     1:26:40
2769  Patricia Gensic        F 60-64    109/114   21:41     1:26:41
2770  Angela Ritchhart       F 30-34    302/305   21:45     1:26:58
2771  Wendy Frank            F 30-34    303/305   21:45     1:26:59
2772  Melissa Eppley         F 25-29    227/227   21:45     1:26:59
2773  Jane Trueblood         F 45-49    187/191   21:47     1:27:07
2774  Janet Lantz            F 45-49    188/191   21:50     1:27:17
2775  Cheri Gerdes           F 45-49    189/191   21:50     1:27:18
2776  Judy Bruns             F 65-69      44/45   21:50     1:27:19
2777  Araceli Linn           F 40-44    185/189   21:50     1:27:19
2778  Nancy Mendoza          F 35-39    239/247   21:50     1:27:20
2779  Dan Spangler           M 70-98      27/28   21:54     1:27:35
2780  Carol Gigli            F 55-59    163/171   21:54     1:27:35
2781  Robert Breitag         M 55-59      84/86   21:55     1:27:37
2782  Christine Evans        F 50-54    204/209   21:55     1:27:37
2783  Jade Patalita          F 01-12      57/57   21:56     1:27:44
2784  Mary Patalita          F 65-69      45/45   21:57     1:27:45
2785  Karen Lennon           F 35-39    240/247   21:58     1:27:49
2786  Barbara Breitag        F 55-59    164/171   21:59     1:27:54
2787  Abigail Mueller        F 30-34    304/305   22:04     1:28:15
2788  Aaron Mueller          M 35-39      88/89   22:04     1:28:16
2789  Chad Reichert          M 55-59      85/86   22:05     1:28:19
2790  Susan Reichert         F 55-59    165/171   22:05     1:28:19
2791  Patricia Neil          F 60-64    110/114   22:11     1:28:43
2792  Becky Dennis           F 55-59    166/171   22:11     1:28:44
2793  Pamela Martin          F 40-44    186/189   22:11     1:28:44
2794  David Rose             M 55-59      86/86   22:12     1:28:45
2795  Sandra Law             F 55-59    167/171   22:12     1:28:47
2796  Jeanine Usher          F 55-59    168/171   22:12     1:28:48
2797  Amy Mulkey             F 35-39    241/247   22:16     1:29:01
2798  Kelli Keaton           F 45-49    190/191   22:16     1:29:01
2799  Lisa Cooper            F 35-39    242/247   22:16     1:29:03
2800  Joseph Brownlee        M 45-49      85/86   22:27     1:29:45
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2801  Frank Sitcler          M 60-64      63/64   22:29     1:29:56
2802  Gail Durnell           F 55-59    169/171   22:32     1:30:07
2803  John Emerick           M 65-69      23/23   22:32     1:30:07
2804  Karen Johnson          F 60-64    111/114   22:41     1:30:41
2805  Deb Meyer              F 50-54    205/209   22:45     1:30:58
2806  Lucille Meyer          F 70-98      17/18   22:45     1:31:00
2807  Kathy Sovine           F 50-54    206/209   22:45     1:31:00
2808  Heather Meyers         F 35-39    243/247   22:55     1:31:38
2809  Kale Caudill           M 45-49      86/86   22:55     1:31:39
2810  John Taber             M 50-54      87/90   22:55     1:31:39
2811  Chris Melching         M 35-39      89/89   23:03     1:32:09
2812  Nicole McClish         F 35-39    244/247   23:03     1:32:10
2813  Deb Eovaldi            F 50-54    207/209   23:15     1:33:00
2814  Bonita Fritz           F 55-59    170/171   23:16     1:33:02
2815  Susan Heine            F 60-64    112/114   23:26     1:33:42
2816  Jodi Junkin            F 30-34    305/305   23:56     1:35:41
2817  Deb Lothamer           F 50-54    208/209   23:56     1:35:41
2818  Darlene Gensic         F 55-59    171/171   23:56     1:35:41
2819  Stan Buck              M 50-54      88/90   24:00     1:36:00
2820  Billy Smith            M 70-98      28/28   24:06     1:36:21
2821  Kathryn Eib            F 40-44    187/189   24:41     1:38:41
2822  Crystal Mounsey        F 45-49    191/191   24:41     1:38:43
2823  Sheryl Baird           F 60-64    113/114   24:59     1:39:54
2824  Mary Avery             M 50-54      89/90   25:03     1:40:09
2825  Geoffrey Avery         M 20-24      35/35   25:03     1:40:11
2826  Kim Vogen              F 40-44    188/189   25:08     1:40:31
2827  Kelsiee Vogen          F 13-19      80/80   25:09     1:40:33
2828  Terry Kienzler         F 50-54    209/209   25:09     1:40:35
2829  Lisa Hooser            F 35-39    245/247   26:37     1:46:25
2830  Tonya Meyer            F 35-39    246/247   26:37     1:46:28
2831  Pat Nolan              F 60-64    114/114   27:25     1:49:37
2832  Johanna Rose           F 20-24    125/125   27:25     1:49:38
2833  Michael Nolan          M 60-64      64/64   27:25     1:49:39
2834  April Urban            F 35-39    247/247   27:52     1:51:27
2835  Nancy Boylen           F 70-98      18/18   28:59     1:55:55
2836  Camellia Tobin         F 40-44    189/189   29:00     1:56:00
2837  David Gensheimer       M 50-54      90/90   31:28     2:05:51
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